
18,600247 52 SCR LLC 82,800 0 101,400

PO BOX 365

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

54 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B5061P175 11/02/2023 B4263P245 06/17/2016 B3713P178
02/03/2011

1,434.81

0.07

717.41 (1)

717.40 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-009-00A

19,000248 52 SCR LLC 19,600 0 38,600

PO BOX 365

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

54 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B5061P175 11/02/2023

546.19

0.13

273.10 (1)

273.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-010-000

24,700441 ADAMS, MARTHA L 297,300 0 322,000

2662 CUTLER ROAD

CUTLER ME 04626

34 HALLS MILLS RD

B4763P63 03/08/2021

4,556.30

2.75

2,278.15 (1)

2,278.15 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-044-000

51,200384 ADDOR, THOMAS R 142,600 0 193,800

340 US Rt 1

WHITING ME 04691

340 US RTE 1

B4598P155 09/23/2019

2,742.27

2.53

1,371.14 (1)

1,371.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-015-000

8,600715 ADINOLFE, JESSE J 0 0 8,600

40920 COX ROAD

NEW LONDON NC 28127

LIVELY BROOK

B5028P112 07/12/2023 B2638P174

121.69

41.00

60.85 (1)

60.84 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

8.00

32.00

0.00

1,104

5,312

0

003-027-027

6,600786 AL-ALI, DAWOUD KHALED 0 0 6,600

1101 MAIN STREET

LEWISTON ME 04240

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4826P11 08/20/2021

93.39

42.10

46.70 (1)

46.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

14.00

28.10

0.00

1,932

4,665

0

004-002-011
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128,700Page Totals: 542,300 0 671,000 9,494.65

Subtotals: 128,700 542,300 0 671,000 9,494.65

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



27,500262 ALBEE, JOEL R 0 0 27,500

601 HADLEY LAKE ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04654

GARDNER LAKE RD

B4035P98 02/06/2014 B3690P266 11/18/2010

389.13

11.78

194.57 (1)

194.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-007-000

36,300311 ALBEE, KEITH F 5,500 0 41,800

ALBEE, KENNETH N &
SANDRA M.

606  HADLEY LAKE ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B4011P93 11/05/2013 B1827P285

591.47

107.50

295.74 (1)

295.73 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

47.00

0.00

4.00

6,486

0

600

006-011-000

1,600662 ALBEE, KEITH F 0 0 1,600

ALBEE, KENNETH N &
SANDRA M.

606 HADLEY LAKE ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

OFF RTE 1

B4011P93 11/05/2013 B2466P274

22.64

0.76

11.32 (1)

11.32 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

002-003-001

900910 ALBEE, KENNETH N 0 0 900

606 HADLEY LAKE ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B3690P278 11/19/2010

12.74

1.84

6.37 (1)

6.37 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-001-002

62,900274 ALBEE, KENNETH N 600 0 63,500

606 HADLEY LAKE ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B3690P278 11/19/2010

898.53

95.00

449.27 (1)

449.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

42.50

0.00

0

7,055

0

005-001-000

10,5004 ALBEE-SNIDER, DOREEN E 0 0 10,500

15 NORTHFIELD RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

CUTLER RD

B2854P206

148.57

3.50

74.29 (1)

74.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-002-00B
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139,700Page Totals: 6,100 0 145,800 2,063.08

Subtotals: 268,400 548,400 0 816,800 11,557.73

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



11,4006 ALBEE-SNIDER, DOREEN E 0 0 11,400

15 NORTHFIELD RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

OFF CUTLER RD

B2854P206

161.31

10.40

80.66 (1)

80.65 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-002-00D

30,900360 ALL SEASONS TRUST 151,600 0 182,500

24546 SPENCER ROAD

WAYNESVILLE MO 65583

130 US RTE 1

B5080P332 01/26/2023

2,582.38

2.00

1,291.19 (1)

1,291.19 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-009-000

26,700651 ALLEN, RYAN 328,900 16,750 338,850

MARZOLL, ASHLEY

760 US RT1

Whiting ME 04691

760 US RTE 1

B4407P39 10/12/2017 B4248P233 04/22/2016 B4086P287
07/24/2014 B2698P248

4,794.73

5.50 50 Homestead.......

2,397.37 (1)

2,397.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-024-001

22,700685 ALLEN, SCOTT 0 0 22,700

ALLEN, KELLEY

45 WILSON POND ROAD

NORTH MONMOUTH ME 04265

281 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4862P203 12/10/2021 B3343P168 10/15/2007

321.21

1.90

160.61 (1)

160.60 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-018

48,100932 ALLEY, ANSON J 0 0 48,100

ALLEY, LEIGH R

P.O. BOX 227

BEALS ME 04611

B4221P142 01/08/2016 B4173P4 07/28/2015 B1421P291

680.62

3.80

340.31 (1)

340.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-013

29,700934 ALLEY, DANA W 63,900 0 93,600

ALLEY, DONNELL J

10 SAND BEACH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

SAND BEACH ROAD

B4618P259 12/09/2019

1,324.44

7.00

662.22 (1)

662.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-019-00B
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



112,400733 ALLEY, DANA W 135,400 16,750 231,050

WOODRUFF, TERRI

10 SAND BEACH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

10 SAND BEACH RD

B2680P187

3,269.36

2.70 50 Homestead.......

1,634.68 (1)

1,634.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

HOUSE UNFIN - NEW PHOTO

009-009-020

198,200650 ALLEY, DONNELL J 10,500 0 208,700

ALLEY, TERESA F

P O BOX 35

LUBEC ME 04652

3 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2547P243

2,953.11

4.60

1,476.56 (1)

1,476.55 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-015

159,100911 ALLEY, DONNELL W 184,600 20,770 322,930

ALLEY, JUDITH N

8 SAND BEACH RD

WHITING ME 04691

8 SAND BEACH RD

B3791P160 10/28/2011 B3777P143 09/15/2011

4,569.46

3.27 50 Homestead.......

04 Vietnam Res..... 2,284.73 (1)

2,284.73 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-020-00A

42,300344 ANDERSON, KARRIE A 112,500 16,750 138,050

ANDERSON, JAMES

164 Orange Lake Rd

Whiting ME 04691

164 ORANGE LAKE RD

B5047P218 09/07/2023

1,953.41

0.41 50 Homestead.......

976.71 (1)

976.70 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-012-000

1,000617 ANDERSON, KARRIE A 46,900 0 47,900

ANDERSON, JAMES

164 Orange Lake Rd

Whiting ME 04691

ORANGE LAKE

B5047P218 09/07/2023 B4117P207 11/23/2014 B4063P2
12/24/2013 B3416P134 06/03/2008

677.79

0.11

338.90 (1)

338.89 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-023-000

26,900215 ANDREWS, ARTHUR 48,800 0 75,700

ANDREWS, MARLENE B

156 WASHINGTON ST.

CAMDEN ME 04843

2254 US RTE 1

B4850P41 11/01/2021

1,071.16

9.00

535.58 (1)

535.58 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-001-000
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



163,500224 ANDREWS, ARTHUR 0 0 163,500

ANDREWS, MARLENE B

156  WASHINGTON ST

CAMDEN ME 04843

GARDNER LAKE

B4850P41 11/01/2021

2,313.53

9.88

1,156.77 (1)

1,156.76 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-008-000

218,800220 ANDREWS, ARTHUR 0 0 218,800

ANDREWS, MARLENE B

156 WASHINGTON ST.

CAMDEN ME 04843

2 ANDREWS LN

B4850P41 11/01/2021 B1493P79

3,096.02

12.50

1,548.01 (1)

1,548.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-006-000

18,700426 ANTONE, WAYNE G 27,100 0 45,800

268 ELM STREET

BANGOR ME 04401

23 HOPKINS LN

B4627P89 12/16/2019

648.07

0.21

324.04 (1)

324.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-028-000

2,300427 ANTONE, WAYNE G 0 0 2,300

268 ELM STREET

BANGOR ME 04401

INDIAN LAKE

B4627P91 12/16/2019

32.55

0.25

16.28 (1)

16.27 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-029-000

37,800428 ANTONE, WAYNE G 51,600 0 89,400

268 ELM STREET

BANGOR ME 04401

21 HOPKINS LN

B4627P91 12/16/2019

1,265.01

0.35

632.51 (1)

632.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-031-000

12,000985 ARETAKIS, JONATAHN G 0 0 12,000

CANNIZZARO, ANN L

PO BOX 157

PEMBROKE ME 04666

PIDGEON POINT ROAD

B5041P131 08/29/2023

169.80

6.60

84.90 (1)

84.90 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-A
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30,600273 ARMSTRONG(TRUSTEE),
KELLY J

171,200 0 201,800

GILBERT E & STEPHANIE D
LARRABEE IRREVOCABLE
TRUST

373 GARDNER LAKE RD

WHITING ME 04691

373 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4747P70 01/20/2021 B2735P148 B2469P244 B856P244

2,855.47

4.40

1,427.74 (1)

1,427.73 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-015-001

23,400830 ARMSTRONG, JAMES 0 0 23,400

550 3rd AVE

WOONSOCKET RI 02895

OFF DODGE RD

B4071P311 07/03/2014 B3808P53 12/12/2011

331.11

50.00

165.56 (1)

165.55 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

011-012-000

26,400382 ARMSTRONG, JAMES PAUL 26,400 0 52,800

550 3RD AVENUE

WOONSOCKET RI 02895

308 US RTE 1

B4438P140 02/14/2018 B3958P67 05/24/2013 B3052P154
B1393P255

747.12

1.52

373.56 (1)

373.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-013-00B

24,300269 ARMSTRONG, KELLY J.
( TRUSTEE )

0 0 24,300

GILBERT E. LARRABEE &
STEPHANIE D. LARRABEE
TRUST

373 GARDNER LAKE RD

WHITING ME 04691

GARDNER LAKE RD

B4361P295 05/30/2017 B3665P167 09/02/2010

343.85

33.00

171.93 (1)

171.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-012-000

106,800664 ARMSTRONG, KELLY J.
( TRUSTEE )

6,400 0 113,200

GILBERT E. LARRABEE &
STEPHANIE D. LARRABEE
TRUST

373 GARDNER LAKE RD

WHITING ME 04691

374 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4361P295 05/30/2017 B3665P167 09/02/2010

1,601.78

4.70

800.89 (1)

800.89 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-001
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20,100381 ARMSTRONG, PATRICK M 6,900 0 27,000

ARMSTRONG, JAMES,
BERNIER, JANET

% JAMES ARMSTRONG

550 THIRD  AVENUE

WOONSOCKET RI 02895

314 US RTE 1

B2940P196

382.05

1.23

191.03 (1)

191.02 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-013-000

24,000711 ARNOLD, GABRIELLA 0 0 24,000

ARNOLD, JOHN

400 DENSLOW HILL ROAD

HAMPDEN CT 06514

LIVELY BROOK

B4452P180 11/17/2017 B4320P14 11/21/2016 B3881P101
08/15/2012 B2693P85

339.60

41.00

169.80 (1)

169.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

10.00

10.00

0.00

1,380

1,660

0

003-027-023

33,000358 ARNOLD, JULIA A 175,400 0 208,400

P O BOX 36

WHITING ME 04691

125 US RTE 1

B3814P106 01/18/2012 B2373P253

2,948.86

6.50

1,474.43 (1)

1,474.43 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-007-000

90,300491 ATHEARN, KELLY A 39,900 0 130,200

SINGLEY, CATHERINE

12 LITTLEFIELD ST

ROCKLAND ME 04841

17 DINSMORE LN

B3740P213 05/25/2011

1,842.33

1.38

921.17 (1)

921.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-008-000

24,500971 ATLAS, ADAM 0 0 24,500

5 Perkins Court

GLEN COVE NY 11542

LUCAS LANE

B4957P195 10/11/2022

346.68

3.40

173.34 (1)

173.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-023-001

52,200319 AUSPREY, JAMES T 105,900 16,750 141,350

AUSPREY, JOANNE M

47 HALLS MILLS ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

47 HALLS MILLS RD

B1206P33

2,000.10

50.00 50 Homestead.......

1,000.05 (1)

1,000.05 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-019-000
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108,400399 AUSPREY, JAMES T 0 0 108,400

AUSPREY, JOANNE M

47 HALLS MILLS ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

HALLS MILLS RD

B1206P33

1,533.86

2.55

766.93 (1)

766.93 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-013-00A

24,200659 B&E REALTY, LLC. 16,800 0 41,000

16 CANTON ROAD

RAYMOND ME 04071

5 CAMPBELL RD

B4691P192 08/14/2020

580.15

4.00

290.08 (1)

290.07 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-014-001

24,400970 BARD, RICHARD 0 0 24,400

BAXTER, REBECCA

39 SWIFTWATER LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LUCAS LANE

B4961P207 10/17/2022

345.26

3.20

172.63 (1)

172.63 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-022-001

19,200327 BARTLEY, DANIEL L 0 0 19,200

BARTLEY, JEAN W

2704 LEE HILL ROAD

CARO MI 48723 9447

BELL HILL RD

B2658P309 12/06/2001

271.68

22.00

135.84 (1)

135.84 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

BK 2220 PG 152

006-024-00B

86,600492 BATE, JAMES CHRISTOPHER 87,800 0 174,400

P O BOX  449

BRADLEY ME 04411 0446

10 BIRCH HAVEN DR

B558P151

2,467.76

1.15

1,233.88 (1)

1,233.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-009-000

50,100456 BATTINELLI, STEPHEN 0 0 50,100

BATTINELLI, ANNE

631 GARDNER LAKE RD

WHITING ME 04691

GARDNER LAKE RD

B5007P80 05/01/2023

708.92

88.00

354.46 (1)

354.46 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-004-000
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30,900875 BATTINELLI, STEPHEN M 271,900 16,750 286,050

BATTINELLI, ANNE M

631 GARDNER LAKE RD

WHITING ME 04691

631 GARDNER LAKE RD

B3584P195 11/02/2009

4,047.61

2.00 50 Homestead.......

2,023.81 (1)

2,023.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-005-001

7,100169 BBC LAND LLC 0 0 7,100

C/O AMERICAN FOREST
MANAGEMENT

40 CHAMPION LN

ATTN: KATHY DUNBAR

MILFORD ME 04461

2 US RTE 1

B3715P34

100.46

0.21

50.23 (1)

50.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-035-00A

69,100621 BEAL, PAMELA J 16,600 0 85,700

GRAHAM, LISA

114 BAYVIEW DRIVE

BEALS ME 04611

INDIAN LAKE

B4825P143 08/31/2021

1,212.66

1.42

606.33 (1)

606.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B1609P0140

006-003-002

7,100760 BEECHER, CLAIRE E 0 0 7,100

1325 EAST 600 NORTH

COLUMBUS CITY IN 46725

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B3098P87 B3041P354 01/05/2006

100.46

42.50

50.23 (1)

50.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

42.50

0.00

0

7,055

0

008-002-005

150,400665 BEGIN, ELIZABETH W
(TRUSTEE)

123,200 0 273,600

ELIZABETH W. BEGIN
TRUST

5004 GEENBRIAR TRAIL

MT. DORA FL 32757

296 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4297P144 09/23/2016 B4099P282 10/01/2014 B3833P67
03/28/2012 B2469P242

3,871.44

2.30

1,935.72 (1)

1,935.72 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-002
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



75,800888 BEGIN, ELIZABETH W
(TRUSTEE)

0 0 75,800

TRUSTEE OF THE
ELIZABETH W. BEGIN
TRUST

5004 GREENBRIAR TRL

MOUNT DORA FL 32757

CUTLER RD

B4010P90 08/20/2013 B3452P39 09/16/2008

1,072.57

75.78

536.29 (1)

536.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-005-002

6,600777 BEISEL, CRAIG JASON 0 0 6,600

BEISEL, GINNY

PO BOX 539

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4199P37 10/15/2015 B2862P147

93.39

41.50

46.70 (1)

46.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

6.00

30.00

5.50

828

4,980

825

004-002-005

28,100693 BENEVIDES, JOSEPH F 0 0 28,100

BEBEVIDES, SUSAN T

31 PLATT  STREET

BRISTOL RI 02809

LIVELY BROOK

B2634P37

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-004

109,800219 BENN, KELLY M 218,700 0 328,500

501 UPPER DEDHAM ROAD

DEDHAM ME 04429

2267 US RTE 1

B4637P93 02/20/2020

4,648.27

3.46

2,324.14 (1)

2,324.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-005-000

9,900764 BIGNEY WELLS LLC 3,500 0 13,400

112 RIDGE ROAD

OAKFIELD ME 04763

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B5130P288 08/21/2024

189.61

11.40

94.81 (1)

94.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-002-002
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69,600819 BILLINGS, TIMOTHY J 0 0 69,600

50B SEAL COVE ROAD

SOUTHWEST HARBOR ME
04679

COZY COVE SUB

B4949P219 09/13/2022

984.84

2.00

492.42 (1)

492.42 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-006

22,400110 BLANCHARD, RONALD 0 0 22,400

2066 BROADWAY

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

RTE 1

B1152P20

316.96

5.00

158.48 (1)

158.48 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-021-00B

31,700778 BOGGIA, ROBERT H 421,200 0 452,900

420 REYNOLDS BROOK ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B4980P161 12/29/2022

6,408.54

65.30

3,204.27 (1)

3,204.27 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

64.30

0.00

0

10,674

0

HOUSE PERMIT  - BLDG ESTIMATE

004-002-025-00B

1,100618 BONAS, MICHAEL D 0 0 1,100

BARRETT, LISA K

727 EAST SHORE DRIVE

KEMAH TX 77565

ORANGE LAKE

B4508P99 10/19/2018 B2557P3 B1154P202

15.57

0.12

7.79 (1)

7.78 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-024-000

34,600345 BONAS, MICHAEL D 116,500 0 151,100

BARRETT, LISA K

727 EAST SHORE DRIVE

KEMAH TX 77565

166 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4508P99 10/19/2018 B2557P3 B1154P202

2,138.07

0.23

1,069.04 (1)

1,069.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-013-000

27,700462 BOURDEAU, CAROLYN M 180,000 16,750 190,950

BOURDEAU, EDWARD R JR

P.O. BOX 54

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

21 GADDIS RD

2,701.94

1.24 50 Homestead.......

1,350.97 (1)

1,350.97 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-006-000
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



18,400758 BOWSER, JONATHAN 51,000 0 69,400

BOWSER, TIFFANY

32 REYNOLDS BK RD

WHITING ME 04691

32 REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B4665P58 06/03/2020

982.01

21.00

491.01 (1)

491.00 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

6.00

14.00

0.00

828

2,324

0

008-002-003

190,40046 BRADANESE, PETER J 115,200 0 305,600

915 CUTLER ROAD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

1253 CUTLER RD

B3838P137 04/20/2012 B3838P135 04/17/2012 B3330P110
09/05/2007

4,324.24

5.45

2,162.12 (1)

2,162.12 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-030-000

115,700538 BRADY, MARK J 220,500 16,750 319,450

BRADY, JENNIFER

7 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

7 US RTE 1

B4788P134 05/17/2021

4,520.22

56.81 50 Homestead.......

2,260.11 (1)

2,260.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

012-002-000

22,000725 BRANDES, RAYMOND A JR 0 0 22,000

33 LEGATE HILL ROAD

STERLING MA 01564

LIVELY BROOK

B2678P319

311.30

18.00

155.65 (1)

155.65 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-027-037

114,500397 BRIDGES, MICHAEL S 295,600 16,750 393,350

BRIDGES, MICHELLE L

44 RABBIT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

44 RABBIT LN

B3384P212 02/25/2008 B2347P303

5,565.90

1.55 50 Homestead.......

2,782.95 (1)

2,782.95 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-012-000

77,000170 BRISSETTE, CYRUS J 269,900 16,750 330,150

62 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

62 US RTE 1

B4674P159 06/30/2020

4,671.62

6.64 50 Homestead.......

2,335.81 (1)

2,335.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

1.00

0.00

0

166

0

008-037-000
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



42,400915 BRISSETTE, CYRUS J 117,400 0 159,800

62 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

60 US RTE 1

B3808P140 12/31/2011

2,261.17

1.41

1,130.59 (1)

1,130.58 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-037-00A

54,100122 BRODIE, KEVIN I 46,600 16,750 83,950

972 US RT 1

WHITING ME 04691

972 US RTE 1

B4892P254 01/03/2022

1,187.89

64.00 50 Homestead.......

593.95 (1)

593.94 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-031-000

89,800983 BROHEIM, JAY 0 0 89,800

WHALEN-BROHEIM, DAVINE
L

6798 WOLD RUN LANE

NORTH FORT MEYERS FL
33917

GARDNER LAKE

B4976P251 12/19/2022

1,270.67

5.39

635.34 (1)

635.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-009-A

121,600370 BRONSON, JANICE 117,400 16,750 222,250

BRONSON, RICHARD

74 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

74 LUBEC RD

B5033P143 07/29/2023

3,144.84

3.79 50 Homestead.......

1,572.42 (1)

1,572.42 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-016-00C

26,200606 BROOKE-CORSO, ARTHUR P 0 0 26,200

45 otter cove drive

old saybrook CT 06475

7 DODGE RD

B4710P230 10/05/2020

370.73

19.50

185.37 (1)

185.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-005-000

122,900293 BROOKS, JANET P 324,000 0 446,900

290 OLD FARMS W

MIDDLETOWN CT 06457

228 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4580P35 07/30/2019

6,323.63

2.26

3,161.82 (1)

3,161.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-020-000
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Land Building Exempt Total Tax



33,000217 BROWN, CAITLIN A 278,300 0 311,300

84 ANNIS ROAD

HERMON ROAD ME 04401

2300 US RTE 1

B4939P91 08/12/2022

4,404.89

6.50

2,202.45 (1)

2,202.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-003-000

23,500800 BROWN, COLLEEN L 63,200 0 86,700

272 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

268 US RTE 1

B5073P143 12/20/2023

1,226.80

1.13

613.40 (1)

613.40 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-009-000

22,200377 BROWN, COLLEEN L 145,400 16,750 150,850

BROWN, JOEY A SR

272 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

272 US RTE 1

B2456P144

2,134.53

0.50 50 Homestead.......

1,067.27 (1)

1,067.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-009-000

44,500434 BROWN, GEORGINA 73,800 0 118,300

83 main st

LUBEC ME 04652

9 HOPKINS LN

B2456P218

1,673.95

0.52

836.98 (1)

836.97 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-037-000

24,900810 BROWN, GORDON R 0 0 24,900

BROWN, TERRY L

14 NORTH LUBEC ROAD

LUBEC ME 04652

146 PIDGEON POINT RD

B4223P86 01/12/2016 B3055P190

352.34

4.30

176.17 (1)

176.17 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-011

24,300335 BROWN, JAN 0 0 24,300

53 FOSTER  LANE

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

ORANGE LAKE RD

B4752P145 01/28/2021

343.85

0.55

171.93 (1)

171.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-001-000

14Page

10/08/2025Whiting Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.150

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 Commitment10:45 AM

172,400Page Totals: 560,700 16,750 716,350 10,136.36

Subtotals: 4,048,700 5,816,800 221,770 9,643,730 136,458.86

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



0989 BROWN, JOSH 5,500 0 5,500

14 NORTH LUBEC ROAD

LUBEC ME 04652

146 PIDGEON POINT ROAD

77.83

38.92 (1)

38.91 (2)

006-021-011-ON

27,800721 BROWN, PATRICIA A 0 0 27,800

BROWN, RAYLENE A

97 BROOKFIELD RD

FISKDALE MA 01518

LIVELY BROOK

B2650P207

393.37

40.30

196.69 (1)

196.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-033

43,400489 BRUCE, MARIANNE 6,100 0 49,500

12 DINSMORE LANE

WHITING ME 04691

12 DINSMORE LN

B5117P154 06/28/2024

700.43

0.69

350.22 (1)

350.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-007-000

73,200421 BRYANT, CHRISTIE A 166,800 20,770 219,230

BRYANT, JAMES L

14 CEDAR LN

WHITING ME 04691

14 CEDAR LN

B2402P267

3,102.10

0.83 50 Homestead.......

04 Vietnam Res..... 1,551.05 (1)

1,551.05 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-022-000

92,000846 BRYANT, MARY 57,300 0 149,300

BRYANT, ROBERT

2102 CUTLER RD

CUTLER ME 04626

SAND BEACH RD

B3123P326 03/21/2006

2,112.59

6.55

1,056.30 (1)

1,056.29 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-028

6,000761 BURCH, JOSIAH P 0 0 6,000

BURCH, JANE E

22 CROSS STREET

DOUGLAS MA 01516

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B2842P322

84.90

42.50

42.45 (1)

42.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

38.00

4.50

0.00

5,244

747

0

008-002-006
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0975 BURNS, DAVID 131,900 0 131,900

BURNS, DONNA

159 DODGE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

230 DODGE ROAD

1,866.39

933.20 (1)

933.19 (2)

007-011-00A-ON

88,40092 BURNS, DAVID 244,600 16,750 316,250

BURNS, DONNA

159 DODGE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

159 DODGE RD

B1157P281 B922P281

4,474.94

6.99 50 Homestead.......

2,237.47 (1)

2,237.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

BK 922PG281

007-011-00A

73,70093 BURNS, JAMES S JR 153,800 20,770 206,730

LEO, HEATHER M

212 DODGE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

212 DODGE RD

B3007P238 B1157P280

2,925.23

8.03 50 Homestead.......

12 WW2 Res Veteran 1,462.62 (1)

1,462.61 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-011-00B

18,30094 BURNS, JAMES S JR 0 0 18,300

LEO, HEATHER M

212 DODGE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

DODGE RD

B3007P236 B2360P58

258.95

10.00

129.48 (1)

129.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-011-00D

24,700586 BURNS, JAMES S JR 7,100 0 31,800

BURNS, DAVID C

212 DODGE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

230 DODGE RD

B1913P243

449.97

99.00

224.99 (1)

224.98 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

32.00

66.00

0.00

4,416

10,956

0

007-011

42,60029 BYRNE, PHYLLIS 71,000 0 113,600

4 WOODYBROOK RD

BRISTOL CT 06010

1146 CUTLER RD

B3900P222 11/06/2012 B2370P318

1,607.44

2.00

803.72 (1)

803.72 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-018-000
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24,800369 CALDER, SUSAN 93,900 0 118,700

74 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

80 LUBEC RD

B2500P33

1,679.61

1.50

839.81 (1)

839.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-017-00A

97,400255 CALE, BOBBIE-JO 170,500 16,750 251,150

51 QUIET COVE LANE

WHITING ME 04691

51 QUIET COVE LN

B4794P197 05/20/2021

3,553.77

9.21 50 Homestead.......

1,776.89 (1)

1,776.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-014-000

20,600439 CALKINS, JAY &
ELIZABETH B (L/E)

57,300 0 77,900

CALKINS, JAY R &
THOMPSON, KAREN

5801 Southwest 85th St

Miami FL 33143

35 LOON LN

B3434P220 07/28/2008

1,102.28

0.15

551.14 (1)

551.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-042-000

48,200440 CALKINS, JAY &
ELIZABETH B (L/E)

62,600 0 110,800

CALKINS, JAY R &
THOMPSON, KAREN

5801 SW 85 Street

Miami FL 33143

31 LOON LN

B3434P220 07/28/2008

1,567.82

1.01

783.91 (1)

783.91 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-043-000

108,600672 CALKINS, JAY R 0 0 108,600

THOMPSON, KAREN D

5801 SW 85 ST

MIAMI FL 33143 3468

332 GARDNER LAKE RD

B2666P111

1,536.69

3.79

768.35 (1)

768.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-005
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10,300602 CAMPBELL, MARY 0 0 10,300

31 PLEASANT ST

LUBEC ME 04652

RTE 1

B2684P40 B2442P156

145.75

3.00

72.88 (1)

72.87 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-037-000

22,200154 CAMPBELL, TERESA A 23,300 0 45,500

207 A LIONS RD

GENEVA NY 14456

111 113 US RTE 1

B5045P95 09/01/2023

643.82

3.40

321.91 (1)

321.91 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-029-000

18,300277 CAMPBELL-ALBANI, MARY 22,300 0 40,600

31 PLEASANT STREET

LUBEC ME 04652

2088 US RTE 1

B4305P123 10/17/2016 B3788P290 B3090P102 12/08/2005

574.49

2.56

287.25 (1)

287.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-005-001

18,100351 CAMPBELL-ALBANI, MARY 29,000 0 47,100

31 PLEASANT STREET

LUBEC ME 04652

127 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4305P122 10/17/2016 B3451P159 09/15/2008

666.46

0.60

333.23 (1)

333.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

SALE PRICE IS APPRAISED VALUE

022-021-000

77,400519 CARBONE, ELINOR E 114,500 0 191,900

CARBONE, PETER A

CARBONE, LAURA G.

341 Volusian Forest
Trl.

PIERSON FL 32180 0528

6 OLD WHARF RD

B4954P313 09/29/2022

2,715.39

1.61

1,357.70 (1)

1,357.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-012-000

26,000404 CASE, BILLY W 221,700 16,750 230,950

CASE, NICOLE LYN

75 SPRUCE POINT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

75 SPRUCE POINT LN

B4039P177 02/28/2014 B3502P58 03/04/2009 B3413P136
05/23/2008

3,267.94

0.22 50 Homestead.......

1,633.97 (1)

1,633.97 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

WRONG PHOTO?

018-005-000
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10,300937 CASE, BILLY W 8,800 0 19,100

CASE NICOLE L.

75 SPRUCE POINT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

SPRUCE POINT LANE

B4252P229 05/08/2016

270.27

3.00

135.14 (1)

135.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-010-00A

7,800872 CASH, ROGER 0 0 7,800

4136 Chelan Court

Fort Worth TX 76244

LIVELY BROOK

B4718P225 10/19/2020

110.37

55.00

55.19 (1)

55.18 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

45.00

7.00

3.00

6,210

1,162

450

003-027-000

113,600635 CELOSSE, LEONORA 318,100 16,750 414,950

PO BOX 493

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

999 CUTLER RD

B4387P237 08/24/2017 B3542P164 06/26/2009 B3534P135
06/04/2009

5,871.54

2.27 50 Homestead.......

2,935.77 (1)

2,935.77 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-003-000

43,400892 CERVANTES(TRUSTEE),
CHISTHIAN

3,400 0 46,800

REYNOLDS BROOK TRUST

15 WOODBROOK CIRCLE

HOLTSVILLE NY 11742

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B5056P229 09/20/2023

662.22

65.20

331.11 (1)

331.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

004-002-025-00A

23,900968 CHAREST, TIMOTHY M 0 0 23,900

CHAREST, SARAH M

12 NATTY POND DRIVE

HUBBARDSTON MA 01452

B4724P197 11/13/2020

338.19

2.00

169.10 (1)

169.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-012A
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59,00079 CHERRYFIELD PROPERTIES
LLC

0 0 59,000

320 Ridge Rd

CHERRYFIELD ME 04622

RTE 1

B3247P238 02/09/2007

834.85

44.57

417.43 (1)

417.42 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-026-000

28,000243 CIAMBRA, LOUISE 72,700 0 100,700

42 southern cove rd

WHITING ME 04691

40 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B4787P200 05/18/2021

1,424.91

0.14

712.46 (1)

712.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-006-000

7,600244 CIAMBRA, LOUISE 0 0 7,600

42 southern cove rd

WHITING ME 04691

42 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B4787P200 05/18/2021

107.54

0.13

53.77 (1)

53.77 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-007-000

103,700673 CILLIS(TRUSTEE), CHERYL 0 0 103,700

SCHLOMAN(TRUSTEE),
CARLA

SCHLOMAN AND CILLES
FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 383

STOCKTON MO 65785

340 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4895P142 03/23/2022

1,467.36

4.74

733.68 (1)

733.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-006

103,400467 CLEARY, RICHARD C 187,700 0 291,100

FLEMINGS, ELSPETH M

40 THUNDERMIST ROAD

BAR HARBOR ME 04609

38 LAKESIDE WEST

B4509P113 10/22/2018 B1559P99

4,119.06

2.13

2,059.53 (1)

2,059.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-002-000
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169,700241 CLEAVES, CHRISTINE G 355,500 0 525,200

200 NOKOMIS TRAIL

HEADGESVILLE WV 25427

2101 US RTE 1

B3998P187 08/27/2013 B3395P113 12/14/2009 B2956P182

7,431.58

5.50

3,715.79 (1)

3,715.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-003-000

28,100275 CLEAVES, HERBERT 135,400 16,750 146,750

CLEAVES, KATHRYN

% CHRISTINE CLEAVES

200 NOKOMIS TRAIL

HEADGESVILLE WV 25427

2242 US RTE 1

B756P152

2,076.51

8.50 50 Homestead.......

1,038.26 (1)

1,038.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-002-000

93,000645 CLOSSEY, ROBERT W 1,500 0 94,500

SMITH, KATHY

29  FOSTER LANE

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

9 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2354P208

1,337.18

3.00

668.59 (1)

668.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-012

58,400568 CLOUGH, ARTHUR H 0 0 58,400

CLOUGH, LAWRENCE S

589 OLD COLDBROOK RD

BARRE MA 01005

SUNRISE WAY

B4661P200 05/26/2020

826.36

2.30

413.18 (1)

413.18 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-004

52,200571 CLOUGH, ARTHUR H 0 0 52,200

CLOUGH, LAWRENCE S

589 OLD COLDBROOK RD

BARRE MA 01005

SUNRISE WAY

B4661P202 05/26/2020

738.63

2.60

369.32 (1)

369.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-005

20,400172 COBSCOOK FRIENDS
MEETING

143,400 163,800 0

(RELIGIOUS SOCIETY OF
FRIENDS OF

TRUTH)(CHURCH OF THE
QUAKERS)

WHITING ME 04691

128 LUBEC RD

0.00

0.91 43 Church Property.

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-038-00A
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24,300945 COBSCOOK SHORES, INC. 0 24,300 0

60 CUTLER MILL ROAD

SUITE 214

GREAT NECK NY 11021

11 HILL TOP LN

B4457P214 04/30/2018 B3658P87 08/12/2010 B1172P260

0.00

93.40 51 Charitable & Benevolent

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

40.00

40.00

7.00

5,520

6,640

1,050

007-021-00C

31,300682 COOK, PETER 239,600 20,770 250,130

COOK, MARGARET

315 GARDNER LAKE RD

WHITING Me 04291

315 GARDNER LAKE RD

B2868P71

3,539.34

2.96 50 Homestead.......

13 Vet Resident 1,769.67 (1)

1,769.67 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-015

1,500895 COOPER, CHARLES SR 0 0 1,500

COOPER, DEBORAH

28 OAKVALE RD

FRAMINGHAM MA 01701

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B3564P150

21.23

11.00

10.62 (1)

10.61 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

11.00

0.00

0.00

1,518

0

0

008-002-018-004

113,400925 COREY, ALLEN WILLIAM 0 0 113,400

COREY, JEANETTE MARIE

22 RABBIT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

INDIAN LAKE

B4836P238 09/27/2021

1,604.61

16.00

802.31 (1)

802.30 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-013-00C

23,600951 COREY, ALLEN WILLIAM 23,800 16,750 30,650

COREY, JEANETTE MARIE

22 RABBIT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

22 RABBIT LANE

B4836P238 09/27/2021

433.70

0.50 50 Homestead.......

216.85 (1)

216.85 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-011-A

4,700143 COREY, JOHN W 3,400 0 8,100

645 cutler rd

machiasport ME 04655

342 US RTE 1

114.62

0.50

57.31 (1)

57.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-017-00A

22Page

10/08/2025Whiting Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.150

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 Commitment10:45 AM

198,800Page Totals: 266,800 61,820 403,780 5,713.50

Subtotals: 6,132,000 8,949,300 572,680 14,508,620 205,297.09

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



40,300708 CORRAL, JOE A 0 0 40,300

13272 IOWA ST

WESTMINISTER CA 92683

LIVELY BROOK

B2609P23

570.25

79.60

285.13 (1)

285.12 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-020

16,100698 CORREIA, LINDA L 3,400 0 19,500

66 KATIE COURT

FALL RIVER MA 02720

LIVELY BROOK

B2610P109

275.93

41.60

137.97 (1)

137.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

38.60

2.00

0

6,408

300

003-027-009

0168 COSTELLO, DELORES D 16,700 0 16,700

151 PINE HILL RD

THOMASTON CT 06787

2 US RTE 1

236.30

118.15 (1)

118.15 (2)

008-35A-0ON

24,600444 COTE, SHARON LEIGH 164,600 16,750 172,450

OLDSON, MARK EUGENE

17 BUMPY LN

WHITING ME 04691

17 BUMPY LN

B4859P113 11/24/2021

2,440.17

1.00 50 Homestead.......

1,220.09 (1)

1,220.08 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-001-000

25,500141 COUSINEAU, MICHELLE 45,100 0 70,600

PO BOX 17

WHITING ME 04691

350 US RTE 1

B4406P31 10/13/2017 B2590P12 B1667P271

998.99

3.00

499.50 (1)

499.49 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-017-000

25,400765 COUSINEAU, MICHELLE 0 0 25,400

291 YELLOW BIRCH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

YELLOW BIRCH MT

B4819P113 07/16/2021

359.41

42.00

179.71 (1)

179.70 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

TG RECERT 2016

008-002-009
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23,900966 COUSINEAU, MICHELLE 0 0 23,900

PO BOX 17

WHITING ME 04691

B4704P96 09/24/2020

338.19

2.10

169.10 (1)

169.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-13W

19,700198 COUSINEAU, MICHELLE M 0 0 19,700

P.O. BOX 17

WHITING ME 04691

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4517P107 11/30/2018 B2724P270 03/27/2003

278.76

23.00

139.38 (1)

139.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00I

21,500214 COUSINEAU, MICHELLE M 13,100 0 34,600

P.O. BOX 17

WHITING ME 04691

284 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4517P107 11/30/2018 B2724P270

489.59

17.00

244.80 (1)

244.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

004-004-000

19,400374 CRABTREE, MICHAEL L 186,000 16,750 188,650

CRABTREE, DANYEL

11 LANDING ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

11 LANDING RD

B4736P35 12/14/2020

2,669.40

0.55 50 Homestead.......

1,334.70 (1)

1,334.70 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-006-000

56,100380 CROSBY, CAREY JR 0 0 56,100

CROSBY, HAROLD W JR

P.O. BOX 16

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B923P68

793.82

11.98

396.91 (1)

396.91 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-012-000

53,200148 CROSBY, CAREY L JR 0 0 53,200

CROSBY, HAROLD W JR

P.O. BOX 16

WHITING ME 04691

LITTLE LAKE

B1464P139

752.78

35.04

376.39 (1)

376.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-021-000
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21,80074 CROSBY, HAROLD 134,700 0 156,500

CROSBY, CAREY

P.O. BOX 16

WHITING ME 04691

56 DODGE RD

B4424P197 12/15/2017 B4399P229 09/01/2017 B3150P41
05/25/2006

2,214.48

2.60

1,107.24 (1)

1,107.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-005-00A

55,500152 CROSBY, HAROLD W 160,700 16,750 199,450

CROSBY, CAREY H

P.O.BOX 16

WHITING ME 04691

193 US RTE 1

B2473P238

2,822.22

70.00 50 Homestead.......

1,411.11 (1)

1,411.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-027-000

24,600589 CROSBY, WILLIAM 98,200 16,750 106,050

285 U.S. ROUTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

285 US RTE 1

B4973P188 11/30/2022

1,500.61

1.17 50 Homestead.......

750.31 (1)

750.30 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-020-000

48,300257 CROSMAN, DEAN R 117,400 0 165,700

CROSMAN, SUSAN J

P.O.BOX 255

CUTLER ME 04626

14 SAND BEACH RD

B1981P348

2,344.65

0.46

1,172.33 (1)

1,172.32 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-002-000

100,400658 CROSMAN, DEAN R 0 0 100,400

CROSMAN, SUSAN J

P.O.BOX 255

CUTLER ME 04626

14 SAND BEACH RD

B2407P335

1,420.66

3.09

710.33 (1)

710.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-023

22,200528 CURTIS, LAURIE E 0 0 22,200

7 LOOKUM LANE

WHITING ME 04691

RIDGE RD

B3167P226 07/14/2006

314.13

11.00

157.07 (1)

157.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-002-000
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36,900497 CURTIS, LAURIE E 0 0 36,900

7 LOOKUM LANE

WHITING ME 04691

3 LOOKUM LN

B4221P1354 01/07/2016 B3167P226 07/14/2006

522.14

0.34

261.07 (1)

261.07 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-004-000

42,600495 CURTIS, ROBERT 45,600 0 88,200

CURTIS, LAURIE

7 LOOKUM LANE

WHITING ME 04691

11 LOOKUM LN

B4221P134 01/07/2016 B2645P263 B1396P83

1,248.03

0.38

624.02 (1)

624.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-002-000

43,000496 CURTIS, ROBERT E 169,300 16,750 195,550

CURTIS, LAURIE E

7 LOOKUM LANE

WHITING ME 04691

7 LOOKUM LN

B2610P277 B1580P349

2,767.03

0.39 50 Homestead.......

1,383.52 (1)

1,383.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-003-000

283,90054 CYR, RC 861,800 0 1,145,700

CYR, WYN

550 MOLINO ROAD

MOLINO FL 32577

300 CEMETERY RD

B4455P30 04/18/2018 B3800P192 09/25/2011 B3404P265
05/01/2008

16,211.66

21.81

8,105.83 (1)

8,105.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

011-001-009

79,300574 DANIELSON, NICOLE &
THOMAS

5,500 0 84,800

117 NICKERSON HILL ROAD

READFIELD ME 04355

236 CEMETERY RD

B5152P79 11/12/2024

1,199.92

2.85

599.96 (1)

599.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-003

45,800807 DAVIS SR., DANIEL D 0 0 45,800

P O BOX 111

PEMBROKE ME 04666

SUNSET WAY

B4404P152 10/09/2017 B3055P190

648.07

2.50

324.04 (1)

324.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-008

26Page

10/08/2025Whiting Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.150

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 Commitment10:45 AM

531,500Page Totals: 1,082,200 16,750 1,596,950 22,596.85

Subtotals: 7,262,000 10,971,400 656,430 17,576,970 248,714.28

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



36,00040 DAVIS, JON/TINA
MITCHELL

0 0 36,000

MITCHELL, LINDA

1709 HART COURT

CROFTON MD 21114

1228 CUTLER RD

B2476P20

509.40

3.00

254.70 (1)

254.70 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-026-000

44,300498 DEBOER, MARY JANE
TRUSTEE

126,200 0 170,500

MARY JANE DEBOER
REVOCABLE TRUST

1012 RICEVILLE ROAD

ASHEVILLE NC 28805 9244

128 BLUEBERRY LN

B3205P320 10/17/2006 B1797P140

2,412.57

0.31

1,206.29 (1)

1,206.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-005-000

86,60041 DEGAST, DEBORAH 19,700 0 106,300

62 SILOPANNA ROAD

ANNAPOLIS MD 21403

1225 CUTLER RD

B4839P163 09/30/2021

1,504.15

1.01

752.08 (1)

752.07 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-027-000

15,00039 DEGAST, JUSTIN 0 0 15,000

DEGAST, DEBORAH

62 SILOPANNA ROAD

ANNAPOLIS MD 21403

1237 CUTLER RD

B1559P224

212.25

2.00

106.13 (1)

106.12 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-025-000

21,400479 DELORY, JOHN JOSEPH JR 186,700 16,750 191,350

P O BOX  415

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

89 LAKESIDE WEST

B3203P274 10/12/2006

2,707.60

1.72 50 Homestead.......

1,353.80 (1)

1,353.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-013-00B
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26,700278 DENNISON, LARRY &
CATHERINE JOINT REVOC
TRST 3/24/25

89,700 0 116,400

DENNISON, LARRY &
CATHERINE TRUSTEES

12 SUNSET ROAD

SALEM MA 01970

43 GARDNER LAKE RD

B5184P148 03/24/2025

1,647.06

13.00

823.53 (1)

823.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

BK 838 PG115

005-006-000

31,400106 DENNISON, SHAWN 172,800 16,750 187,450

DENNISON, DIANNE

P.O. BOX 21

WHITING ME 04691

785 US RTE 1

B2645P120 B1218P50

2,652.42

3.00 50 Homestead.......

1,326.21 (1)

1,326.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-019-00A

9,300780 DENSON, JESSIE 0 0 9,300

DENSON, THERESA

8 HAWTHORNE RD

NORTON MA 02766

EAST OF YELLOW BIRCH

B2892P279

131.60

44.00

65.80 (1)

65.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

1.00

42.00

0.00

138

6,972

0

004-002-007

18,900418 DEPT.OF INLAND
FISHERIES & WILDLIFE

0 18,900 0

41 STATE HOUSE STATION

AUGUSTA ME 04333

INDIAN LAKE

B4323P299 12/19/2016 B1354P178

0.00

0.24 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-019-000

1,200419 DEPT.OF INLAND
FISHERIES & WILDLIFE

0 1,200 0

41 STATE HOUSE STATION

AUGUSTA ME 04333

RTE 1

B4323P299 12/19/2016 B1354P178

0.00

0.25 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-047-000
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12,900138 DESOUZA, DENNIS X 0 0 12,900

DESOUZA, NICHOLAS J

3535 YOSEMITE

SAN DIEGO CA 92109

OFF RTE 1

B4028P58 12/23/2013 B1375P342

182.54

10.50

91.27 (1)

91.27 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-014-000

90,300626 DeVEBER, PETER & JEAN 249,100 0 339,400

DEVEBER, MARK P

MICHELLE E. BRAZAO

112  ISLAND STREET

STOUGHTON MA 02072

BARNEYFIELD RD

B4509P272 10/25/2018 B2799P282 10/02/2003

4,802.51

1.82

2,401.26 (1)

2,401.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B1609P140

006-003-007

32,300714 DEVITO, ZACHARY 0 0 32,300

44 LONGWOOD AVE

LEOMINSTER MA 01453

LIVELY BROOK

B4394P46 08/15/2017 B2654P236

457.04

50.00

228.52 (1)

228.52 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-026

65,900726 DICKENS, ANN MARIE JR 0 0 65,900

DICKENS, DOUGLAS B JR

42111 SWANS COURT

LEONARDTOWN MD 20650
5735

LIVELY BROOK

B2743P300

932.49

501.60

466.25 (1)

466.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

9.00

328.60

6.00

1,242

54,548

900

003-027-038

42,200855 DIDOMENICO, DAVID &
KATELYN

110,800 0 153,000

1038 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1038 CUTLER RD

B5159P232 12/13/2024

2,164.95

1.22

1,082.48 (1)

1,082.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-005-001

74,600607 DINSMORE, GARY L 0 0 74,600

BOUTIN, ALANA M

660 STRAIGHT BAY ROAD

LUBEC ME 04652

SUNRISE WAY

B4223P90 01/12/2016 B3055P190

1,055.59

3.20

527.80 (1)

527.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-010
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94,000488 DINSMORE, ROBERT L 170,300 16,750 247,550

P.O. BOX 4

WHITING ME 04691

23 GADDIS RD

B3858P295 06/26/2012 B3858P292 06/26/2012 B3527P191
05/15/2009

3,502.83

1.89 50 Homestead.......

1,751.42 (1)

1,751.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-005-000

86,600258 DISIMONE ENTERPRISES
INC

21,300 0 107,900

C/O DONALD DISIMONE

17230 SUPERIOR STREET

NORTHRIDGE CA 91325

GARDNER LAKE

B1073P72

1,526.79

1.01

763.40 (1)

763.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-002-00A

30,900355 DOLAN, JOHN 49,600 0 80,500

303 FICKETTS POINT RD

MILBIDGE ME 04658

19 LUBEC RD

1,139.08

2.01

569.54 (1)

569.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-002-000

25,800102 DORAN, JOLENE C 1,200 0 27,000

DORAN, MICHAEL H

218 COUNTY ROAD

LUBEC ME 04652

69 DODGE RD

B2612P186

382.05

17.33

191.03 (1)

191.02 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-016-000

50,700103 DORAN, MURIEL L,
MICHAEL,

400 0 51,100

DORAN, ROBERT J, ELWOOD
P

32 HALLETT CIRCLE

SUNRISE APTS.

LUBEC ME 04652

91 DODGE RD

B2522P43

723.07

4.02

361.54 (1)

361.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-017-00A
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72,500371 DOTOLO, ANDREA L 227,700 0 300,200

151 HIGH STREET APT A

PLAINFIELD VT 05667

88 LUBEC RD

B4904P210 04/22/2022

4,247.83

2.01

2,123.92 (1)

2,123.91 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-018-000

80,40016 DOVER, WILLIAM O 0 0 80,400

DOVER, YAJAIRA

PO BOX 1687

CLARKSVILLE GA 30523

1059 CUTLER RD

B4951P232 09/16/2022 B3590P40 11/23/2009

1,137.66

1.53

568.83 (1)

568.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-007-001

80,400663 DOVER, WILLIAM O 0 0 80,400

DOVER, YAJAIRA

PO BOX 1687

CLARKSVILLE GA 30523

1061 CUTLER RD

B4951P232 09/16/2022

1,137.66

1.62

568.83 (1)

568.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-007-002

3,900873 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 3,900

P O BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

ORANGE RIVER LANDING

B2717P34 02/27/2003

55.18

8.21

27.59 (1)

27.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

OPEN SPACE

023-005-000

4,400876 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 4,400

P O BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

OLD RTE 1

B3856P200 06/22/2012 B2700P287 01/03/2003 B2302P60

62.26

5.30

31.13 (1)

31.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-044-002
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3,900879 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 3,900

P O BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

OLD RTE 1

B3856P200 06/22/2012 B2700P287 01/03/2003 B2302P60

55.18

4.63

27.59 (1)

27.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-044-006

67,100146 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 67,100 0

P.O. BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

LITTLE LAKE

B4138P210 03/23/2015 B2011P116

0.00

63.08 51 Charitable & Benevolent

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-020-000

28,70095 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 28,700

P.O. BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

NORTH ROARING LAKE

B4008P158 10/25/2013 B3226P229 12/12/2006

406.10

134.99

203.05 (1)

203.05 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-012-000

9,500127 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 9,500

P O BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

ORANGE RIVER

B3856P200 06/22/2012 B2584P57 12/27/2001 B1528P98

134.42

114.65

67.21 (1)

67.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-045-000

14,400129 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 14,400

P O BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

ORANGE RIVER

B3856P200 06/22/2012 B2700P287 B1612P34

203.76

75.15

101.88 (1)

101.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-046-000
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12,000131 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 12,000

P O BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

OLD RTE 1

B3856P200 06/22/2012 B2700P287 01/03/2003 B2302P60

169.80

9.90

84.90 (1)

84.90 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-044-001

4,200118 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 4,200

P O BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

667 US RTE 1

B3457P306 10/01/2008

59.43

1.37

29.72 (1)

29.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-040-000

59,400147 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 59,400 0

P.O. BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

ORANGE RIVER

B4138P213 03/24/2015 B1895P51

0.00

33.44 51 Charitable & Benevolent

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-020-00A

4,200587 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 4,200

P O BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

RTE 1

B3856P200 06/22/2012 B2678P58

59.43

0.90

29.72 (1)

29.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-048-000

10,900591 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 10,900

P.O. BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

DODGE RD

B4008P156 10/25/2013 B1973P283

154.23

21.00

77.12 (1)

77.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B2770P67

007-037-000
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63,200592 DOWNEAST COASTAL
CONSERVANCY

0 0 63,200

P.O. BOX 760

MACHIAS ME 04654

ORANGE RIVER

B4008P158 10/25/2013 B3226P229 12/12/2006 B3171P262
07/28/2006

894.28

128.98

447.14 (1)

447.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-035-000

16,000337 DOWNEAST SALMON
FEDERATION

0 0 16,000

P.O. BOX 201

COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

ORANGE LAKE RD

B4791P293 04/15/2021

226.40

0.46

113.20 (1)

113.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-003-003-00A

20,500654 DOWNEAST SALMON
FEDERATION

0 0 20,500

P.O. BOX 201

COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

ORANGE RIVER

B4428P186 12/28/2017 B4428P185 12/28/2017 B4418P241
11/16/2017 B3846P155 05/18/2012 B2479P298

290.08

0.48

145.04 (1)

145.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-011-00B

105,1009 DOWNING, DARRIN L 318,500 0 423,600

HARMON, JOYCE M

1013 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1013 CUTLER RD

B4679P109 07/15/2020

5,993.94

1.73

2,996.97 (1)

2,996.97 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-003-002

57,400395 DRISCOLL, DAVID J 17,500 0 74,900

ROSE, MARLO R

PO BOX 24068    RPO

LANCASTER, SAINT JOHN

NB, CANADA E2M5R8

15 COREY LN

B3866P202 06/29/2012 B558P155

1,059.84

0.50

529.92 (1)

529.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-010-000
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17,30027 DUDLEY, NICOLE V 163,900 16,750 164,450

FKA-NICOLE GILLISON

1134 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1134 CUTLER RD

B4396P1 09/14/2017 B4178P105 06/19/2015 B3826P51
03/07/2012 B3613P311 02/16/2010

2,326.97

3.00 50 Homestead.......

1,163.49 (1)

1,163.48 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-016-00A

78,80011 DUNCAN, GARY A 125,000 16,750 187,050

DUNCAN, ANNE M

PO BOX 1333

BANGOR ME 04402

1029 CUTLER RD

B4781P163 04/29/2021

2,646.76

1.56 50 Homestead.......

1,323.38 (1)

1,323.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-004-00A

32,300557 DUPEE, DANA 0 0 32,300

21771 SOUTHEAST 67
PLACE

MORRISTON FL 32668

CUTLER RD

B1568P245

457.04

50.00

228.52 (1)

228.52 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-002-000

21,900163 DWELLEY, KENNETH HEIRS 0 0 21,900

C/O DEBORAH M. HALLISEY

PO BOX 137

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

406 US RTE 1

B5072P175 11/30/2023

309.89

2.75

154.95 (1)

154.94 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-018-000

17,700366 ECKER, FRANK 35,300 0 53,000

64 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

56 LUBEC RD

B5036P88 08/10/2023

749.95

0.37

374.98 (1)

374.97 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-015-000

24,800367 ECKER, FRANK 67,800 16,750 75,850

64 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

64 LUBEC RD

B4942P246 08/22/2022

1,073.28

1.44 50 Homestead.......

536.64 (1)

536.64 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-016-000
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25,800783 EQUITY TRUST COMPANY 0 0 25,800

176 KENNEDY HILL ROAD

GOFFSTOWN NH 03045

EAST OF YELLOW BIRCH

B5022P288 06/25/2023

365.07

73.50

182.54 (1)

182.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

004-002-002

34,800162 EVASIUS, JASON 195,400 0 230,200

po box 317

LUBEC ME 04652

140 MOOSE HOLLOW LN

B4129P202 02/12/2015 B4126P288 01/28/2015 B2466P53

3,257.33

22.94

1,628.67 (1)

1,628.66 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-043-000

14,900790 EXPOSITO, ROBERT 0 0 14,900

PAPE, CHERYL

3952 HIDDEN HILLS COURT

LONG GROVE IL 60047

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3033P181

210.83

41.00

105.42 (1)

105.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

30.00

0.00

0

4,980

0

TG RECERT 2016

004-002-015

17,500791 EXPOSITO, ROBERT 0 0 17,500

PAPE, CHERYL

3952 HIDDEN HILLS COURT

LONG GROVE IL 60047

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3033P181

247.63

41.00

123.82 (1)

123.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

14.00

9.00

15.00

1,932

1,494

2,250

TG RECERT 2016

004-002-016

7,600784 FAGAN, KEVIN 0 0 7,600

FAGAN, GERALYN

7 MALLON RD SUITE 1B

DORCHESTER MA 02121

EAST STREAM

B2899P39

107.54

47.80

53.77 (1)

53.77 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

27.80

20.00

0

4,615

3,000

004-002-008

0610 FAIRPOINT
COMMUNICATIONS INC

10,600 0 10,600

ATTN: Property Tax Dept
2116 S. 17th ST

MATTOON IL 61938

RTE 1

149.99

75.00 (1)

74.99 (2)

024-005-ON
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23,000299 FARMER, PAUL H 0 0 23,000

FARMER, LINDSAY C

58 FARM EDGE ROAD

SULLIVAN ME 04664

RTE 1

B5039P298 08/17/2023

325.45

135.00

162.73 (1)

162.72 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

65.00

7.00

8.00

8,970

1,162

1,200

006-001-000

42,600422 FARNSWORTH, MICHELE L 190,300 0 232,900

FARNSWORTH JR., PAUL D

8 FERRY STREET

JONESPORT ME 04649

18 CEDAR LN

B4689P172 08/11/2020

3,295.54

0.46

1,647.77 (1)

1,647.77 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-023-000

8,600776 FARRAGHER, PETER 0 0 8,600

FARRAGHER, NANCY

1391 SHORE ROAD

LAMOINE ME 04605

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B2851P161

121.69

56.80

60.85 (1)

60.84 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

28.40

28.40

0.00

3,919

4,714

0

004-002-006

32,600747 FARRINGTON, TYLER D 0 0 32,600

481 PORT ROAD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

SIX LAKES

B4658P25 05/15/2020

461.29

50.70

230.65 (1)

230.64 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-011-013

87,400256 FAULKINGHAM, JOSHUA R 0 0 87,400

PO BOX 341

JONESPORT ME 04649

GARDNER LAKE

B4556P34 05/23/2019

1,236.71

3.00

618.36 (1)

618.35 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-001-000

131,900225 FEENEY, PATRICK S 5,800 0 137,700

113 NUMBER NINE ROAD

CUTLER ME 04626

GARDNER LAKE

B5048P54 09/19/2023

1,948.46

4.33

974.23 (1)

974.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-009-000

37Page

10/08/2025Whiting Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.150

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 Commitment10:45 AM

326,100Page Totals: 196,100 0 522,200 7,389.14

Subtotals: 9,496,600 13,527,000 903,530 22,120,070 312,999.17

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



74,600437 FELDMAN, LEONARD H 102,600 0 177,200

FELDMAN, SANDRA B

19 BEIDLER DRIVE

WASHINGTON CROSSING PA
18977

48 HALLS MILLS RD

B2383P247

2,507.38

0.83

1,253.69 (1)

1,253.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-039-000

132,700641 FENDERSON, MARILYN J 192,700 0 325,400

FENDERSON, BRIAN &
TYLER& TREVOR

149 EAST RIDGE RD

DENNYSVILLE ME 04628

21 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B5025P152 06/30/2023

4,604.41

4.19

2,302.21 (1)

2,302.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-006

189,700270 FENTON, CHADWICK 225,800 0 415,500

1483 US HIGHWAY 1A

HARRINGTON ME 04643

386 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4267P212 06/24/2016 B3656P261 08/09/2010 B2321P203

5,879.33

14.25

2,939.67 (1)

2,939.66 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-013-000

19,200523 FERRIS, GEORGE 60,100 16,750 62,550

HOLMES, JEANNIE

307 HALLS MILLS RD

WHITING ME 04691

307 HALLS MILLS RD

B4812P249 07/19/2021

885.08

0.75 50 Homestead.......

442.54 (1)

442.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-016-000

17,400283 FINN, HARRISON 78,000 0 95,400

226 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

140 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4449P9 03/22/2018 B4422P201 11/15/2017 B518P158

1,349.91

0.55

674.96 (1)

674.95 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-010-000

102,700734 FINN, HARRISON 0 0 102,700

226 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

12 SAND BEACH RD

B4853P304 11/08/2021

1,453.21

2.50

726.61 (1)

726.60 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-022
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126,400302 FINN, HARRISON R 260,900 16,750 370,550

226 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

226 GARDNER LAKE RD

B3973P37 07/08/2013 B2868P194

5,243.28

2.24 50 Homestead.......

2,621.64 (1)

2,621.64 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-020-001

60,800541 FINN, HARRISON R 0 0 60,800

226 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

LITTLE LAKE/BOAT ACCESS

B4324P3 12/27/2016 B2543P218

860.32

40.00

430.16 (1)

430.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

012-007-000

134,100640 FINN, MARIE J 185,200 16,750 302,550

23 EAST SHORE RD EXT

WHITING ME 04691

23 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2377P259

4,281.08

4.07 50 Homestead.......

2,140.54 (1)

2,140.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-005

20,600794 FINN, MARIE J 0 0 20,600

23 EAST SHORE RD EXT

WHITING ME 04691

23 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2703P73

291.49

25.00

145.75 (1)

145.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-005-001

123,300466 FISY RE LLC 229,400 0 352,700

20 OAK STREET

ELLSWORTH ME 04605

GARDNER LAKE

B4582P87 08/14/2019 B2091P93

4,990.71

1.51

2,495.36 (1)

2,495.35 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-001-000

5,500423 FITZSIMMONS, MARY 11,500 0 17,000

C/O CARLETON
FITZSIMMONS

8 DEWEY ST

LUBEC ME 04652

20 CEDAR LN

B3104P351

240.55

0.05

120.28 (1)

120.27 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-024-000
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29,900686 FLOOD, BRUCE W SR 192,400 20,770 201,530

P O BOX 335

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

275 GARDNER LAKE RD

B2755P114

2,851.65

1.88 50 Homestead.......

13 Vet Resident 1,425.83 (1)

1,425.82 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-019

22,900687 FLOOD, BRUCE W SR 0 0 22,900

P O BOX 335

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

263 GARDNER LAKE RD

B3525P313 05/12/2009

324.03

1.90

162.02 (1)

162.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-020

156,600671 FOCHESATA, RICHARD G 288,300 16,750 428,150

FOCHESATO, ANGELA C

316 GARDNER LAKE RD

WHITING ME 04691

316 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4428P57 12/28/2017 B2536P34

6,058.32

4.00 50 Homestead.......

3,029.16 (1)

3,029.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-003

68,000294 FONGEMIE, SONJA 95,000 0 163,000

FONGEMIE, DANIEL

3610 SCHEFFLERA DRIVE

NORTH FORT MYERS FL
33917

2 MORNING STAR LN

B4543P145 04/01/2019

2,306.45

1.57

1,153.23 (1)

1,153.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-020-00B

74,700623 FORD, TIMOTHY BEN 0 0 74,700

FORD, JENNIFER GRACE

34 HIGH STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

INDIAN LAKE

B5124P218 07/26/2024

1,057.00

1.21

528.50 (1)

528.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

LOT 4 INDIAN HEIGHTS S/D

006-003-004

10,30050 FORTIN, GREGORY 0 0 10,300

24 7TH STREET WEST

COLUMBIA FALLS MT 59912

CUTLER RD

B4770P164 03/24/2021 B2310P289

145.75

3.00

72.88 (1)

72.87 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-033-00D
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77,700817 FOSS, HEATHER & RODNEY
D.(1/2 iINT)

0 0 77,700

FITZPATRICK, FLOYD &
LOUENE(1/2 INT)

491 TIBBETTSTOWN ROAD

COLUMBIA FALLS ME
042623

COZY COVE SUB

B4932P179 07/22/2022

1,099.46

4.00

549.73 (1)

549.73 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-004

63,900818 FOSS, HEATHER & RODNEY
D.(1/2INT)

0 0 63,900

FITZPATRICK, FLOYD &
LOUENE(1/2 INT)

491 TIBBETTSTOWN ROAD

COLUMBIA FALLS ME
042623

COZY COVE SUB

B4932P179 07/22/2022

904.19

2.10

452.10 (1)

452.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-005

80,900471 FOSS, JANE C 205,500 16,750 269,650

68 LAKESIDE WEST

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

68 LAKESIDE WEST

B2213P197

3,815.55

1.54 50 Homestead.......

1,907.78 (1)

1,907.77 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-006-000

25,700828 FOUNTAIN, JAMES B 0 0 25,700

RULF FOUNTAIN, ALYSSA B

354 WENDELL ROAD

NEW SALEM MA 01355

PIDGEON POINT RD

B3353P128 11/14/2007

363.66

5.90

181.83 (1)

181.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-014

15,900539 FRAIL, BURTON J & 0 0 15,900

FRAIL, AUDREY O &
PILLSBURY, KAYLA N JT

35 CAMP ROAD

EDMUNDS ME 04628

OFF RTE 1

B5131P225 06/04/2024 B1584P114

224.99

25.00

112.50 (1)

112.49 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

012-003-000
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22,700101 FRITON, ROSE 71,700 0 94,400

707 LAKE VIEW DR

CROSS JUNCTION VA 22625

105 DODGE RD

B1394P65

1,335.76

0.38

667.88 (1)

667.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-015-000

27,90073 FRITON, ROSE A 4,100 0 32,000

707 LAKEVIEW DRIVE

CROSS  JUNCTION VA
22625

102 DODGE RD

B2341P221

452.80

0.92

226.40 (1)

226.40 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-007-00A

14,5001034 FRYE, RICKY & BARBARA 0 0 14,500

181 LEIGHTON STREET

BANGOR ME 04401

58 GADDIS ROAD

B5130P16 08/15/2024

205.18

2.00

102.59 (1)

102.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-013-00E

9,800860 GADDIS, JAMES P 0 0 9,800

P O BOX 1883

ELLSWORTH ME 04605

ICEHOUSE RD

B3135P102 04/21/2006

138.67

1.85

69.34 (1)

69.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-004-001

87,600485 GADDIS, JAMES P 79,600 0 167,200

P O BOX 1883

ELLSWORTH ME 04605

9 ICEHOUSE RD

B1602P60

2,365.88

0.87

1,182.94 (1)

1,182.94 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-004-000

19,200478 GADDIS, JOHN F 0 0 19,200

GADDIS, JOHN W

P.O. BOX 189

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

OFF RTE 1

B5130P16 08/15/2024 B4521P306 11/06/2018

271.68

12.00

135.84 (1)

135.84 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

5130/16 SPLIT 2 ACRES TO ACCT 1034

013-013-000
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18,300493 GADDIS, JOHN F 0 0 18,300

GADDIS, JOHN W

P.O. BOX 189

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B4521P306 11/06/2018

258.95

10.00

129.48 (1)

129.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-010-000

86,700336 GADDIS, JOHN F 60,200 0 146,900

KEATON, KATE M

51 cutler rd

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

39 CARDINAL LN

B4855P293 11/16/2021

2,078.63

0.92

1,039.32 (1)

1,039.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-002-000

18,200268 GADDIS, JOHN F 0 0 18,200

GADDIS, JOHN W

P.O. BOX 189

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

GARDNER LAKE RD

B4521P306 11/06/2018

257.53

76.00

128.77 (1)

128.76 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

71.00

0.00

0

11,786

0

009-010-000

50,800487 GADDIS, PAUL 193,300 16,750 227,350

AMERIE, WENDY L &
ISABBELLA S. AMERIE

PO BOX 525

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

6 ICEHOUSE RD

B5041P236 08/30/2023

3,217.00

1.00 50 Homestead.......

1,608.50 (1)

1,608.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-004-00B

9,800862 GADDIS, PAUL 0 0 9,800

AMERIE, WENDY L &
ISABBELLA S. AMERIE

P.O.BOX 525

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

ICEHOUSE RD

B5041P236 08/30/2023

138.67

1.85

69.34 (1)

69.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-004-0B1

9,800861 GADDIS, THOMAS D 0 0 9,800

P O  BOX 420

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

33 GADDIS RD

B3858P292 06/26/2012 B3362P117 12/11/2007

138.67

1.86

69.34 (1)

69.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-004-0A1
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63,900486 GADDIS, THOMAS D 167,900 0 231,800

P.O. BOX 420

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

33 GADDIS RD

B1602P60

3,279.97

0.68

1,639.99 (1)

1,639.98 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-004-00A

9,400792 GAETZ(TRUSTEE), RANDALL
E

0 0 9,400

GAETZ(TRUSTEE), TERRY F

THE RANDALL E. GAETZ
TRUST

1011 CUTLER ROAD

THE TERRY E. GAETZ
TRUST

WHITING ME 04691

CUTLER RD

B4614P127 11/20/2019

133.01

1.00

66.51 (1)

66.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-003-2-2

93,900590 GAETZ(TRUSTEE), TERRY F 323,400 16,750 400,550

GAETZ(TRUSTEE), RANDALL
E

THE RANDALL E. GAETZ
TRUST

1011 CUTLER ROAD

THE TERRY F. GAETZ
TRUST

WHITING ME 04691

1011 CUTLER RD

B4614P127 11/20/2019

5,667.78

1.81 50 Homestead.......

2,833.89 (1)

2,833.89 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-003-002-001

37,300411 GAJDUKOW, LESLIE A 30,600 16,750 51,150

51 SPRUCE POINT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

51 SPRUCE POINT LN

B3503P114 B735P282

723.77

0.34 50 Homestead.......

361.89 (1)

361.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-011-000

42,10067 GALE, JANE ELIZABETH 124,300 0 166,400

152 THATCHER RD

ROCKPORT MA 01966

1348 CUTLER RD

B3198P236 09/29/2006

2,354.56

1.00

1,177.28 (1)

1,177.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-033-00C
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20,50018 GAMESON, GENE HEIRS OF 0 0 20,500

C/O JANIS PEARL KILGORE
GAMESON, PR

108 BRYAN DR

ARLINGTON TX 76011

CUTLER RD

B1492P11

290.08

20.00

145.04 (1)

145.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

4.00

14.00

0.00

552

2,324

0

001-009-000

30,700236 GARDNER, CLINTON E JR 50,000 0 80,700

P.O. BOX 13

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

87 MUNSON HEAD RD

B4509P214 10/19/2018 B718P36

1,141.91

0.23

570.96 (1)

570.95 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-011-000

19,200511 GARDNER, DEBORAH A 108,800 19,430 108,570

314 HALLS MILLS ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

314 HALLS MILLS RD

B3783P182 10/12/2011

1,536.27

0.75 50 Homestead.......

30 Blind 768.14 (1)

768.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-005-000

21,500506 GARDNER, HAROLD A 17,700 0 39,200

GARDNER, LINDA PM

3512 CASTLETON DRIVE

KILLEEN TX 76542

280 HALLS MILLS RD

B4392P258 08/24/2017 B2575P175

554.68

2.00

277.34 (1)

277.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-001-000

45,200261 GARDNER, KEVIN A 0 0 45,200

GARDNER, PATRICK A

P.O.BOX 407

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

GARDNER LAKE RD

B4249P139 04/25/2016

639.58

60.00

319.79 (1)

319.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-006-000

4,800326 GARDNER, LEWIS JR 0 0 4,800

1 BRIDGEVIEW TERRACE

KITTERY ME 03904

HALLS MILLS RD

B3997P255 09/21/2013 B1971P211

67.92

0.25

33.96 (1)

33.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-024-00A
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15,200509 GARDNER, LEWIS JR 5,900 0 21,100

1 BRIDGEVIEW TERRACE

KITTERY ME 03904

34 WAVERLY LN

B3997P255 09/21/2013 B1802P176

298.57

2.00

149.29 (1)

149.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-004-000

14,000510 GARDNER, LEWIS JR 40,100 0 54,100

1 BRIDGEVIEW TERRACE

KITTERY ME 03904

18 WAVERLY LN

B4109P273 10/31/2014 B3872P119 B1039P130

765.52

0.25

382.76 (1)

382.76 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-004-00A

2,300513 GARDNER, LEWIS JR 2,800 0 5,100

1 BRIDGEVIEW TERRACE

KITTERY ME 03904

HALLS MILLS RD

B1802P176

72.16

0.25

36.08 (1)

36.08 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-006-00A

22,500119 GARDNER, MICHAEL H 20,300 0 42,800

171 DRESDEN  AVE

GARDINER ME 04345

920 US RTE 1

B5182P296 12/27/2024 B2585P19 12/20/2001

605.62

19.00

302.81 (1)

302.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-028-000

14,500558 GARDNER, MICHAEL H 0 0 14,500

171 DRESDEN AVE

GARDNER ME 04345

CUTLER RD

B5182P298 12/27/2024 B2585P19 12/20/2001 B1473P341
10/13/1987

205.18

22.00

102.59 (1)

102.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-006-000

13,300259 GARDNER, MOFFAT 0 0 13,300

10851 N 108 DR

SUN CITY AZ 85351

GARDNER LAKE

B107P93

188.20

9.50

94.10 (1)

94.10 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-003-000
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160,100526 GARDNER, PHILIP 18,000 0 178,100

P O BOX 283

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

124 RIDGE RD

B2665P229 B2227P224

2,520.11

101.55

1,260.06 (1)

1,260.05 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-000

37,300412 GARDNER, ROBERT 15,800 0 53,100

BOX 143

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

45 SPRUCE POINT LN

B1241P182

751.37

0.34

375.69 (1)

375.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-013-000

16,300211 GATCOMB, KENNETH 150,700 0 167,000

dba GATCOMB PLUMBING &
HEATING

65 PARK ST

CHERRYFIELD ME 04622

2306 US RTE 1

B1152P276

2,363.05

0.30

1,181.53 (1)

1,181.52 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-011-000

85,400481 GAUDET, GILBERT J JR 80,400 0 165,800

129 roques bluff rd

roques bluff me 04654

77 GADDIS RD

B4964P206 10/28/2022

2,346.07

0.87

1,173.04 (1)

1,173.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-001-000

86,20031 GAUGER, MARK W 13,100 0 99,300

TORIELLO, CHRISTINE A

PO BOX 73

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

1161 CUTLER RD

B4768P180 03/19/2021

1,405.10

1.40

702.55 (1)

702.55 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-020-000

31,600972 GAUVIN, ALISON 98,000 0 129,600

P.O. BOX 65

WHITING ME 04691

LUCAS LANE

B5083P133 02/12/2024

1,833.84

3.43

916.92 (1)

916.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-024-001
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97,100730 GAY, BRENDA L 407,500 16,750 487,850

PO BOX 55

WHITING ME 04691

58 LUBEC RD

B2647P106

6,903.08

3.71 50 Homestead.......

3,451.54 (1)

3,451.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-016-00A

61,100368 GAY, BRENDA L 0 0 61,100

PO BOX 55

WHITING ME 04691

62 LUBEC RD

B2646P325

864.57

3.06

432.29 (1)

432.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-016-00B

23,400853 GEEL (L/E), BEVERLY
WILSON

0 0 23,400

GEEL, STEVEN C & SCOTT
D & SHELDON R

C/O STEVEN C GEEL

P.O. BOX 39

WHITING ME 04691

16 BUMPY LN

B2094P203 07/23/1996

331.11

17.00

165.56 (1)

165.55 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-023-001

23,400447 GEEL, STEVEN 16,500 0 39,900

GEEL, GERTRUDE

PO BOX 39

WHITING ME 04691

251 US RTE 1

B2931P201

564.58

1.50

282.29 (1)

282.29 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-003-000

28,800150 GEEL, STEVEN C 125,100 16,750 137,150

GEEL, GERTRUDE M

PO BOX 39

WHITING ME 04691

237 US RTE 1

B1653P49

1,940.67

13.00 50 Homestead.......

970.34 (1)

970.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-024-000

5,400298 GENDRON, GEORGE 0 0 5,400

GOOD, MARY JANE

P.O.BOX 365

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B3387P90 03/04/2008

76.41

38.00

38.21 (1)

38.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

8.00

23.00

1.00

1,104

3,818

150

005-024-000
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14,400728 GENDRON, GEORGE 0 0 14,400

GOOD, MARY JANE

P O BOX 365

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B2613P151

203.76

92.00

101.88 (1)

101.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

83.00

0.00

0.00

11,454

0

0

005-021-001

14,500531 GILPATRICK, BARRY 0 0 14,500

6406 RIVER RUN DRIVE

SEBASTIAN FL 32958 4788

RIDGE RD

B1355P139

205.18

44.00

102.59 (1)

102.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

8.00

9.00

23.00

1,104

1,494

3,450

010-005-000

42,400156 GILPATRICK, BARRY 5,200 0 47,600

GILPATRICK, GARY,
DENISE, HUNTER

6406 RIVER RUN DRIVE

SEBASTIAN FL 32958 4788

81 US RTE 1

B2875P227

673.54

39.00

336.77 (1)

336.77 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-032-000

0157 GILPATRICK, BARRY 63,400 0 63,400

GILPATRICK, GARY,
DENISE, HUNTER

6406 RIVER RUN DRIVE

SEBASTIAN FL 32958 4788

101 US RTE 1

B2875P227

897.11

448.56 (1)

448.55 (2)

008-032-ON

21,100158 GILPATRICK, GARY 137,100 20,770 137,430

91 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

91 US RTE 1

B1668P267

1,944.63

1.00 50 Homestead.......

11 Vet Non-Res 972.32 (1)

972.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-032-00A
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14,400155 GILPATRICK, HUNTER &
BARRY & GARY

0 0 14,400

FARMER, DENISE

6406 river run drive

sebastian fl 32958

RTE 1

B4917P308 06/07/2022

203.76

107.00

101.88 (1)

101.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

52.00

30.00

9.00

7,176

4,980

1,350

008-031-000

35,300185 GILPATRICK, LAUREN R 166,900 16,750 185,450

25 YELLOW BIRCH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

25 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B5026P79 06/30/2023

2,624.12

4.09 50 Homestead.......

1,312.06 (1)

1,312.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-049-00A

85,200930 GIUDILLI, MICHAEL 0 0 85,200

WIECHMAN, PAIGE M

716 BALSAM ST

RHINELANDER WI 54501

B4268P2 06/24/2016 B4173P4 07/28/2015 B1421P291

1,205.58

4.80

602.79 (1)

602.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-011

30,00013 GIUNTINI, DANA 0 0 30,000

24 DUCKTRAP RD

LINCOLNVILLE ME 04849

CUTLER RD

B2895P305 06/30/2004 B1900P236

424.50

45.00

212.25 (1)

212.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B2895P305

001-006-000

92,700829 GOETZ, LAWRENCE P 0 0 92,700

1917 DUNCAN AVE

ALLISON PARK PA 15101

YELLOW BIRCH/REYNOLDS

B4878P209 01/21/2022

1,311.71

593.00

655.86 (1)

655.85 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

40.00

507.00

6.00

5,520

84,162

900

004-002-019

7,400782 GOETZ, LAWRENCE P 0 0 7,400

1917 DUNCAN AVE

ALLISON PARK PA 15101

EAST OF YELLOW BIRCH

B4790P250 05/22/2021

104.71

46.40

52.36 (1)

52.35 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

30.00

16.40

0

4,980

2,460

004-002-003
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120,500676 GOOCH, MICHAEL D 227,400 16,750 331,150

364 GARDNER LAKE RD

WHITING ME 04691

364 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4155P158 05/20/2015 B2947P235 B2835P84

4,685.77

4.54 50 Homestead.......

2,342.89 (1)

2,342.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-009

4,200246 GOOD, MARY JANE 0 0 4,200

P O BOX 365

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

54 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B2087P111

59.43

0.11

29.72 (1)

29.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-009-000

179,200251 GOOD, MARY JANE 66,900 16,750 229,350

P.O.BOX 365

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

60 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B4970P64 11/23/2022 B4215P309 12/18/2015 B2087P111

3,245.30

9.68 50 Homestead.......

1,622.65 (1)

1,622.65 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-012-000

19,700249 GOOD, MARY JANE 99,000 0 118,700

BRENDA J. HALLISSEY

PO BOX 365

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

58 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B4471P79 06/19/2018 B4081P226 08/05/2014 B4014P87
11/15/2013 B1339P174

1,679.61

0.09

839.81 (1)

839.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-011-000

93,100218 GOODINE REV TRUST,
JOYCE & TOMMY

37,100 0 130,200

266 HAMLIN PLACE

VILLAGES FL 32162

23 BIRCH HAVEN DR

B4675P293 07/06/2020

1,842.33

1.06

921.17 (1)

921.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-004-000

1,900596 GORDON, RYAN P 0 0 1,900

11 COD ROW

HARPSWELL ME 04079

1391 RTE 1

B5096P145 04/03/2024

26.89

1.25

13.45 (1)

13.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-004-00B
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24,100175 GOVE, ELIZABETH L 109,400 0 133,500

91 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

91 LUBEC RD

B4691P221 08/20/2020

1,889.03

3.00

944.52 (1)

944.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-040-00A

28,500812 GRASCH, ROBERT 0 0 28,500

GRASCH, TAMMY

1186 NORTH 1300 E RD

HEYWORTH IL 61745

PIDGEON POINT RD

B4803P164 06/28/2021

403.28

11.90

201.64 (1)

201.64 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-013

27,600813 GRASCH, TAMMY 0 0 27,600

GRASCH, ROBERT

1186 NORTH 1300 EAST RD

HEYWORTH IL 61745

PIDGEON POINT RD

B4803P157 06/30/2021

390.54

9.90

195.27 (1)

195.27 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-014

104,500393 GREATHOUSE, ROGER 194,500 20,770 278,230

GREATHOUSE, LINDA

35 SEAFARER COVE

WHITING ME 04691

35 SEAFARER COVE

B4484P286 08/08/2018

3,936.95

3.00 05 Vietnam Non-Res.

50 Homestead....... 1,968.48 (1)

1,968.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-008-000

107,800642 GREEN, C VAUGHN 0 0 107,800

GREEN, PATSY J

8 green acers ln

Trescott ME 04652

19 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2388P144

1,525.37

3.40

762.69 (1)

762.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-007

31,400585 GREEN, JUDITH R 0 0 31,400

P.O.BOX 81

WHITING ME 04691

185 LITTLE LAKE RD

B2450P311

444.31

48.00

222.16 (1)

222.15 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-028-000
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16,900448 GREEN, JUDITH R 123,300 16,750 123,450

P.O. BOX 81

WHITING ME 04691

167 US RTE 1

B2450P311484

1,746.82

0.50 50 Homestead.......

873.41 (1)

873.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-005-000

34,200140 GREEN, JUDITH R 0 0 34,200

P.O. BOX 81

WHITING ME 04691

OFF RTE 1

B2450P311

483.93

54.00

241.97 (1)

241.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-016-000

3,700242 GREENE, PHILLIP 0 0 3,700

GREENE, JANE

329 JACKSON STORE ROAD

BEULAVILLE NC 28518

GARDNER LAKE

B5075P163 12/29/2023

52.36

0.12

26.18 (1)

26.18 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-005-000

16,800136 GREENHALGH, FREDERICK E 0 0 16,800

P O BOX 51

ALFRED ME 04002

RTE 1

B3627P295 04/26/2010

237.72

17.00

118.86 (1)

118.86 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-013-000

42,1003 GRIFFIN, GERALD J 126,600 16,750 151,950

GRIFFIN, CINDY L

1016 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1016 CUTLER RD

B4736P95 12/10/2020

2,150.09

1.00 50 Homestead.......

1,075.05 (1)

1,075.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-002-00A

9,5001035 GRIFFIN, GERLAD J 0 0 9,500

GRIFFIN, CINDY L

1016 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

CUTLER RD

B5131P221 08/26/2024

134.42

1.26

67.21 (1)

67.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

5131/221 SPLIT 1.26AC FROM ACCT #5

001-002-00C-001
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128,700648 GRIFFIN, JEFFREY B 19,000 0 147,700

2657 US RTE 1

EDMUNDS TWP ME 04628

4 SAND BEACH RD

B2638P187

2,089.96

3.62

1,044.98 (1)

1,044.98 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-018

28,400291 GRIFFIN, JOHN SR 30,900 20,770 38,530

222 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

222 GARDNER LAKE RD

B1286P24

545.20

0.33 01 Korean.Res......

50 Homestead....... 272.60 (1)

272.60 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-019-000

132,200644 GRIFFIN, MICHAEL W 422,500 16,750 537,950

GRIFFIN, ROBERTA L

11 EAST SHORE RD EXT

WHITING ME 04691

11 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2398P16

7,611.99

3.19 50 Homestead.......

3,806.00 (1)

3,805.99 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-011

32,200844 GRIFFIN, MICHAEL W 57,500 0 89,700

11 EAST SHORE RD

WHITING ME 04691

GARDNER LAKE RD

B3495P206 02/13/2009

1,269.25

32.20

634.63 (1)

634.62 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

BARN SLAB

009-009-00A

5,700718 GRIFFIN, TREVOR P 0 0 5,700

KAVANAGH, SHELAGH M

211 WOODLAND ROAD

MILTON MA 02186

LIVELY BROOK

B2686P331

80.66

41.00

40.33 (1)

40.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

29.00

2.00

0

4,814

300

003-027-030

24,100446 GRINNELL, JESSEE 75,000 0 99,100

261 US RT 1

WHITING ME 04691

261 US RTE 1

B4677P27 06/24/2020

1,402.27

3.00

701.14 (1)

701.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-002-000
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45,30043 GROCHMAL, WALTER 0 0 45,300

GROCHMAL, CAROL

254 DODGE RD

WHITING ME 04691

LUBEC ROAD

B2801P338

641.00

1.74

320.50 (1)

320.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-016-00D

51,10078 GROCHMAL, WALTER JR 243,800 16,750 278,150

GROCHMAL, CAROL I

254 DODGE RD

WHITING ME 04691

254 DODGE RD EXT

B3018P265 B2846P125

3,935.82

11.37 50 Homestead.......

1,967.91 (1)

1,967.91 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-012-00A

23,300178 GUIRL, EMILY J 126,800 16,750 133,350

PASCUCCI, MICAH E

77 LUBEC RD

WHITING ME 04691

77 LUBEC RD

B4290P277 09/02/2016 B3831P131 03/26/2012 B3831P127
03/26/2012 B3831P125 12/15/2011 B3804P235 11/07/2001
B2551P72

1,886.90

1.29 50 Homestead.......

943.45 (1)

943.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-043-000

19,300179 GUIRL, EMILY J 0 0 19,300

PASCUCCI, MICAH E

77 LUBEC RD

WHITING ME 04691

LUBEC RD

B4290P277 09/02/2016 B3831P131 03/26/2012 B3831P127
03/26/2012 B3831P125 12/15/2011 B3804P235 11/07/2001
B2551P72

273.09

4.80

136.55 (1)

136.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-044-000

36,100105 GUPTILL, ERIC 0 0 36,100

PO BOX 226

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B2065P324

510.82

28.00

255.41 (1)

255.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

16.00

0.00

0.00

2,208

0

0

007-019-000
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18,0001036 GUPTILL, JAY 0 0 18,000

604 GREENBRIER STREET

ROSWELL NM 88203

PIDGEON POINT ROAD

B5098P182 04/05/2024

254.70

2.00

127.35 (1)

127.35 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001-1-A

26,800982 GUSMAR, DAVID R &
JESSICA P JT

0 0 26,800

17 HIGHVIEW DRIVE

SEWICKLEY PA 15143

DODGE ROAD

B5163P76 12/30/2024 B4560P38 05/01/2019

379.22

0.99

189.61 (1)

189.61 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-014-A

36,500100 GUSMAR, DAVID R &
JESSICA P JT

77,000 0 113,500

17 HIGHVIEW DRIVE

SEWICKLEY PA 15143

111 DODGE RD

B5074P31 12/21/2023

1,606.03

1.53

803.02 (1)

803.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-014-000

92,000112 H & S CONSTRUCTION,
INC.

0 0 92,000

108 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B5028P71 07/10/2023

1,301.80

82.00

650.90 (1)

650.90 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-023-000

149,600981 HADDEN, ROBERT P 0 0 149,600

1611 MINUTEMAN CSWY,
UNIT 310

COCOA BEACH FL 32931

GARDNER LAKE

B4924P193 05/20/2022

2,116.84

5.18

1,058.42 (1)

1,058.42 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-008-A
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29,600619 HADFIELD, DAVID R 7,800 19,430 17,970

119 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

119 GARDNER LAKE RD

B2878P67 B2207P231

254.28

77.00 50 Homestead.......

30 Blind 127.14 (1)

127.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

74.00

0.00

0

12,284

0

005-012-000

24,600920 HADFIELD, DAVID T 190,700 16,750 198,550

HADFIELD, DELORES M

2013 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

2013 US RTE 1

B3985P88 08/15/2013

2,809.48

1.00 50 Homestead.......

1,404.74 (1)

1,404.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-012-00A

18,100950 HALL FAMILY REAL ESTATE
TRUST

0 0 18,100

HALL, ADAM W & ANDREW Y
TRUSTEES

C/O  ADAM W HALL
TRUSTEE

17 SUNSHINE LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

HALLS MILLS ROAD

B5087P4 02/22/2024

256.12

5.17

128.06 (1)

128.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-044-A

39,500530 HALL FAMILY REAL ESTATE
TRUST

0 0 39,500

HALL, ADAM W & ANDREW Y
TRUSTEES

C/O  ADAM W HALL
TRUSTEE

17 SUNSHINE LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RIDGE RD

B5087P4 02/22/2024

558.92

48.00

279.46 (1)

279.46 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-004-000

28,500551 HALL FAMILY REAL ESTATE
TRUST

37,400 0 65,900

HALL, ADAM W & ANDREW Y
TRUSTEES

C/O  ADAM W HALL
TRUSTEE

17 SUNSHINE LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

OFF RTE 1

B5087P4 02/22/2024

932.49

26.00

466.25 (1)

466.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

002-003-000
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18,300398 HALL FAMILY REAL ESTATE
TRUST

0 0 18,300

HALL, ADAM W & ANDREW Y
TRUSTEES

C/O  ADAM W HALL
TRUSTEE

17 SUNSHINE LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

HALLS MILLS RD

B5087P4 02/22/2024

258.95

20.00

129.48 (1)

129.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-013-000

13,300312 HALL FAMILY REAL ESTATE
TRUST

0 0 13,300

HALL, ADAM W & ANDREW Y
TRUSTEES

C/O  ADAM W HALL
TRUSTEE

17 SUNSHINE LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B5087P4 02/22/2024

188.20

6.30

94.10 (1)

94.10 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-013-000

51,600124 HALL FAMILY REAL ESTATE
TRUST

0 0 51,600

HALL, ADAM W & ANDREW Y
TRUSTEES

C/O  ADAM W HALL
TRUSTEE

17 SUNSHINE LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B5087P4 02/22/2024

730.14

76.20

365.07 (1)

365.07 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-032-000

16,100314 HALL FAMILY REAT ESTATE
TRUST

0 0 16,100

HALL, ADAM W & ANDREW Y
TRUSTEES

C/O  ADAM W HALL
TRUSTEE

17 SUNSHINE LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B5087P4 02/22/2024

227.82

9.90

113.91 (1)

113.91 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-014-000

2,200330 HALL, ADAM 0 0 2,200

69 RIDGE RD

WHITING ME 04691

HALLS MILLS RD

B4230P118 02/12/2016 B4173P4 07/28/2015 B1421P29

31.13

15.00

15.57 (1)

15.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

14.00

0.00

0.00

1,932

0

0

006-026-000
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23,200325 HALL, ADAM W 215,200 0 238,400

HALL, SARAH

69 RIDGE RD

WHITING ME 04691

69 Ridge Road

B4501P126 09/25/2018 B4497P311 11/09/2017 B3622P69
04/01/2010

3,373.36

13.00

1,686.68 (1)

1,686.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-024-000

22,300324 HALL, DANIEL J 110,500 16,750 116,050

108 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

108 BLUEBERRY LN

B3990P163 06/28/2013 B1145P100

1,642.11

3.75 50 Homestead.......

821.06 (1)

821.05 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-023-00A

16,000208 HALL, DANIEL J 0 0 16,000

108 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

OFF YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4428P96 12/27/2017 B3393P190 03/27/2008

226.40

15.09

113.20 (1)

113.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-053-000

13,800429 HALL, JORDAN 21,400 0 35,200

628 COUNTY RD

LUBEC ME 04652

19 HOPKINS LN

B4647P239 03/23/2020

498.08

0.11

249.04 (1)

249.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-032-000

21,600887 HALL, JUSTIN D 93,300 16,750 98,150

HALL, FRANKIE D

24 RIDGE RD

WHITING ME 04691

24 RIDGE RD

B4700P146 07/28/2020

1,388.82

2.25 50 Homestead.......

694.41 (1)

694.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-023-002

127,50015 HALL, MATHEW W 138,400 0 265,900

HALL, MARGARET MAE

465 EAST KENNEBEC ROAD

MACHIAS ME 04654

1057 CUTLER RD

B4329P85 12/20/2016 B2836P133

3,762.48

1.50

1,881.24 (1)

1,881.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B2836P133

001-007-000
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25,300108 HALL, NICHOLAS W 202,700 16,750 211,250

11 HILLTOP LANE

WHITING ME 04691

11 HILL TOP LN

B4679P264 07/17/2020

2,989.19

2.60 50 Homestead.......

1,494.60 (1)

1,494.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-021-000

17,400752 HALL, PATRICIA 0 0 17,400

124 BLUEBERRY LN

WHITING ME 04691

INDIAN LAKE

B5180P302 03/21/2025 B3394P218 03/28/2008

246.21

2.05

123.11 (1)

123.10 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-023-001

157,200322 HALL, PATRICIA M  LIFE
ESTATE

136,400 0 293,600

124 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691-3336

124 BLUEBERRY LN

B5180P302 03/21/2025 B5146P154 05/17/2024 B2755P66
06/23/2003

4,154.44

120.01

2,077.22 (1)

2,077.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-023-000

2,600941 HALL, PETER 0 0 2,600

112 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

B4354P219 05/03/2017

36.79

19.00

18.40 (1)

18.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

19.00

0.00

0.00

2,622

0

0

006-026-A

12,100896 HALL, PETER K 0 0 12,100

HALL, DEBRA J

112 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

BARNEYFIELD RD

B4741P104 12/31/2020

171.22

6.80

85.61 (1)

85.61 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-003-011

91,300865 HALL, PETER K 0 0 91,300

112 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

INDIAN LAKE

B3312P59 07/27/2007

1,291.90

11.00

645.95 (1)

645.95 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-003-010
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21,000494 HALL, PETER K 0 0 21,000

112 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

LOOKUM LN

B2207P223

297.15

0.37

148.58 (1)

148.57 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-001-000

38,300502 HALL, PETER K 0 0 38,300

112 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

LOOKUM LN

B1534P6

541.94

0.46

270.97 (1)

270.97 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-009-000

20,600503 HALL, PETER K 157,600 16,750 161,450

112 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

112 BLUEBERRY LN

B2462P44

2,284.52

1.60 50 Homestead.......

1,142.26 (1)

1,142.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-010-000

150,70097 HALL, PETER K 65,700 0 216,400

112 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

INDIAN LAKE

B2813P48

3,062.06

8.41

1,531.03 (1)

1,531.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-003-009

37,900121 HALL, PETER K 0 0 37,900

112 BLUEBERRY LANE

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B5118P174 07/02/2024

536.29

40.00

268.15 (1)

268.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-025-000

53,300316 HALL, WALLACE A 0 0 53,300

17 SUNSHINE LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

ROUTE 1

B5120P143 07/11/2024

754.20

94.84

377.10 (1)

377.10 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-016-000
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16,000250 HALLISSEY, BRANDON 20,600 0 36,600

GOOD, MARY JANE

PO BOX 365

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

63 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B3056P235

517.89

0.12

258.95 (1)

258.94 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-012-00A

12,700768 HAMMOND, DAVID 0 0 12,700

34 Paul Street

Auburn MA 01501

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B4628P20 09/11/2019

179.71

44.00

89.86 (1)

89.85 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

37.00

2.00

0.00

5,106

332

0

004-002-023

16,700789 HAMMOND, ERIC L 0 0 16,700

HAMMOND, HOLLY

696 WEST KOCHIESER ROAD

BELLVILLE OH 44813

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4982P75 01/10/2023

236.30

41.00

118.15 (1)

118.15 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

24.00

10.00

0

3,984

1,500

TG RECERT 2016

004-002-014

29,300408 HANKINS, RANDAL 50,500 0 79,800

HANKINS, NANCY

14 RIDGE ROAD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

61 SPRUCE POINT LN

B4919P274 06/15/2022

1,129.17

0.20

564.59 (1)

564.58 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-009-000

42,10063 HARMON, DAVID,
RUTH(HEIRS OF)

9,900 16,750 35,250

1222 Cutler Road

Whiting ME 04691

1222 CUTLER RD

B1273P163

498.79

1.00 50 Homestead.......

249.40 (1)

249.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-024-000

70,300802 HARMON, TEEYA 0 0 70,300

636 HADLEY LAKE ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNSET WAY

B4933P175 07/28/2022

994.75

3.20

497.38 (1)

497.37 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-003
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44,500139 HARMON, THOMAS 0 0 44,500

HARMON, LINDA L

PO BOX 22

WHITING ME 04691

38 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4315P58 10/31/2016 B2500P278

629.67

76.00

314.84 (1)

314.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-015-000

22,900186 HARMON, THOMAS 125,600 16,750 131,750

HARMON, LINDA

PO BOX 22

WHITING ME 04691

38 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B926P226

1,864.26

5.00 50 Homestead.......

932.13 (1)

932.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-049-00B

51,200804 HARMON, TIMOTHY J 0 0 51,200

JONES-HARMON, JESSICA

636 HADLEY LAKE ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNSET WAY

B4654P206 05/01/2020

724.48

2.20

362.24 (1)

362.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-005

31,40084 HARRINGTON, KIMBERLY C 103,900 0 135,300

REDMAN, JOSHUA B

859 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

859 US RTE 1

B3962P102 05/03/2013 B650P309

1,914.50

3.00

957.25 (1)

957.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B2841P217

007-004-000

60,200338 HARRINGTON, SEAN P 23,600 0 83,800

9 PINEHURST DRIVE

LEXINGTON VA 24450

23 CARDINAL LN

B5051P88 07/12/2023

1,185.77

0.50

592.89 (1)

592.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-004-000

22,900206 HARRIS, CARLA D 0 0 22,900

9 DUSCHANE QUARRY RD

VINALHAVEN ME 04863

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B2405P176

324.03

30.00

162.02 (1)

162.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-052-000
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108,9007 HARRISON, TIMOTHY 382,200 16,750 474,350

FINNEGAN(LIFE ESTATE),
KATHLEEN E

P O BOX 250

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

985 CUTLER RD

B4655P29 05/01/2020

6,712.05

1.50 50 Homestead.......

3,356.03 (1)

3,356.02 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-003-003

54,600340 HARTMAN, JEFFREY A 30,600 0 85,200

HARTMAN-BEASLEY, TRISHA
ANN

MATHEW D. HARTMEN

11 GREEN POINT SCHOOL
ROAD

JONESTOWN PA 17038

3 CARDINAL LN

B3949P113 03/18/2013 B943P291

1,205.58

0.69

602.79 (1)

602.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-006-000

42,70098 HATCH, CYNTHIA LEVINE &
RYAN M

100,500 0 143,200

PATTON, GABRIELLA

669 GAMBLE ROAD

OAKDALE PA 15071

141 DODGE RD

B5176P227 02/03/2025

2,026.28

3.96

1,013.14 (1)

1,013.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

ROBERTA PASSED 7/15/24

007-013-000

16,40099 HATCH, CYNTHIA LEVINE &
RYAN M

0 0 16,400

PATTON, GABRIELLA

669 GAMBLE ROAD

OAKDALE PA 15071

DODGE RD

B5176P227 02/03/2025

232.06

6.00

116.03 (1)

116.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

ROBERTA PASSED 7/15/24

007-009-000

34,400113 HATCH, HOWARD J 0 0 34,400

HATCH, NICOLE R

804 US ROUTE #1

WHITING ME 04691

US RTE 1

B4425P177 12/21/2017 B1172P260

486.76

54.50

243.38 (1)

243.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-024-000
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9,200751 HATCH, HOWARD J 0 0 9,200

804 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B2746P199

130.18

0.43

65.09 (1)

65.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-026-00D

24,600115 HATCH, HOWARD JAMES 123,600 16,750 131,450

804 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

804 US RTE 1

B3649P62 07/12/2010

1,860.02

1.00 50 Homestead.......

930.01 (1)

930.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-026-00B

70,200104 HATCH, JAYNE MARIE 200,300 0 270,500

HATCH, HOWARD J

803 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

803 US RTE 1

B4766P41 03/16/2021

3,827.58

33.98

1,913.79 (1)

1,913.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-018-000

6,200763 HENDRIE, JOSHUA M 0 0 6,200

SIMES, HEATHER M

201 REBECCA LANE

COATESVILLE PA 19320

YELLOW BIRCH MT

B4957P167 10/06/2022 B2840P153

87.73

42.00

43.87 (1)

43.86 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

15.00

4.00

23.00

2,070

664

3,450

008-002-008

76,800461 HEPLER, ROBERT GLENN JR 164,100 0 240,900

360 east elizabeth st

harrisonburg va 22802

27 HOPKINS LN

B3219P196 11/22/2006

3,408.73

1.13

1,704.37 (1)

1,704.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-027-000

120,100674 HINERMAN, MICHAEL F &
MARY E

0 0 120,100

861 PORT ROAD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

348 GARDNER LAKE RD

B5144P272 10/08/2024

1,699.42

5.26

849.71 (1)

849.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-007
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28,100699 HIPP, ALISON JR 0 0 28,100

HIPP, EDWARD D JR

36 dudley lane

sutton MA 01590

LIVELY BROOK

B5217P209 06/29/2023 B2638P79

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-011

25,50072 HOBAN, KENNETH 99,800 16,750 108,550

P.O. BOX 26

WHITING ME 04691

708 US RTE 1

B1665P98

1,535.98

2.92 50 Homestead.......

767.99 (1)

767.99 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-023-00A

31,700856 HODGDON, EDWARD J 187,000 20,770 197,930

HODGDON, RHODA J

P O BOX 48

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

596 GARDNER LAKE RD

B33680P267 10/20/2010

2,800.71

3.75 50 Homestead.......

04 Vietnam Res..... 1,400.36 (1)

1,400.35 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-028-00A

13,500933 HOHNER, MARK 0 0 13,500

HOHNER, CHRISTINE

48 DAILEY STREET

SOUTH RIVER NJ 08882

630 GARDINER LAKE RD

B4644P188 03/19/2020

191.03

9.80

95.52 (1)

95.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009

19,70020 HOLDEN, BRUCE R & BETTY
S

0 0 19,700

HOLDEN, JENNIE B

45 GRIFFITH DRIVE

RIVERSIDE RI 02915

CUTLER RD

B3778P14 09/15/2011 B3442P177 08/19/2008

278.76

23.00

139.38 (1)

139.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-009-00B

55,500276 HOLDEN, JENNIE B 0 0 55,500

45 GRIFFITH DRIVE

RIVERSIDE RI 02915

RTE 1

B3778P14 09/15/2011 B3442P177 08/19/2008

785.33

404.00

392.67 (1)

392.66 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

130.00

27.00

187.00

17,940

4,482

28,050

005-004-000
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18,300746 HOLEWINSKI, TREVOR E 0 0 18,300

MCGLAMERY, MARTHA G

101 RAINBOW DR #15398

LIVINGSTON TX 77399

SIX LAKES

B3209P41 10/26/2006

258.95

20.00

129.48 (1)

129.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-011-012

105,100484 HOLMES, CYNTHIA 329,400 20,770 413,730

P.O. BOX 256

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

61 GADDIS RD

B1469P10

5,854.28

1.01 50 Homestead.......

53 Gen Res widow vet 2,927.14 (1)

2,927.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-003-000

36,000653 HOPE BIBLE FELLOWSHIP
TRUSTEES

192,500 228,500 0

P.O Box 4

Eastport ME 04631

523 US RTE 1

B2360P193

0.00

12.92 43 Church Property.

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-043-001

81,600504 HOPKINS, DAVID 64,400 16,750 129,250

HOPKINS, YVONNE

PO B0X 346

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

136 BLUEBERRY LN

B1240P104

1,828.89

0.92 50 Homestead.......

914.45 (1)

914.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-011-000

49,500505 HOPKINS, DAVID J 0 0 49,500

HOPKINS, YVONNE H

PO BOX 346

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LOOKUM LN

B1891P177

700.43

1.01

350.22 (1)

350.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-012-000

17,100375 HOPKINS, THOMAS 0 0 17,100

PO BOX 61

WHITING ME 04691

OLD RTE 1

B2939P262 B2392P73

241.97

6.00

120.99 (1)

120.98 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-007-000
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2,300385 HOPKINS, THOMAS B 0 0 2,300

PO Box 61

WHITING ME 04691

OLD RTE 1

B2553P259 B2281P332

32.55

0.50

16.28 (1)

16.27 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-013-00A

22,900386 HOPKINS, THOMAS B 94,300 0 117,200

PO Box 61

WHITING ME 04691

25 PLAYHOUSE LN

B2553P259 B2281P332

1,658.38

8.00

829.19 (1)

829.19 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-022-001

18,300631 HOPKINS, THOMAS B 0 0 18,300

PO Box 61

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B2710P143 B2281P332

258.95

10.00

129.48 (1)

129.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-022-000

16,200713 HORRELL, BRYCE 6,700 0 22,900

725 HORRELL DRIVE

NEW FLORENCE PA 15944

LIVELY BROOK

B4600P181 10/02/2019

324.03

44.30

162.02 (1)

162.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

36.60

0.00

0

6,076

0

003-027-024

21,20088 HOULIHAN, ARTHUR T
(TRUSTEE) JR

145,600 0 166,800

11598 W PINE ST

SANDPOINT ID 83664-7340

124 DODGE RD

B3800P190 09/25/2011 B2013P96

2,360.22

1.21

1,180.11 (1)

1,180.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B2759P83

007-008-00C

13,60021 HOUNSELL, CALEB 0 0 13,600

2019 TEXAS STREET

CHESAPEAKE VA 23323

OFF CUTLER RD

B4842P283 10/04/2021

192.44

20.00

96.22 (1)

96.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-009-00C
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51,400821 HOUSER, RYAN WILLIAM 0 0 51,400

HOUSER, NICOLE MARIE

33 HOPYARD RD

STAFFORD CT 06076

COZY COVE SUB

B5137P188 09/06/2024

727.31

2.50

363.66 (1)

363.65 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-008

35,10022 HOWARD, AARON M 3,300 0 38,400

910 CASTINE RD

ORLAND ME 04472

1082 CUTLER RD

B4918P197 06/09/2022

543.36

1.00

271.68 (1)

271.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-010-000

39,00019 HOWARD, AARON M 0 0 39,000

910 CASTINE RD

ORLAND ME 04472

1076 CUTLER RD

B4918P197 06/09/2022

551.85

9.25

275.93 (1)

275.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-009-00A

5,10025 HOWARD, AARON M 0 0 5,100

910 CASTINE RD

ORLAND ME 04472

CUTLER RD

B4918P197 06/09/2022

72.16

0.25

36.08 (1)

36.08 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-013-000

19,70017 HOWARD, AARON M 0 0 19,700

910 CASTINE RD

ORLAND ME 04472

1076 CUTLER RD

B4918P197 06/09/2022

278.76

0.75

139.38 (1)

139.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-008-000

1,400309 HOWES, JON 0 0 1,400

2477 US RTE 5 C-1

DERBY VT 05829

RTE 1

B4722P276 11/02/2020 B1283P199

19.81

1.00

9.91 (1)

9.90 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-009-000
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34,600772 HUDSON, BRUCE P 0 0 34,600

GERRED, STACEY J

126 THREE WOOD LANE

SUMMERVILLE SC 29483

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4155P182 03/19/2015 B4141P131 03/28/2015 B2853P210

489.59

55.00

244.80 (1)

244.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

004-002-017

36,300732 HUNTLEY, ALLAN 27,200 0 63,500

P.O BOX 389

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SAND BEACH ROAD

B4209P145 11/25/2015 B2579P192

898.53

6.00

449.27 (1)

449.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-019-00A

148,600649 HUNTLEY, ALLAN W 242,400 16,750 374,250

P O BOX 389

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

6 SAND BEACH RD

B2347P87

5,295.64

2.83 50 Homestead.......

2,647.82 (1)

2,647.82 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-019

77,600914 HUNTLEY, JEFFREY L 29,100 0 106,700

HUNTLEY, DEBORAH f

P.O. BOX 59

MACHIAS ME 04691

SAND BEACH RD

B3767P91 08/12/2011

1,509.80

3.60

754.90 (1)

754.90 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-026-00A

86,900303 HUNTLEY, JEFFREY L 0 0 86,900

GUPTILL, LYLE C

P O BOX 59

MACHIAS ME 04654

RTE 1

B2123P339

1,229.64

471.25

614.82 (1)

614.82 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

48.00

280.00

56.00

6,624

46,480

8,400

006-004-000

27,20030 HUNTLEY, LINDA M WILCOX 80,000 16,750 90,450

PRESTON, VIRGINIA

1156 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1156 CUTLER RD

B2946P136

1,279.87

0.33 50 Homestead.......

639.94 (1)

639.93 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

BK 1233 PG 24

001-019-000
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18,300742 INGEMI, HANNA R 0 0 18,300

243 MARSHFIELD FLATS
ROAD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

SIX LAKES

B5127P120 08/09/2024

258.95

20.00

129.48 (1)

129.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-011-008

13,700949 INHABITANTS OF THE
MUNICIPALITY OF WHITING

0 13,700 0

P.O. BOX 101

WHITING ME 04691

ORANGE RIVER

B5111P307 06/07/2024

0.00

0.51 42 Town Property..

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-004-A

21,40089 JACKSON, PETER D 169,100 16,750 173,750

GARNER, HOLLY

93 dodge rd

whiting ME 04691

93 DODGE RD

B2450P181

2,458.56

1.63 50 Homestead.......

1,229.28 (1)

1,229.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-008-00B

28,100719 JAMES, RUSSELL A 0 0 28,100

14 LYONS ROAD

MACHIAS ME 04654

LIVELY BROOK

B5018P234 06/10/2023

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-031

1,500757 JANCSY, ROSETTA M 0 0 1,500

JANCSY, MICHAEL P

6723 ALMOND WALCOTTE
COURT SOUTH

BRECKVILLE OH 44141

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B4487P225 07/31/2018 B2843P119

21.23

11.21

10.62 (1)

10.61 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

11.21

0.00

0.00

1,547

0

0

007-002-001
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9,800729 JANS, ANTHONY M 0 0 9,800

JANS, KATHERINE B

P O BOX 94

WHITING ME 04691

US RTE 1

B2558P51

138.67

2.00

69.34 (1)

69.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-009-001

72,900237 JANS, ANTHONY M 51,200 0 124,100

JANS, KATHERINE B

PO BOX 94

WHITING ME 04691

83 MUNSON HEAD RD

B5005P197 04/21/2023

1,756.02

0.59

878.01 (1)

878.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-012-00A

64,500238 JANS, ANTHONY M 0 0 64,500

JANS, KATHERINE B

P O BOX 94

WHITING ME 04691

GARDNER LAKE

B5015P201 04/28/2023

912.68

0.80

456.34 (1)

456.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-012-000

116,600359 JANS, CHRISTOPHER 168,700 0 285,300

SALE, LISA A

3390 MARCY COURT

SIMI VALLEY CA 93063

100 US RTE 1

B4331P261 12/28/2016 B1463P290

4,037.00

4.98

2,018.50 (1)

2,018.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-008-000

34,300111 JASPER, JOAN I (HEIRS) 23,400 0 57,700

C/O JANE TOWNE

681 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

681 US RTE 1

B1044P277

816.46

5.47

408.23 (1)

408.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-022-000

82,600151 JESSIMAN, EDWIN M 107,400 16,750 173,250

JESSIMAN, DOROTHY K

P O BOX 78

WHITING ME 04691

219 US RTE 1

B1000P296

2,451.49

54.05 50 Homestead.......

1,225.75 (1)

1,225.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-025-000
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28,500376 JODWAY, LEIGH 166,400 20,770 174,130

JODWAY, KRYSTLE P

PO Box 103

Whiting ME 04691

283 US RTE 1

B4598P102 09/24/2019

2,463.94

2.00 50 Homestead.......

11 Vet Non-Res 1,231.97 (1)

1,231.97 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-008-000

99,800536 JOHNS, GEORGE F JR 114,900 20,770 193,930

JOHNS, CATHERINE L

P O BOX 107

WHITING ME 04691

27 US RTE 1

B3574P56 09/24/2009

2,744.11

39.27 50 Homestead.......

11 Vet Non-Res 1,372.06 (1)

1,372.05 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

012-001-000

142,300727 JOHNSTONE, PAMELA E 31,200 0 173,500

P O BOX 242

COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

781 US RTE 1

B2542P260

2,455.03

70.00

1,227.52 (1)

1,227.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-019-001

70,500593 JONES JR., WAYNE COLEN 81,400 0 151,900

JONES, SANDRA

445 DIXIE ROAD

TRESCOTT TWP ME 04652

78 SUNRISE WAY

B4606P274 10/21/2019

2,149.38

1.80

1,074.69 (1)

1,074.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-008

22,900328 JONES, GREGORY L 63,100 20,770 65,230

38 WAVERLY LN

WHITING ME 04691

38 WAVERLY LN

B4061P276 06/04/2014 B3236P197 01/08/2007 B3093P128

923.00

8.00 50 Homestead.......

05 Vietnam Non-Res. 461.50 (1)

461.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-024-00C

23,900936 JONES, JAMES WILLIAM 0 0 23,900

JONES, SHARI ANN

71 DOHERTY LANE

LUBEC ME 04652

LUBEC ROAD

B4340P289 03/07/2017 B4250P131 04/29/2016 B1606P187

338.19

32.00

169.10 (1)

169.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-039-A
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32,500173 JONES, KATHLEEN A 198,700 16,750 214,450

117 LUBEC RD

WHITING ME 04691

117 LUBEC RD

B4252P23 04/25/2016 B1391P77

3,034.47

18.00 50 Homestead.......

1,517.24 (1)

1,517.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-039-000

31,500724 JORDAN, CHARLES 6,100 0 37,600

JORDAN, CLERENICE M

P.O. BOX 545

WINDSOR VT 05089

LIVELY BROOK

B3035P171 07/22/2005

532.04

48.40

266.02 (1)

266.02 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-036

6,900701 KAPELNER, DAVID I 0 0 6,900

KAPELNER, PAULA J

19 CARRIAGE HILL ROAD

NORTHBOROUGH MA 01532

LIVELY BROOK

B2612P188

97.64

42.00

48.82 (1)

48.82 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

38.00

4.00

0

6,308

600

003-027-013

20,800424 KAPUSTA SR., BRIAN E 132,700 0 153,500

KAPUSTA, VICTORIA I

65 LIBBYROAD

CASCO ME 04015

1297 Route 1

B4711P68 10/09/2020

2,172.03

0.11

1,086.02 (1)

1,086.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-025-001

1,900608 KAPUSTA SR., BRIAN E 0 0 1,900

KAPUSTA, VICTORIA I

65 LIBBYROAD

CASCO ME 04015

1297 Route 1

B4711P68 10/09/2020

26.89

0.20

13.45 (1)

13.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-025-000

10,800874 KAPUSTA SR., BRIAN E 9,900 0 20,700

KAPUSTA, VICTORIA I

65 LIBBYROAD

CASCO ME 04015

US RTE 1

B4711P68 10/09/2020

292.90

4.08

146.45 (1)

146.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-044-001
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42,400296 KARACZUN, ALEX A 209,900 20,770 231,530

KARACZUN, MARYANN

8 CHAMBERLAIN LANE

WHITING ME 04691

8 CHAMBERLAIN LN

B1423P175

3,276.15

39.00 50 Homestead.......

05 Vietnam Non-Res. 1,638.08 (1)

1,638.07 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-022-000

76,60083 KATEB, LEISA M 0 0 76,600

10791 EL PARAISO PLACE

DELRAY BEACH FL 33446

ORANGE LAKE RD

B2704P88 B1432P2

1,083.89

78.75

541.95 (1)

541.94 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-001-00C

18,800900 KATZ, MELISSA 0 0 18,800

9380 E. 60TH AVENUE

DENVER CO 80238

EAST OF YELLOW BIRCH

B4992P79 02/28/2023

266.02

80.00

133.01 (1)

133.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

004-002-025-00C

28,100700 KDONIAN, EDWARD B &
RUTH E

0 0 28,100

MURPHY, RICHARD A &
MICHELLE MURPHY

5395 E HIGWAY 316

CITRA FL 32113-3453

Lively Brook

B2739P44

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-012

23,900660 KEHRER, JASON 0 0 23,900

KEHRER, JENNIFER P

18 SUNRISE WAY

WHITING ME 04691

PIDGEON POINT RD

B4736P118 12/15/2020

338.19

2.00

169.10 (1)

169.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-13E

9,800984 KEHRER, JASON 0 0 9,800

KEHRER, JENNIFER

18 SUNRISE WAY

WHITING ME 04691

HALLS MILLS ROAD

B4980P12 01/03/2023

138.67

2.00

69.34 (1)

69.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-013D
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74,000482 KEHRER, JENNIFER 226,200 16,750 283,450

KEHRER, JASON A

18 sunrise way

WHITING ME 04691

18 SUNRISE WAY

B4441P140 02/20/2018 B4012P263 11/07/2013 B3055P190

4,010.82

2.20 50 Homestead.......

2,005.41 (1)

2,005.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-002

40,100958 KEHRER, MATHEW 0 0 40,100

KEHRER, SAMANTHA

311 PLEASANT STREET

LUNENBURG MA 01462

SUNRISE WAY

B4750P137 01/26/2021

567.42

17.00

283.71 (1)

283.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001-7

84,000420 KELLEY, LORI C 0 0 84,000

2970 OUTLOOK COURT

BEAVERCREEK ME OH 4543

INDIAN LAKE

B4536P277 02/27/2019

1,188.60

1.20

594.30 (1)

594.30 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-020-000

67,700622 KELLEY, RYAN 0 0 67,700

12219 OLD BAILEY BRIDGE
RD

MIDLOTHIAN VA 23112

INDIAN LAKE

B3018P222

957.96

2.18

478.98 (1)

478.98 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-003-003

98,400573 KELLEY, VINCENT 91,800 0 190,200

KELLEY, DONNA S

2492 HUDSON RD.

HUDSON ME 04449

212 CEMETERY RD

B2223P83

2,691.33

3.93

1,345.67 (1)

1,345.66 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-002

28,100720 KELLY, KATHLEEN N 0 0 28,100

FERREIRA, RONALD J

201 ELM STREET

WHITEVILLE NC 28472

Lively Brook

B5087P94 01/19/2024

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-032
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18,900781 KELLY, KATHLEEN N 0 0 18,900

FERREIRA, RONALD

201 ELM ST

WHITEVILLE NC 28472

EAST OF YELLOW BIRCH

B4581P16 08/05/2019 B2861P295

267.44

40.40

133.72 (1)

133.72 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

004-002-004

87,100624 KEMPER, BRYAN P 0 0 87,100

1012 STRATFORD AVE

MELROSE PARK PA 19027

INDIAN LAKE

B3197P241 09/27/2006

1,232.46

1.36

616.23 (1)

616.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-003-005

106,600625 KEMPER, BRYAN P 0 0 106,600

1012 STRATFORD AVE

MELROSE PARK PA 19027

INDIAN LAKE

B3197P243 09/27/2006

1,508.39

1.63

754.20 (1)

754.19 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-003-006

18,000455 KENNEY FAMILY TRUST 0 0 18,000

642 ANDRADE DRIVE

FUQUAY VARINA NC 27526

RTE 1

B3756P294 07/18/2011

254.70

101.00

127.35 (1)

127.35 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

98.00

0.00

0

16,268

0

005-003-000

11,10062 KIGER, KENNETH M 0 0 11,100

PROBER, MIMI M

85 DEHART AVENUE

STATEN ISLAND NY 10303

1117 CUTLER RD

B4842P32 10/08/2021

157.07

0.74

78.54 (1)

78.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-015-00A

54,00065 KIGER, KENNETH M 114,200 0 168,200

PROBER, MIMI M

85 DEHART AVENUE

STATEN ISLAND NY 10303

1116 CUTLER RD

B4842P32 10/08/2021 B562P403

2,380.03

87.00

1,190.02 (1)

1,190.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

30.00

18.00

12.00

4,140

2,988

1,800

001-015-000
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68,900463 KILTON, JAMES 93,700 16,750 145,850

KILTON, VICKI

P.O Box 65

East Machias ME 04630

47 GADDIS RD

B3100P285

2,063.78

0.69 50 Homestead.......

1,031.89 (1)

1,031.89 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-003-001

108,500329 KINSINGER, CYNTHIA 18,500 0 127,000

311 WINCHESTER DR.

NEW HARTFORD NY 13413

39 WAVERLY LN

B2553P147 09/24/2001

1,797.05

2.00

898.53 (1)

898.52 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B2518P198

006-025-000

5,40023 KNIFFEN, CHARLES A 0 0 5,400

WELCOME, RHONDA

27 DEWEY MOWRY ROAD

LUBEC ME 04652

OFF CUTLER RD

B4819P164 07/16/2021

76.41

23.00

38.21 (1)

38.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-011-000

106,200689 KOZLOVA, YELENA 302,600 16,750 392,050

P O BOX 668

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

308 GARDNER LAKE RD

B5022P163 06/15/2023 B4196P130 09/25/2015 B3395P177
04/02/2008

5,547.51

2.20 50 Homestead.......

2,773.76 (1)

2,773.75 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-022

14,300859 KRYSZAK, ALAN 0 0 14,300

KRYSZAK, JOYCE

29 LAKESIDE WEST ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LAKESIDE WEST

B5048P160 09/20/2023

202.35

1.48

101.18 (1)

101.17 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-013-00C

26,500465 LABELLE, STEPHEN S 177,100 16,750 186,850

LABELLE, SHAYLE M

1192 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

1192 US RTE 1

B1827P184 02/05/1993

2,643.93

5.16 50 Homestead.......

1,321.97 (1)

1,321.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-016-00A
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26,200808 LAGUERRE, LINDA 13,600 0 39,800

27 W. HOLLYWOOD AVE

LINDENHURST NY 11757

SUNSET WAY

B4334P6 01/27/2017 B3339P106 10/03/2007

563.17

7.00

281.59 (1)

281.58 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-009

65,600453 LAKEVILLE SHORES INC 0 0 65,600

P O BOX 96

WINN ME 04495

OFF RTE 1

B3515P280 04/16/2009

928.24

413.00

464.12 (1)

464.12 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

22.00

355.00

18.00

3,036

58,930

2,700

002-001-000

2,600588 LAMPREY, DORRY 0 0 2,600

1258 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

US RTE 1

B2883P273 B1941P290

36.79

0.55

18.40 (1)

18.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-036-000

15,600297 LAPIERRE, PAUL A JR 0 0 15,600

LAPIERRE, PAUL A SR

9028 SW 91ST CIRCLE

OCALA FL 34481

RTE 1

B5050P67 09/18/2023

220.74

14.40

110.37 (1)

110.37 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-023-000

24,700903 LATTIN, JAMES 0 0 24,700

BAIRD, JUNE

8 MEMORY LN

NEW GLOUCESTER ME 04260

LUCAS LN

B4943P114 08/23/2022

349.51

3.76

174.76 (1)

174.75 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-022-000

31,000678 LATTIN, JAMES 120,400 0 151,400

BAIRD-LATTIN, JUNE

8 MEMORY LN

NEW GLOUCESTER ME 04260

8 LUCAS LN

B4346P156 03/23/2017 B3566P139 09/02/2009

2,142.31

2.21

1,071.16 (1)

1,071.15 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-011
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117,400598 LAVELY, WILLIAM J 85,100 0 202,500

LAVELY, MICHELLE R

10700 RESERVOIR ROAD

ALBION PA 16401

176 CEMETERY RD

B4012P213 10/31/2013 B4012P210 10/31/2013

2,865.38

4.39

1,432.69 (1)

1,432.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-005

25,300710 LAVERY, JOHN 0 0 25,300

16 TRUMAN POINT DRIVE

APT#4

COLCHESTER VT 05446

LIVELY BROOK

B4627P158 01/07/2020

358.00

42.00

179.00 (1)

179.00 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-022

33,900430 LEA, MARY 37,300 0 71,200

3005 RAMBLE WOOD ROAD

ELLICOTT CITY MD 21042

17 HOPKINS LN

B5074P256 12/28/2023

1,007.48

0.25

503.74 (1)

503.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-033-000

118,000677 LEAHY, SAMUEL V 178,700 0 296,700

P.O. Box 26

MACHIAS ME 04654

372 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4750P255 01/29/2021

4,198.30

4.99

2,099.15 (1)

2,099.15 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-010

7,200712 LEDFORD, KYLE J 0 0 7,200

10762 Walnut st

harmonsburg PA 16422

LIVELY BROOK

B5012P85 05/10/2023

101.88

44.30

50.94 (1)

50.94 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

4.00

35.30

5.00

552

5,860

750

003-027-025

16,500826 LEHMAN, DERON K 0 0 16,500

3302 Baer beach rd
apt#B9

Erie PA 06505

MUNSON HEAD RD

B4037P184 02/18/2014 B2949P304

233.48

1.40

116.74 (1)

116.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-013
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16,100282 LEHMAN, DERON K 12,200 0 28,300

3302 Baer beach rd
apt#B9

Erie PA 06505

132 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4004P316 10/08/2013 B3485P178 01/12/2009

400.45

0.42

200.23 (1)

200.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-009-000

71,600820 LEHOULLIER(TRUSTEE),
ROGER M

0 0 71,600

TUCK(TRUSTEE), SUSAN

THE LEHOULLIER -TUCK
REV TRUST

214 HIO RIDGE ROAD

BRIDGETON ME 04009

COZY COVE SUB

B5002P186 04/10/2023

1,013.14

1.90

506.57 (1)

506.57 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-007

60,10036 LEIGHTON, COOPER T 169,400 0 229,500

1208 cutler rd

whiting ME 04691

1208 CUTLER RD

B4800P185 06/24/2021

3,247.43

2.00

1,623.72 (1)

1,623.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-022-00A

24,900364 LESCRYNSKI, RICHARD A 100,300 0 125,200

LESCRYNSKI, REBECCA A

26 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

26 LUBEC RD

B4943P189 08/22/2022

1,771.58

1.75

885.79 (1)

885.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-013-000

29,800252 LEWIS PAUL ET AL 30,400 0 60,200

255 lowrys ln #a3

BrynMawr PA 19010

52 QUIET COVE LN

B4870P230 12/21/2021

851.83

0.21

425.92 (1)

425.91 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-013-000
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12,600939 LEWIS, PAUL F 0 0 12,600

LEWIS, RYAN

2001 woodwind dr

leland NC 28451

B4345P235 03/24/2017

178.29

0.80

89.15 (1)

89.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-14-A

68,400436 LIBBY (L/E), WENDALL B
& LINDA S

179,300 20,770 226,930

LIBBY, MICHAEL D;
LIBBY, STEVEN W

P.O. Box 523

East Machias ME 04630

44 HALLS MILLS RD

B3184P107 08/24/2006

3,211.06

0.76 50 Homestead.......

04 Vietnam Res..... 1,605.53 (1)

1,605.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-038-000

46,100499 LIBBY, MICHAEL 182,800 16,750 212,150

P.O.BOX 1

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

134 BLUEBERRY LN

B2617P123 B2042P252

3,001.92

0.46 50 Homestead.......

1,500.96 (1)

1,500.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-006-000

111,800222 LONGFELLOW, EDWARD DREW 68,300 0 180,100

LONGFELLOW, JOSHUA A

211 PENSION RIDGE ROAD

BOOTHBAY ME 04537

32 ANDREWS LN

B5055P25 B5055P22 10/02/2023

2,548.42

1.31

1,274.21 (1)

1,274.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-007-000

34,500234 LOOK, CHRISTOPHER S 21,800 0 56,300

55 LAKESIDE WEST

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

97 MUNSON HEAD RD

B4751P80 02/01/2021 B3505P315 03/17/2009

796.65

0.32

398.33 (1)

398.32 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-009-000

3,900851 LOOK, CHRISTOPHER S 0 0 3,900

55 LAKESIDE WEST

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

55 LAKESIDE WEST

B3102P165 03/03/2005

55.18

0.20

27.59 (1)

27.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

HOUSE ETC IN EAST MACHIAS

013-013-00A
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93,800472 LOOK, DEBORAH L & 269,800 16,750 346,850

LOOK, CHRISTOPHER S &
LESLIE O JR  JT

P.O. BOX 291

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630-
0291

72 LAKESIDE WEST

B5169P29 01/27/2025

4,907.93

1.38 50 Homestead.......

2,453.97 (1)

2,453.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-007-000

25,500409 LOOK, DWIGHT F 73,500 0 99,000

1331 US ROUTE 1

JONESBORO ME 04648

389 US RTE 1

B4463P278 05/21/2018 B1200P76

1,400.85

6.00

700.43 (1)

700.42 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-012-000

25,300107 LOOK, IRENE 39,300 0 64,600

P.O. BOX 31

JONESBORO ME 04648

759 US RTE 1

B3371P292 01/07/2008

914.09

2.50

457.05 (1)

457.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-020-000

23,300378 LOOK, MARY ALICE 103,900 20,770 106,430

PO BOX 34

WHITING ME 04691

288 US RTE 1

B981P214

1,505.98

1.25 25 Kor Res Widow...

50 Homestead....... 752.99 (1)

752.99 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-010-000

4,7001033 LOOK, MASON R.K. 0 0 4,700

55 LAKESIDE WEST ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LAKESIDE WEST

B5113P001 06/14/2024

66.51

0.11

33.26 (1)

33.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-013-00D

25,4001 LOOK, MICHAEL 0 0 25,400

P.O. BOX 569

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

OFF CUTLER RD

B3967P88 06/28/2013 B1174P158

359.41

48.83

179.71 (1)

179.70 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

34.50

0.00

0

5,727

0

001-001-000
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21,400306 LOOK, MICHAEL L 0 0 21,400

P.O. BOX 569

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B1559P101

302.81

55.00

151.41 (1)

151.40 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

45.00

0.00

0

7,470

0

006-006-000

500605 LOOK, MICHAEL L 5,700 0 6,200

LOOK ET AL, KEVIN

C/O MICHAEL LOOK

1116 CUTLER RD

WHITING ME 04691

63 BEAN HEATH RD

B3584P77 10/30/2009

87.73

0.06

43.87 (1)

43.86 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

002-002-000

23,90076 LOOK, NICOLE 44,900 0 68,800

957 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

957 US RTE 1

B4338P99 02/23/2017 B4063P269 06/11/2014 B1308P78
11/22/1984

973.52

2.50

486.76 (1)

486.76 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-001-0B1

11,500201 LORD, DAVID 0 0 11,500

8 Emery Circle

LUBEC ME 04652

YELLOW BIRCH  RD

B1706P316

162.73

5.50

81.37 (1)

81.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00L

20,000522 LOWE, FREDERICK 93,600 16,750 96,850

LOWE, JACQUELYN

313 HALLS MILLS RD

WHITING ME 04691

313 HALLS MILLS RD

B788P27

1,370.43

1.75 50 Homestead.......

685.22 (1)

685.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-015-000

28,100692 LUK, BEN CHUNG YAN 0 0 28,100

LUK, SUSAN

348 ADAMS LANE

WARREN RI 02885

LIVELY BROOK

B3932P196 01/24/2013 B2622P104

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-003
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19,700702 LYNCH, WILLIAM COSTELLO 2,000 0 21,700

GOULD, MICHAEL ALLEN

54 COVE STREET

PORTSMOUTH RI 02871

LIVELY BROOK

B4628P118 01/10/2020

307.06

45.60

153.53 (1)

153.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

30.60

6.00

0.00

4,223

996

0

003-027-014

39,800204 MACGREGOR, KATIE 250,600 16,750 273,650

FURTH, ALAN

P.O.BOX 70

WHITING ME 04691

242 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3387P166 02/26/2008

3,872.15

26.00 50 Homestead.......

1,936.08 (1)

1,936.07 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00Q

20,800347 MACKAY, MARY E 96,200 16,750 100,250

172 ORANGE LK RD

WHITING ME 04691

172 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4203P238 10/14/2015 B2288P299

1,418.54

0.11 50 Homestead.......

709.27 (1)

709.27 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-015-000

12,000748 MACLEAN, PEARLY 0 0 12,000

PO BOX 205

MACHIAS ME 04654

SIX LAKES

B4707P180 10/01/2020

169.80

20.00

84.90 (1)

84.90 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

17.00

2.00

0.00

2,346

332

0

009-011-014-A

4,200967 MACLEAN, PEARLY 0 0 4,200

FARRINGTON, TYLER D

PO BOX 205

MACHIAS ME 04654

SIX LAKES

B4747P148 01/13/2021

59.43

27.00

29.72 (1)

29.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

11.00

16.00

0.00

1,518

2,656

0

009-011-014-B

26,400176 MACLEOD, BRUCE A 104,100 16,750 113,750

85 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

85 LUBEC RD

B4881P217 02/07/2022

1,609.56

5.00 50 Homestead.......

804.78 (1)

804.78 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-041-000
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3,200759 MACQUEEN, JOHN H 0 0 3,200

159 WILLIAMS ROAD

AMITY ME 04471

US RTE 1

B5175P68 02/25/2025

45.28

21.00

22.64 (1)

22.64 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

5.00

6.00

10.00

690

996

1,500

008-002-004

26,000616 MAHAR, JUSTIN F 13,700 0 39,700

107 U.S. ROUTE 1

WHITING. ME 04691

107 US RTE 1

B5060P223 10/16/2023 B5045P97 09/01/2023

561.76

7.00

280.88 (1)

280.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-029-001

17,600443 MAHAR, MARILYN M 61,900 0 79,500

11542 East NC 97

ROCKYMOUNT NC 27803

3 MAHAR LN

B3035P23

1,124.93

1.00

562.47 (1)

562.46 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-046-000

24,100153 MAHAR, MARTIN P 70,700 0 94,800

MAHAR, KATHRYN

289 HIGH HEAD RD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

159 US RTE 1

B3473P100 11/24/2008

1,341.42

3.00

670.71 (1)

670.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-028-001

56,300125 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 0 56,300

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND

SUITE 201     1 MAIN
STREET

TOPSHAM ME 04086

RTE 1

B4462P226 05/24/2018 B2455P239

796.65

345.00

398.33 (1)

398.32 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-033-000
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2,70080 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 0 2,700

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND

SUITE 201     1 MAIN
STREET

TOPSHAM ME 04086

RTE 1

B5007P86 04/28/2023

38.21

39.96

19.11 (1)

19.10 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

OPEN SPACE

007-002-000

18,000357 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

188,700 206,700 0

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND,
SUITE 201

TOPSHHAM ME 04086

160 US RTE 1

B4545P170 04/10/2019

0.00

0.50 51 Charitable & Benevolent

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-004-000

38,800318 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 0 38,800

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND

SUITE 201     1 MAIN
STREET

TOPSHAM ME 04086

RTE 1

B4462P226 05/24/2018 B2455P239

549.02

232.00

274.51 (1)

274.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-018-000

113,900540 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 113,900 0

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND,
SUITE 201

TOPSHHAM ME 04086

OFF RTE 1

B4889P103 02/09/2022 B4889P99 02/09/2022

0.00

750.00 51 Charitable & Benevolent

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

292.00

296.00

124.00

40,296

49,136

18,600

011-011-000

503,100458 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 0 503,100

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND

SUITE 201     1 MAIN
STREET

TOPSHAM ME 04086

ROCKY LAKE

B4349P83 03/28/2017 B4347P181 03/24/2017 B4164P226
05/26/2015 B4155P290 05/26/2015 B2712P55

7,118.87

2285.02

3,559.44 (1)

3,559.43 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

1991.00

149.00

6.00

274,758

24,734

900

007-010-00C-001
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2,500518 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 0 2,500

ONE BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND
STE 201

TOPSHAM ME 04086

2 OLD WHARF RD

B4598P128 09/30/2019

35.38

0.95

17.69 (1)

17.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

OPEN SPACE

021-011-000

14,100831 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 0 14,100

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND

SUITE 201     1 MAIN
STREET

TOPSHAM ME 04086

ROCKY LAKE

B4347P181 03/24/2017 B4164P226 05/26/2015 B4155P290
05/26/2015 B2712P55

199.52

64.63

99.76 (1)

99.76 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

011-013-001

75,200795 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

23,500 0 98,700

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND

SUITE 201     1 MAIN
STREET

TOPSHAM ME 04086

EAST STREAM

B5119P281 07/12/2024

1,396.61

419.00

698.31 (1)

698.30 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

72.00

310.00

0.00

9,936

51,460

0

B3073P82 R/O/W FROM GREGOR

004-002-00C-003

13,400978 MAINE COAST HERITAGE
TRUST

0 0 13,400

1 BOWDOIN MILL ISLAND

SUITE 201     1 MAIN
STREET

TOPSHAM ME 04086

B4787P175 05/19/2021

189.61

37.59

94.81 (1)

94.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-029-A

81,900445 MAINE WILDLIFE
CONSERVANCE TRUST

116,600 0 198,500

HEALY -  TRUSTEE,
BONNIE

P O BOX 1

WHITING ME 04691

212 US RTE 1

B2641P267

2,808.78

15.55

1,404.39 (1)

1,404.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-006-000
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17,200361 MAINE WILDLIFE
CONSERVATION TRUST

15,400 0 32,600

HEALY TRUSTEE, BONNIE

P O BOX 1

WHITING ME 04691

US RTE 1

B2511P200

461.29

0.52

230.65 (1)

230.64 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-011-00A

283,800315 MAINE, STATE OF 0 283,800 0

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B2149P169

0.00

866.25 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-015-000

110,500417 MAINE, STATE OF 0 110,500 0

INLAND FISHERIES &
WILDLIFE

WHITING ME 04691

INDIAN LAKE

B2765P95

0.00

1.75 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B2765P095

018-018-000

9,900514 MAINE, STATE OF 0 9,900 0

INLAND FISHERIES &
WILDLIFE

41 State House Station

Augusta ME 04333

328 HALLS MILLS RD

B2412P55

0.00

0.50 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-007-000

34,300515 MAINE, STATE OF 0 34,300 0

INLAND FISHERIES &
WILDLIFE

41 State House Station

Augusta ME 04333

HALLS MILLS RD

B2645P63

0.00

0.63 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-008-000

89Page

10/08/2025Whiting Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.150

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 Commitment10:45 AM

455,700Page Totals: 15,400 438,500 32,600 461.29

Subtotals: 22,931,400 29,835,600 2,929,930 49,837,070 705,195.09

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



11,900516 MAINE, STATE OF 0 11,900 0

INLAND FISHERIES &
WILDLIDE

41 State House Station

Augusta ME 04333

HALLS MILLS RD

0.00

0.14 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-009-000

15,800159 MAINE, STATE OF 65,100 80,900 0

WHITING ME 04691

61 US RTE 1

0.00

2.00 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-033-000

125,400870 MAINE, STATE OF 0 125,400 0

WHITING ME 04691

LIVELY BROOK

0.00

286.00 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-001-000

109,400871 MAINE, STATE OF 0 109,400 0

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B2149P169

0.00

253.75 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-001-000

39,600884 MAINE, STATE OF 0 39,600 0

INLAND FISHERIES &
WILDLIFE, DEPT OF

WHITING ME 04691

ORANGE RIVER

0.00

2.00 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-004-000

13,500517 MAINE, STATE OF MAINE 0 13,500 0

INLAND FISHERIES &
WILDLIFE

41 State House Station

Augusta ME 04333 0041

HALLS MILLS RD

B2645P63 B1421P291

0.00

0.26 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-010-000
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154,500643 MAJKA, ALAN D 330,300 16,750 468,050

MAJKA, KATHLEEN A

17 EAST SHORE RD

WHITING ME 04691

17 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B3876P81 08/17/2012 B2358P63

6,622.91

2.68 50 Homestead.......

3,311.46 (1)

3,311.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

HOUSE UNFINISHED

009-009-008

39,30026 MAKER, JACOB 0 0 39,300

PO BOX 13

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

CUTLER RD

B4599P41 10/02/2019

556.10

65.00

278.05 (1)

278.05 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-016-000

44,20034 MAKER, JACOB 121,500 0 165,700

PO BOX 13

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

1178 CUTLER RD

B4599P41 10/02/2019

2,344.65

5.50

1,172.33 (1)

1,172.32 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-021-000

18,500743 MAKER, TIMOTHY 3,000 0 21,500

MAKER, DEREK

199 SCOTTS HILL ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

403 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4922P63 06/24/2022

304.22

20.50

152.11 (1)

152.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-011-009

24,100313 MALAGARA, RYAN W M 191,000 16,750 198,350

MALAGARA, SANDRA D G

35 ORANGE LAKE RD

WHITING ME 04691

35 ORANGE LAKE RD

B2954P233

2,806.65

7.50 50 Homestead.......

1,403.33 (1)

1,403.32 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

HOUSE U/C

007-001-00B

35,600286 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 35,600

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

RTE 1

B2949P304

503.74

57.00

251.87 (1)

251.87 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

BK 1687 PG 194 & BK 1788 PG 287

005-014-000
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23,900287 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 23,900

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

RTE 1

B2949P304

338.19

32.10

169.10 (1)

169.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

BK 1687 PG 194 & BK 1788 PG 287

005-015-000

148,300229 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 148,300

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

GARDNER LAKE

B3081P177

2,098.44

5.57

1,049.22 (1)

1,049.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-004-000

6,100280 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 6,100

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

GARDNER LAKE RD

B2949P304

86.32

4.00

43.16 (1)

43.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-000

20,900827 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 20,900

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

MUNSON HEAD RD

B2949P304

295.74

3.50

147.87 (1)

147.87 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-014

23,700822 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 23,700

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

COZY COVE SUB

B2949P304

335.35

1.60

167.68 (1)

167.67 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-009

24,000823 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 24,000

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

COZY COVE SUB

B2949P304

339.60

2.30

169.80 (1)

169.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-010
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23,800824 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 23,800

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

COZY COVE SUB

B2949P304

336.77

1.90

168.39 (1)

168.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-011

23,900825 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 23,900

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

MUNSON HEAD RD

B2949P304

338.19

2.10

169.10 (1)

169.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-012

84,900815 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 84,900

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

COZY COVE SUB

B2949P304

1,201.34

3.30

600.67 (1)

600.67 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-002

80,000816 MALLAR, WILLIAM 0 0 80,000

MALLAR, LINDA

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

COZY COVE SUB

B2949P304

1,132.00

3.80

566.00 (1)

566.00 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-003

16,900279 MALLAR, WILLIAM J 0 0 16,900

MALLAR, LINDA J G

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

GARDNER LAKE RD

B3081P167 11/22/2005

239.14

7.15

119.57 (1)

119.57 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-007-000

13,400281 MALLAR, WILLIAM L 0 0 13,400

MALLAR, LINDA JG

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

GARDNER LAKE RD

B4978P180 12/16/2022

189.61

0.50

94.81 (1)

94.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-010-00A
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17,300305 MALLAR, WILLIAM L 0 0 17,300

MALLAR, LINDA JG

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

RTE 1

B1684P60

244.80

8.00

122.40 (1)

122.40 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-005-000

67,400307 MALLAR, WILLIAM L 0 0 67,400

MALLAR, LINDA JG

63 PUMPKIN RIDGE RD

MARSHFIELD ME 04654

RTE 1

B1684P60

953.71

200.00

476.86 (1)

476.85 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

74.00

63.00

0.00

10,212

10,458

0

006-007-000

31,100342 MALLOCH, PATSY 91,500 0 122,600

MALLOCH, KENNARD

152 orange lake

whiting ME 04691

152 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4962P27 10/21/2022

1,734.79

0.23

867.40 (1)

867.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-009-000

146,400638 MANCHESTER, WILLIAM R 0 0 146,400

27 EAST SHORE RD EXT

WHITING ME 04691

27 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B4635P151 02/11/2020

2,071.56

4.27

1,035.78 (1)

1,035.78 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-003

6,700703 MARINO, BARBARA E 0 0 6,700

9 FALCON ST.

WORCESTER MA 01603

LIVELY BROOK

B2609P25

94.81

49.90

47.41 (1)

47.40 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

11.10

22.20

5.60

1,532

3,685

840

003-027-015

31,400679 MARSH, GREGORY S 163,300 0 194,700

MARSH, AMY J

PO BOX 43

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

11 LUCAS LN

B4760P70 02/26/2021

2,755.00

3.00

1,377.50 (1)

1,377.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-012
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77,300736 MARSH, SCOTT M. & SARAH
E. DONAHE

0 0 77,300

118 TRACKER CT.

EASLEY SC 29642

30 SAND BEACH RD

B3840P296 04/27/2012 B2486P245

1,093.79

1.57

546.90 (1)

546.89 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-027

9,900191 MARTIN, JOSEPH 1,300 0 11,200

MARTIN, CINDY

276 BEECH BAY ROAD

ROPER NC 27970

229 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4311P71 11/04/2016 B4115P192 11/25/2014 B846P158

158.48

0.50

79.24 (1)

79.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00B

11,900192 MARTIN, JOSEPH 0 0 11,900

276 BEECH BAY ROAD

ROPER NC 27970

YELOW BIRCH RD

B1119P235

168.39

6.50

84.20 (1)

84.19 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00C

32,300223 MARTIN, SHELLEY H 30,500 0 62,800

PICKENS, HOLLY K

27 winter st

kennebunk ME 04043

TIMOTHY WAY

B4222P218 01/15/2016 B3608P78 02/03/2010

888.62

25.00

444.31 (1)

444.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-029-002

66,800117 MARTINEZ, JACK 323,800 20,770 369,830

MARTINEZ, SUSANNAH E

858 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

858 US RTE 1

B3987P260 08/15/2013 B2636P317

5,233.09

80.00 50 Homestead.......

52 Gulf war Vet 2,616.55 (1)

2,616.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

24.00

7.00

18.00

3,312

1,162

2,700

TG RECERT 2016

007-026-00E

17,600116 MARTINEZ, SUSANNAH 0 0 17,600

858 US ROUTE #1

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B4495P285 08/24/2018 B1149P299

249.04

1.00

124.52 (1)

124.52 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-026-00C
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6,90032 MARX, RICHARD ALEX 0 0 6,900

GRETHEL, ALAN JOSEPH

4113 STATE RTE 247

CANANDAIGUA NY 14424

CUTLER RD

B5030P300 07/21/2023

97.64

0.64

48.82 (1)

48.82 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-020-00B

38,60038 MARX, RICHARD ALEX 48,900 0 87,500

GRETHEL, ALAN JOSEPH

4113 STATE RTE 247

CANANDAIGUA NY 14424

1214 CUTLER RD

B5030P300 07/21/2023

1,238.13

1.00

619.07 (1)

619.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-024-00A

129,50010 MASSAD, AZIZ 0 0 129,500

TEN, RITA

P O BOX 317

MACHIAS ME 04654

CUTLER RD

B2868P39

1,832.43

2.78

916.22 (1)

916.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-004-000

110,100675 MASSAD, AZIZ 0 0 110,100

TEN, RITA

P O BOX 317

MACHIAS ME 04654

356 GARDNER LAKE RD

B3139P286 05/04/2006

1,557.92

4.31

778.96 (1)

778.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-008

29,700183 MATHEWS, JORDAN R 33,000 0 62,700

GREENIER, DAINE

37 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

37 LUBEC RD

B5028P27 07/06/2023

887.21

12.00

443.61 (1)

443.60 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-048-000

138,700885 MATTHEWS ET AL,
PAULETTE Y

137,000 0 275,700

MATTHEWS, JAMES B SR

14181 west 142st

olathe KS 66062

8 MORNING STAR LN

B4859P160 11/09/2021 B4859P156 11/09/2021

3,901.16

4.03

1,950.58 (1)

1,950.58 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-020-00A
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8,900535 MATTHEWS, STEPHEN 7,600 0 16,500

PO BOX 531

LUBEC ME 04652

ROCKY LAKE/BOAT ACCESS

B4545P199 04/08/2019

233.48

0.21

116.74 (1)

116.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-008-000

91,700167 MAXWELL, GREGORY T 156,500 16,750 231,450

MAXWELL, SUSAN J

PO BOX 13

WHITING ME 04691

36 US RTE 1

B2678P62

3,275.02

1.99 50 Homestead.......

1,637.51 (1)

1,637.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-035-000

24,700565 MCCABE, MICHAEL V 176,600 20,770 180,530

MCCABE, PATRICIA W

520 sugarland run dr

STERLING VA 20165

242 US RTE 1

B3296P36 06/13/2007

2,554.50

1.30 50 Homestead.......

05 Vietnam Non-Res. 1,277.25 (1)

1,277.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-010-000

18,300852 MCCABE, MICHAEL V 62,200 0 80,500

MCCABE, PATRICIA W

520 sugarland run dr

STERLING VA 20165

240 US RTE 1 - CMML USE

B3296P36 06/13/2007 B2421P73

1,139.08

0.40

569.54 (1)

569.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-010-001

46,60087 MCCARRON, MICHAEL M 113,800 0 160,400

MCCARRON, ELIZABETH M

45 MADISON HILL DRIVE

MONTAUK NY 11954

16 KAMWAY DR

B3142P42 05/09/2006

2,269.66

26.01

1,134.83 (1)

1,134.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-008-000

28,100694 McCARTHY, KEVIN P 0 0 28,100

41 THAYER STREET

BRISTOL RI 02809

LIVELY BROOK

B2614P42

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-005
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28,100695 McCARTHY, KEVIN P 0 0 28,100

41 THAYER STREET

BRISTOL RI 02809

LIVELY BROOK

B2619P289

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-006

1001037 MCCLURE, JONATHAN A 0 0 100

1192 BOOT COVE ROAD

LUBEC ME 04652

SPRUCE POINT LN

B5157P51 12/06/2024

1.42

0.15

0.71 (1)

0.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-002-001

31,100403 MCCLURE, JONATHAN A 173,700 0 204,800

1192 BOOT COVE ROAD

LUBEC ME 04652

77 SPRUCE POINT LN

B4351P238 04/18/2017 B2571P6

2,897.92

0.23

1,448.96 (1)

1,448.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-004-000

16,900348 MCCURDY, STEVEN ROBERT 76,200 0 93,100

MCCURDY, KAREN

1354 W. JORDAN HILLS
DRIVE

SOUTH JORDAN UT 84095

180 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4884P257 02/11/2022

1,317.37

0.23

658.69 (1)

658.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-018-000

7,000349 MCCURDY, STEVEN ROBERT 0 0 7,000

MCCURDY, KAREN

1354 W. JORDAN HILLS
DRIVE

SOUTH JORDAN UT 84095

184 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4884P261 02/11/2022

99.05

0.25

49.53 (1)

49.52 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-019-000
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20,700352 MCCURDY, STEVEN ROBERT 0 0 20,700

MCCURDY, KAREN

1354 W. JORDAN HILLS
DRIVE

SOUTH JORDAN UT 84095

ORANGE LAKE

B4884P257 02/11/2022 B2672P52

292.90

0.51

146.45 (1)

146.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-022-000

4,800657 MCCURDY, STEVEN ROBERT 98,400 0 103,200

MCCURDY, KAREN

1354 W. JORDAN HILLS
DRIVE

SOUTH JORDAN UT 84095

ORANGE LAKE

B4884P257 02/11/2022

1,460.28

0.14

730.14 (1)

730.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-018-00A

52,600425 MCFADDEN, JAMES I 88,900 0 141,500

MCFADDEN, ANDREA C JR

259 county rd

LUBEC ME 04652

31 HOPKINS LN

B2331P174

2,002.23

0.38

1,001.12 (1)

1,001.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-026-000

63,700570 MCGRATH, DANIEL 7,400 0 71,100

MCGRATH, TAMARA

854 U.S. ROUTE #1

WHITING ME 04691

ROCKY LAKE

B4404P7 10/06/2017 B1421P291

1,006.07

133.12

503.04 (1)

503.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

81.00

45.20

0.00

11,178

7,503

0

011-001-000

85,500928 MCGRATH, DANIEL 9,200 0 94,700

MCGRATH, TAMARA

854 U.S. ROUTE #1

WHITING ME 04691

B4404P7 10/06/2017 B1421P291

1,340.01

2.80

670.01 (1)

670.00 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-009A

82,900929 MCGRATH, DANIEL 0 0 82,900

MCGRATH, TAMARA

854 U.S. ROUTE #1

WHITING ME 04691

B4404P7 10/06/2017 B1421P291

1,173.03

4.30

586.52 (1)

586.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-010
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24,300114 MCGRATH, TAMARA M 57,300 16,750 64,850

MCGRATH, DANIEL A

854 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

854 US RTE 1

B4128P4 02/05/2015 B2565P299 B1222P229

917.63

3.50 50 Homestead.......

458.82 (1)

458.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-026-00A

19,200132 MCGRAW, JEFFREY C 0 0 19,200

338 marion station rd

marion ME 04628

RTE 1

B2285P128

271.68

22.00

135.84 (1)

135.84 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-042-000

15,400741 MCINERNEY, JOSHUA N 0 0 15,400

1429 MARLOWE AVENUE

LAKEWOOD OH 44107

Six Lakes

B4615P189 11/19/2019

217.91

4.00

108.96 (1)

108.95 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-011-007

16,900524 MCINTYRE, RICHARD A 81,000 0 97,900

531 JAMES ST

EASTON PA 18042

295 HALLS MILLS RD

B3439P82 08/08/2008

1,385.29

0.50

692.65 (1)

692.64 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-017-000

30,400406 MCKENNA, REBECCA 24,100 0 54,500

MCKENNA, ANDREW

PO BOX 634

MACHIAS ME 04654

65 SPRUCE POINT LN

B4682P240 07/28/2020

771.18

0.80

385.59 (1)

385.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-007-000

39,300353 MCPHAIL ROBIN JO 118,600 20,770 137,130

MCPHAIL, WAYNE M

5 MCLAUGHLIN LANE

WHITING ME 04691

5812 MACLAUGHLIN LN

B4622P266 12/23/2019

1,940.39

3.02 13 Vet Resident

50 Homestead....... 970.20 (1)

970.19 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-001-000

100Page

10/08/2025Whiting Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.150

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 Commitment10:45 AM

145,500Page Totals: 281,000 37,520 388,980 5,504.08

Subtotals: 25,779,800 32,627,300 3,439,940 54,967,160 777,785.96

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



148,300656 MCPHERSON, SCOTT A 156,600 16,750 288,150

P O BOX 334

LUBEC ME 04652

1 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2565P97 B2434P87

4,077.32

2.93 50 Homestead.......

2,038.66 (1)

2,038.66 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-016

137,300563 MCR DEVELOPMENT LLC 208,800 0 346,100

1112 CUTLER RD

WHITING ME 04691

1112 CUTLER RD

B2731P341

4,897.31

1.50

2,448.66 (1)

2,448.65 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-014-000

5,10066 MCR Development LLC 0 0 5,100

1112 CUTLER RD

WHITING ME 04691

1143 CUTLER RD

B2731P341

72.16

2.00

36.08 (1)

36.08 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-033-00E

31,500123 ME CONF ASSOC OF 7TH
DAY ADVENTISTS

693,700 725,200 0

960 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

960 US RTE 1

B2947P280

0.00

3.30 43 Church Property.

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-031-00A

18,800850 MELOON, ARNOLD C
(HEIRS)

0 0 18,800

C/O LONNY MELOON

209 BEAN HILL ROAD

PEMBROKE NH 03275

GARDNER LAKE RD

B3081P171 11/22/2005

266.02

11.20

133.01 (1)

133.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-007-002
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41,100226 MELOON, LONNY
R(TRUSTEE)

56,000 0 97,100

MELOON, DEAN J.
( TRUSTEE)&TOBY T.
MELOON (TRUSTEE)

THE MELOON FAMILY REV
TRUST

209 BEAN HILL ROAD

PEMBROKE NH 03275

60 SPRING HILL DR

B4595P14 08/29/2019

1,373.97

0.72

686.99 (1)

686.98 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-001-000

101,300473 MERCHANT, MILTON M 131,500 0 232,800

47 OLD HOUSE POINT ROAD

JONESPORT ME 04649

80 LAKESIDE WEST

B4380P244 08/01/2017 B3337P90 09/27/2007

3,294.12

1.47

1,647.06 (1)

1,647.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-008-000

26,400164 MILLER, DONNA LORENE 190,700 16,750 200,350

463 US ROUTE #1

WHITING ME 04691

463 US RTE 1

B4433P213 12/26/2017 B2870P95

2,834.95

15.00 50 Homestead.......

1,417.48 (1)

1,417.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

11.00

0

0

1,650

008-009-000

99,400230 MILTNER, BRADLEY S 0 0 99,400

MILTNER, MARY JANE

PO BOX 755

BLUE HILL ME 04614

GARDNER LAKE

B3295P310 06/12/2007 B2638P52

1,406.51

8.94

703.26 (1)

703.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

LOTS 005 & 005-001 COMBINED 2009

017-005-000

24,500905 MOLYNEAUX, ASHER 0 0 24,500

23 SCOTTS HILL ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LUCAS LN

B4953P6 09/23/2022

346.68

3.38

173.34 (1)

173.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-024-000
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128,300396 MONTIEL, JOHN 285,500 0 413,800

MONTIEL, BEVERLY

9 MAQUAM SHORE DRIVE

SWANTON VT 05488

32 RABBIT LN

B4406P212 10/13/2017 B2718P90 B2357P172

5,855.27

1.64

2,927.64 (1)

2,927.63 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-011-000

24,300684 MOON HILL PROPERTIES,
LLC

0 0 24,300

200 MOON HILL ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

299 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4849P205 10/28/2021

343.85

2.87

171.93 (1)

171.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-017

111,400688 MOONEYHAM, DONALD 248,100 0 359,500

MOONEYHAM, PAMELA

P O BOX 277

CASTLEHAYNE NC 28429

300 GARDNER LAKE RD

B2584P303

5,086.93

1.82

2,543.47 (1)

2,543.46 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-021

16,300849 MOORE, ROBERT M 0 0 16,300

1234 PORT ROAD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

GARDNER LAKE RD

B4174P16 07/30/2015 B3081P174 11/22/2005

230.65

5.80

115.33 (1)

115.32 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-007-001

86,600253 MOORE, ROBERT M 19,100 0 105,700

1234 PORT ROAD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

50 Spring Hill Drive

B4174P16 07/30/2015 B2502P120

1,495.66

1.01

747.83 (1)

747.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-015-000

176,600634 MORAISEY, DENNIS D 0 0 176,600

MORAISEY, JESSICA L

20 GRANITE ROAD

ADDISON ME 04606

29 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B4422P165 12/08/2017 B4001P142 09/30/2013 B2348P263

2,498.89

4.11

1,249.45 (1)

1,249.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-002
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26,500706 MOREHOUSE SR, ROBERT L 0 0 26,500

MOREHOUSE, BEATRICE A

P.O. box 32

Whiting me 04691

LIVELY BROOK

B4630P24 01/21/2020

374.98

51.90

187.49 (1)

187.49 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-018

38,700394 MOREY, MICHAEL W 51,500 0 90,200

696 northfield road

Marshfield ME 04654

16 COREY LN

B4680P35 07/17/2020

1,276.33

0.25

638.17 (1)

638.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-009-000

26,100190 MORRISON, CINDY C 233,200 20,770 238,530

MORRISON, JOSEPH D

P.O.BOX 33

WHITING ME 04691

188 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3500P197 03/03/2009

3,375.20

11.80 50 Homestead.......

04 Vietnam Res..... 1,687.60 (1)

1,687.60 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-000

42,50047 MORSE, DANA F 27,400 0 69,900

MORSE, CHRISTINE F

79 JOHNSON STREET

FRAMINGHAM MA 01701

1280 CUTLER RD

B2049P112

989.08

1.75

494.54 (1)

494.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

PD 12k FOR TRAILER

001-029-00B

25,000149 MOSES, GERALD V 97,800 0 122,800

MOSES, SUSAN C

22525 7TH AVENUE SOUTH

APT 313

DEMOINE, WA 98198

16 BUMPY LN

B3160P64 06/28/2006

1,737.62

2.00

868.81 (1)

868.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-023-000

15,100542 MUIR, BRIAN 0 0 15,100

MUIR, DEVISEES OF
RONALD L

126 Surry road

Ellsworth ME 04605

LITTLE LAKE

B3252P158 02/21/2007 B3243P206 01/30/2007

213.67

7.04

106.84 (1)

106.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

012-007-00A
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90,700942 MULHOLLAND, ANDREW M 5,200 0 95,900

LANG, DANA M

36 MULHOLLAND LANE

MACHIAS ME 04654

SUNRISE WAY

B4449P301 03/30/2018

1,356.99

2.50

678.50 (1)

678.49 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-009-A

58,100576 MULHOLLAND, REBECCA 0 0 58,100

259 HIGH STREET

WAKEFIELD RI 02879

SUNRISE WAY

B4871P145 01/05/2022

822.12

2.10

411.06 (1)

411.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-006

20,800410 MUNSON, SHERRY ANN 48,700 0 69,500

14 MONUMENT STREET

LUBEC ME 04652

57 SPRUCE POINT LN

B4213P186 12/07/2015 B1522P318

983.43

0.31

491.72 (1)

491.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-010-000

30,700372 MYERS, LAURENCE ROBERT 178,300 0 209,000

MYERS, MARY E

P.O. BOX 54

WHITING ME 04691

353 US RTE 1

B4838P182 10/01/2021

2,957.35

1.51

1,478.68 (1)

1,478.67 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-001 & 002

73,100145 MYERS, LOYD 0 0 73,100

P.O. BOX 43

WHITING ME 04691

US RTE 1

B4744P121 01/11/2021

1,034.37

17.05

517.19 (1)

517.18 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-019-000

9,900207 MYERS, LOYD 0 0 9,900

P.O. BOX 43

WHITING ME 04691

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4109P275 10/29/2014 B3872P135

140.09

2.07

70.05 (1)

70.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-052-00A
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21,100200 MYERS, LOYD M 10,200 0 31,300

P O  BOX 43

WHITING ME 04691

155 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3655P19 08/03/2010

442.90

26.00

221.45 (1)

221.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00K

23,100848 MYERS, LOYD M 130,100 16,750 136,450

P O BOX 43

WHITING ME 04691

226 US RTE 1

B3801P37 12/06/2011 B3801P35 12/06/2011 B3314P316
07/18/2007 B2441P117

1,930.77

0.56 50 Homestead.......

965.39 (1)

965.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-008-00B

44,600806 MYERS, LOYD M 0 0 44,600

MYERS, YESENIA

226 U.S. ROUTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

11 SUNSET WAY

B4184P71 08/31/2015 B3055P190

631.09

2.30

315.55 (1)

315.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-007

23,500976 MYERS, LOYD M 18,500 0 42,000

P O BOX 43

WHITING ME 04691

US RTE 1

B4744P121 01/11/2021

594.30

1.20

297.15 (1)

297.15 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-001-A

15,00044 NEW ENGLAND FORESTRY
FOUNDATION, INC

0 0 15,000

PO BOX 1346

32 FOSTER STREET

LITTLETON MA. 01460

OFF CUTLER RD

B4710P181 10/02/2020

212.25

140.00

106.13 (1)

106.12 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

86.00

0.00

0.00

11,868

0

0

001-029-00A

106Page

10/08/2025Whiting Real Estate Tax Commitment Book - 14.150

Account Name & Address Land Building Exemption Assessment Tax
2025 Commitment10:45 AM

127,300Page Totals: 158,800 16,750 269,350 3,811.31

Subtotals: 27,541,500 35,418,200 4,236,160 58,723,540 830,938.79

Land Building Exempt Total Tax



340,00052 NEW ENGLAND FORESTRY
FOUNDATION, INC

0 0 340,000

PO BOX 1346

32 FOSTER STREET

LITTLETON MA. 01460

CUTLER RD

B4710P181 10/02/2020

4,811.00

2151.50

2,405.50 (1)

2,405.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

594.00

876.00

324.00

81,972

145,416

48,600

001-033-000

52,700300 NEW ENGLAND FORESTRY
FOUNDATION, INC

0 0 52,700

PO BOX 1346

32 FOSTER STREET

LITTLETON MA. 01460

RTE 1

B4710P181 10/02/2020

745.71

434.00

372.86 (1)

372.85 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

344.00

0.00

0.00

47,472

0

0

006-002-000

9,600194 NEWMAN(TRUSTEE), CAROLE
D

0 0 9,600

NEWMAN(TRUSTEE), WAYNE
J

WAYNE & CAROLE NEWMAN
LIVING TRUST

7 MAID MARION LANE

BREWER ME 04412

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4955P50 09/12/2022

135.84

1.50

67.92 (1)

67.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00E

22,900203 NEWMAN, CHRISTOPHER B 174,300 16,750 180,450

P O BOX 28

WHITING ME 04691

156 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3408P279 05/09/2008

2,553.37

5.00 50 Homestead.......

1,276.69 (1)

1,276.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00N

22,300407 NEWMAN, HARVEY & BRENDA 45,300 0 67,600

DENBOW, JEFF

P.O.BOX 134

LUBEC ME 04652

63 SPRUCE POINT LN

B1140P250

956.54

0.20

478.27 (1)

478.27 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-008-000
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10,800193 NEWTON, PETER 0 0 10,800

245 BRADFORD ST

PROVINCETOWN MA 02657

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B2879P292 05/29/2004

152.82

4.00

76.41 (1)

76.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00D

49,200805 NEYLON, JUSTIN 0 0 49,200

DONG, PENGBO

700 WEST STREET

BARRE MA 01005

SUNSET WAY

B5070P251 12/08/2023

696.18

1.90

348.09 (1)

348.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-006

24,100798 NEYLON, WILLIAM W 2,500 0 26,600

NEYLON, NATHAN W

700 WEST ST BOX 184

BARRE MA 01005

47 SUNRISE WAY

B3136P322 03/30/2006

376.39

2.60

188.20 (1)

188.19 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-012

80,800566 NEYLON, WILLIAM W 71,800 0 152,600

NEYLON, CAROL G

700 WEST ST BOX 184

BARRE MA 01005

SUNRISE WAY

B3126P326 03/30/2006

2,159.29

2.10

1,079.65 (1)

1,079.64 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-003

22,800766 NICHOLSON, JOSHUA
MICHAEL

1,500 0 24,300

STUART, MARGARET

14 JOHNSON STREET

EASTPORT ME 04631

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B5163P202 12/30/2024

343.85

92.80

171.93 (1)

171.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

80.00

0.00

0

13,280

0

004-002-021

97,800987 NICKERSON, PAMELA J. 0 0 97,800

568 HARVARD STREET

FALL RIVER MA 02720

CUTLER ROAD

B8053P87 09/29/2023

1,383.87

3.10

691.94 (1)

691.93 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-032-B
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22,300432 NIELSON, CLAYTON A 221,200 0 243,500

NIELSON, TRACIE

15 GUNHOUSE HILL ROAD
BOX 6

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

13 HOPKINS LN

B4916P118 06/01/2022 B4916P83 05/27/2022

3,445.52

0.21

1,722.76 (1)

1,722.76 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-035-000

19,700433 NIELSON, CLAYTON A 0 0 19,700

NIELSON, TRACIE

15 GUNHOUSE HILL ROAD
BOX 6

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

INDIAN LAKE

B4916P118 06/01/2022 B4916P83 05/27/2022

278.76

0.25

139.38 (1)

139.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-036-000

5,200894 NIZNIK, DAVID IAN 0 0 5,200

NIZNIK, JACQUELINE ANNE

51 PARSONAGE WAY

WELLS ME 04090

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B3610P155 02/12/2010

73.58

11.60

36.79 (1)

36.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-002-018-003

10,800144 NOCON, ANDREA MARIE
JAMIR

0 0 10,800

2582 TEMPLE AVENUE

CAMARILLO CA 93010

RTE 1

B5168P166 01/04/2025

152.82

4.00

76.41 (1)

76.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-017-00B

29,700182 NOSWORTHY, PAUL 0 0 29,700

133 NORTH FRONT ST

NEW BEDFORD MA 02740

39 LUBEC RD

B1120P88

420.26

15.00

210.13 (1)

210.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-047-000
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121,000575 NUTT, RICHARD S 69,500 0 190,500

NUTT, LORNA S

711 BAGADUCE ROAD

BROOKSVILLE ME 04617

254 CEMETERY RD

B4198P231 10/03/2015 B3986P176 08/12/2013 B2432P125

2,695.58

4.10

1,347.79 (1)

1,347.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-004

34,200858 O'BRIEN, HERBERT R 98,600 0 132,800

O'BRIEN, PAULA G

26 SAND BEACH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

533 GARDNER LAKE RD

B3792P233 11/04/2011 B3179P319

1,879.12

9.04

939.56 (1)

939.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-008-001

77,300735 O'BRIEN, PAULA 216,100 16,750 276,650

O'BRIEN, HERBERT

26 SAND BEACH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

26 SAND BEACH RD

B3793P109 B3767P88 08/12/2011 B2462P186

3,914.60

2.90 50 Homestead.......

1,957.30 (1)

1,957.30 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-026

24,000680 OWEN, NANCY L 0 0 24,000

331 Gardner Lake rd

Whiting me 04691

339 GARDNER LAKE RD

B5128P111 08/12/2024

339.60

2.20

169.80 (1)

169.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

BK2835PG252

009-014-013

31,100681 OWEN, NANCY L 167,100 16,750 181,450

331 Gardner Lake rd

Whiting me 04691

331 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4973P95 12/02/2022

2,567.52

2.50 50 Homestead.......

1,283.76 (1)

1,283.76 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-014

39,700233 PALUMBO, JAMES A 222,500 0 262,200

PALUMBO, CLAUDINA

1750 JAMAICA WAY

UNIT 221

PUNTA GORDA FL 33950

105 MUNSON HEAD RD

B4624P96 12/27/2019

3,710.13

0.75

1,855.07 (1)

1,855.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-008-000
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361,800611 PANGILINAN, TRISTAN H 0 0 361,800

BORROMEO, MERCEDES S

125 QUEEN ISABELLA
COURT

N. HUTCHINSON ISLAND

FORT PIERCE FL 34949

EASTERN POND

B2719P202 B2497P83

5,119.47

2419.00

2,559.74 (1)

2,559.73 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

1314.00

584.00

364.00

181,332

96,944

54,600

012-004-00C-002

6,100709 PARENT, DONALD T 0 0 6,100

BRESLIN, LEONARD

344 MORELL AVE

NASS, COUNTY KILDARE

IRELAND

LIVELY BROOK

B2667P51

86.32

41.00

43.16 (1)

43.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

16.00

16.00

8.00

2,208

2,656

1,200

003-027-021

75,200414 PARSONS, TABITHA A 59,700 0 134,900

35 SPRUCE POINT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

35 SPRUCE POINT LN

B4780P136 04/30/2021 B1390P283

1,908.83

1.00

954.42 (1)

954.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-014-000

42,400548 PATTERSON, JOYCE K 2,200 0 44,600

P.O. BOX 116

NEW HAMPTON NH 03256

ROCKY LAKE/BOAT ACCESS

B5070P199 09/13/2023 B2858P81

631.09

0.94

315.55 (1)

315.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

011-010-001

82,200512 PATTERSON, VERNON 190,400 20,770 251,830

PATTERSON, JUDITH

324 HALLS MILLS RD

WHITING ME 04691

324 HALLS MILLS RD

B2553P184

3,563.39

5.08 50 Homestead.......

04 Vietnam Res..... 1,781.70 (1)

1,781.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-006-000

54,800130 PDY INVESTMENTS SERIES
LLC-SERIES ME98

0 0 54,800

1004 MIDDLE COVE DRIVE

PLANO TX 75023

RTE 1

B4833P22 09/17/2021

775.42

98.00

387.71 (1)

387.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-039-000
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48,600474 PEABODY, PENNY 164,200 0 212,800

FLETCHER, JAMES C(LIFE
LEASE)

P.O. BOX 10

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

88 LAKESIDE WEST

B3959P147 06/04/2013 B1844P66

3,011.12

0.71

1,505.56 (1)

1,505.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-009-000

48,200475 PEABODY, PENNY M 115,400 16,750 146,850

P.O. BOX 10

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

92 LAKESIDE WEST

B1474P316

2,077.93

0.58 50 Homestead.......

1,038.97 (1)

1,038.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-010-000

27,500392 PEACOCK(HEIRS OF),
MARGARET G

89,500 0 117,000

%CHOUAN STRONGIN

PO BOX 242

BEALS ME 04611

34 SEAFARER COVE

B4078P24 07/28/2014 B1533P90

1,655.55

0.20

827.78 (1)

827.77 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-006-000

9,800946 PEACOCK, MARGARET G 0 0 9,800

%CHOUAN STRONGIN

PO BOX 242

BEALS ME 04611

RABBIT LANE

B3369P195

138.67

2.00

69.34 (1)

69.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-008-A

9,200769 PEASE, KARL R 0 0 9,200

4 LEGRIS COMMONS LN

WEST WARWICK RI 02893

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B4876P250 12/16/2021

130.18

42.20

65.09 (1)

65.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

41.20

0.00

0.00

5,686

0

0

004-002-024

21,900109 PELLEGREN, HEATHER B 0 0 21,900

362 KELLYTOWN ROAD

TREMONT ME 04612

US RTE 1

B4825P256 08/30/2021

309.89

4.00

154.95 (1)

154.94 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-021-00A
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11,500717 PELLETIER, DENNIS A 20,700 0 32,200

PELLETIER, PAULA J

21 FOLLY BROOK TERRACE

KINGSTON NH 03848

LIVELY BROOK

B2664P250

455.63

40.60

227.82 (1)

227.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

26.40

4.40

8.80

3,643

730

1,320

003-027-029

87,90049 PELLETIER, JACK P. 0 0 87,900

102 LAWRENCE STREET

SWANSEA MA 02777

CUTLER RD

B5053P85 09/29/2023 B3801P30 11/29/2011 B2415P160

1,243.78

3.79

621.89 (1)

621.89 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-032-A

33,10051 PELLETIER, WILHELMINA 0 0 33,100

568 HARVARD SQ

FALL FIVER MA 02720

1294 CUTLER RD

B3801P30 11/29/2011 B2415P160

468.36

51.66

234.18 (1)

234.18 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-029-000

44,900581 PELLETIER, WILHELMINA 0 0 44,900

568 HARVARD SQ

FALL FIVER MA 02720

CUTLER RD

B3801P30 11/29/2011 B2415P160

635.33

77.00

317.67 (1)

317.66 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-029-00D

30,400373 PENDERGRAFT, STEWART D 76,200 16,750 89,850

PENDERGRAFT, ROSE A

59 PLAYHOUSE LN

WHITING ME 04691

59 PLAYHOUSE LN

B5050P46 09/20/2023

1,271.38

1.00 50 Homestead.......

635.69 (1)

635.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-003-000

41,20012 PENNINGTON, WILLIAM D 306,800 16,750 331,250

PENNINGTON, CYNTHIA E

1036 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1036 CUTLER RD

B4737P179 12/21/2020

4,687.19

2.06 50 Homestead.......

2,343.60 (1)

2,343.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-005-000
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67,200582 PEPI, PATRICIA M JR 101,800 0 169,000

PEPI, LOUIS A JR

1294 CUTLER RD

WHITING ME 04691

1294 CUTLER RD

B3787P178 10/21/2011

2,391.35

92.00

1,195.68 (1)

1,195.67 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-029-00E

24,800356 PERRY, PAUL JAMES 158,500 16,750 166,550

PERRY, DAPHNE CLAIRE

11 Lubec rd

Whiting ME 04691

11 LUBEC RD

B5093P111 03/13/2024

2,356.68

1.26 50 Homestead.......

1,178.34 (1)

1,178.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-003-000

13,000947 PERRY, TRAVIS S 0 0 13,000

164 TIBBETTSTOWN ROAD

COLUMBIA FALLS ME 04623

ROUTE 1

B5121P161 07/18/2024

183.95

8.80

91.98 (1)

91.97 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-032-00A

28,100696 PETERSON, MARINA HELEEN 0 0 28,100

605 nichole place

GREER SC 29651

LIVELY BROOK

B2627P1

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-007

54,000803 PETTEGROW, KEVIN 0 0 54,000

PETTEGROW, TAMMY

298 SCOTTS HILL ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNSET WAY

B4917P187 06/09/2022

764.10

2.50

382.05 (1)

382.05 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-004

20,500704 PHETSAYA, SOMVANG 0 0 20,500

249 LINCOLN STREET

LOWELL MA 01852

LIVELY BROOK

B4625P246 12/31/2019

290.08

41.00

145.04 (1)

145.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-016
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44,400438 PHINNEY, JESSE 30,000 0 74,400

PHINNEY, LILLA

11060 CR 4515

LARUE TX 75770

50 HALLS MILLS RD

B5058P41 10/16/2023

1,052.76

0.39

526.38 (1)

526.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-041-000

88,800604 PIANTONI, MATHEW J 0 0 88,800

26 PIANTONI LANE

LYMAN ME 04002

154 CEMETERY RD

B4939P244 08/08/2022

1,256.52

3.29

628.26 (1)

628.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-008

95,200755 PIANTONI, MATHEW J 0 0 95,200

26 PIANTONI LANE

LYMAN ME 04002

160 CEMETERY RD

B4910P90 05/12/2022 B4514P298 09/27/2018 B2816P167

1,347.08

3.70

673.54 (1)

673.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-007

42,100333 PIERCE, LAURA T 68,100 0 110,200

1 CEMETERY ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1 CEMETERY RD

1,559.33

2.01

779.67 (1)

779.66 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-029-000

19,400177 PIERCE-BOWEN, MARY 86,700 0 106,100

PIERCE, RICHARD L

22032 DANIEL COURT

CALIFORNIA MD 20619

81 LUBEC RD

B4168P274 07/09/2015 B1382P19

1,501.31

0.50

750.66 (1)

750.65 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-042-000

27,700722 PILLA, PRISCILLA J 2,800 0 30,500

311 HARDIG RD APT A310

WARWICK RI 02886

LIVELY BROOK

B3231P214 12/31/2006

431.58

40.20

215.79 (1)

215.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-034
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147,500988 PINEAU, JARED 0 0 147,500

PINEAU, KIMBERLY

511 HIGHVIEW AVENUE

SOMERSET MA 02726

CUTLER ROAD

B5053P89 09/29/2023

2,087.13

2.68

1,043.57 (1)

1,043.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-032-C

200,10048 PINION, ROBERT B 178,300 20,770 357,630

PINION, MARTHA D

PO BOX 436

MACHIAS ME 04654

1279 CUTLER RD

B2697P77

5,060.46

6.15 50 Homestead.......

05 Vietnam Non-Res. 2,530.23 (1)

2,530.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-031-000

31,900797 PORTER, SCOTT 115,900 0 147,800

PORTER, ARLENE

P O BOX 188

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SAND BEACH RD

B2640P228

2,091.37

4.09

1,045.69 (1)

1,045.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-025-00A

11,300847 PORTER, SCOTT 0 0 11,300

PORTER, ARLENE

P O BOX 188

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SAND BEACH RD

B2879P290 05/13/2004

159.89

5.15

79.95 (1)

79.94 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-025-00B

16,100449 POTTLE(LIFE ESTATE),
MURIEL

110,600 16,750 109,950

P O BOX 19

WHITING ME 04691

220 US RTE 1

B4870P243 12/16/2021 B588P361

1,555.79

0.20 50 Homestead.......

777.90 (1)

777.89 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-007-000

21,100450 POTTLE(LIFE ESTATE),
MURIEL B

0 0 21,100

LOOK, GALE E

P.O.BOX 19

WHITING ME 04691

1 ROBYN'S NEST LN

B4870P243 12/15/2021

298.57

1.00

149.29 (1)

149.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-008-00A
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44,400451 POTTLE(LIFE ESTATE0,
MURIEL

0 0 44,400

PO BOX 19

WHITING ME 04691

226 US RTE 1

B4870P243 12/16/2021

628.26

5.91

314.13 (1)

314.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-008-000

0731 POTTLE, DALE 40,900 0 40,900

P O BOX 19

WHITING ME 04691

2 ROBYN'S NEST LN

578.74

289.37 (1)

289.37 (2)

024-007-00N

35,000908 PRESCOTT JR, HAROLD A 0 0 35,000

P.O. BOX 625

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LUCAS LN

B4734P253 12/10/2020 B3347P280 10/30/2007

495.25

25.71

247.63 (1)

247.62 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-027-000

24,300973 PRESCOTT, HAROLD A JR 0 0 24,300

P.O. BOX 625

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LUCAS LANE

B4884P32 02/15/2022

343.85

3.00

171.93 (1)

171.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-025-001

24,300974 PRESCOTT, HAROLD A JR 0 0 24,300

P.O. BOX 625

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LUCAS LANE

B4884P32 02/15/2022

343.85

2.98

171.93 (1)

171.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-026-001

24,300906 PRESCOTT, HAROLD A SR 0 0 24,300

P O BOX 177

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LUCAS LN

B3347P280 10/30/2007

343.85

2.85

171.93 (1)

171.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-025-000
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24,400907 PRESCOTT, HAROLD A SR 0 0 24,400

P O BOX 177

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LUCAS LN

B3347P280 10/30/2007

345.26

3.12

172.63 (1)

172.63 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-026-000

31,300902 PRESCOTT, HAROLD A SR 190,900 0 222,200

P O BOX 177

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

10 LUCAS LN

B4686P308 08/10/2020

3,144.13

2.85

1,572.07 (1)

1,572.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-021-000

24,200969 PRESCOTT, HAROLD A SR 0 0 24,200

P O BOX 177

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

LUCAS LANE

B4686P308

342.43

2.81

171.22 (1)

171.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-021-001

23,400184 PRESSLEY, STEVEN C 168,600 20,770 171,230

PRESSLEY, HOPE J

P.O. BOX 30

WHITING ME 04691

121 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B1788P213

2,422.90

6.00 04 Vietnam Res.....

50 Homestead....... 1,211.45 (1)

1,211.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-049-000

11,200267 PRESSLEY, STEVEN C II 0 0 11,200

122 YELLOW BIRCH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4409P63 10/16/2017 B3886P66 08/16/2012

158.48

5.00

79.24 (1)

79.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-049-00G

22,900753 PRESSLEY, STEVEN II 179,300 16,750 185,450

P O BOX 12

WHITING ME 04691

122 YELLOW BIRCH RD

2,624.12

5.00 50 Homestead.......

1,312.06 (1)

1,312.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-049-00E
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40,600334 PRESTON, TAMMY J 89,700 16,750 113,550

P.O BOX 58

WHITING ME 04691

158 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4202P273 10/27/2015 B1958P68

1,606.73

0.41 50 Homestead.......

803.37 (1)

803.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-011-000

98,000332 PRINCIPE, CHRISTOPHER 2,000 0 100,000

NEEHAN, EMILY

1829 candlewood dr

navarre FL 32566

HALLS MILLS RD

B4900P253 04/11/2022 B1044P277

1,415.00

19.99

707.50 (1)

707.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-028-000

89,600483 PROUT, JENNIFER E 289,600 0 379,200

SANBORN, TRACI L

P.O. BOX 69

JONESBORO ME 04648

67 GADDIS RD

B4294P304 09/01/2016 B4280P288 07/29/2016 B2955P161

5,365.68

0.92

2,682.84 (1)

2,682.84 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-002-000

18,400744 QUANN, ERIC 0 0 18,400

QUANN, LANA

477 TARKILN HILL RD

NEW BEDFORD MA 02745

SIX LAKES

B2687P23

260.36

20.30

130.18 (1)

130.18 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-011-010

30,000745 QUANN, ERIC 241,200 0 271,200

QUANN, LANA

477 TARKILN HILL RD

NEW BEDFORD MA 02745

120 DRAGON ROCK LN

B2687P25

3,837.48

20.00

1,918.74 (1)

1,918.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-011-011

500552 QUIMBY, GERALD E. &
GERALD A. &

0 0 500

QUIMBY, TROY A

23 WISWELL HILL RD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

OFF RTE 1

B946P38

7.07

0.52

3.54 (1)

3.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

002-004-000
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46,900490 QUINN, ANDREW 64,200 0 111,100

53 Indian Hill

MACHIAS ME 04654

32 DINSMORE LN

B4150P206 05/15/2015 B2418P35

1,572.06

0.69

786.03 (1)

786.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

014-007-00A

85,100814 QUINN, SUSAN M 0 0 85,100

LUCCA QUINN, TOBI JADE

po box 2244

plattsburgh NY 12901

COZY COVE SUB

B4820P221 08/19/2021

1,204.17

3.70

602.09 (1)

602.08 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-008-001

17,100564 R.H. FOSTER ENERGY LLC. 275,000 0 292,100

P.O.BOX 161

HAMPDEN ME 04444

136 US RTE 1

B3915P28 12/19/2012 B3865P311 07/18/2012 B2353P210

4,133.22

0.33

2,066.61 (1)

2,066.61 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-010-000

5,400559 R.H. FOSTER ENERGY LLC. 10,800 0 16,200

P.O.BOX 161

HAMPDEN ME 04444

140 US RTE 1

B3915P28 12/19/2012 B3865P311 07/18/2012 B2353P208

229.23

0.15

114.62 (1)

114.61 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-011-000

19,900362 R.H. FOSTER ENERGY LLC. 0 0 19,900

P.O.BOX 161

HAMPDEN ME 04444

150 US RTE 1

B3915P28 12/19/2012 B3865P311 07/18/2012 B2353P210

281.58

0.63

140.79 (1)

140.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-011-00C

97,100235 RADEKA, MICHAEL 325,400 16,750 405,750

RADEKA, SHERRY

P.O.BOX 357

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

89 MUNSON HEAD RD

B2582P291 B2303P114

5,741.36

1.01 50 Homestead.......

2,870.68 (1)

2,870.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-010-000
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37,000868 RAKOCZY, GERALD L 0 0 37,000

MCLAUGHLIN, ELLEN M

22534 longacre st

farmington hills MI
48335

OFF GARDNER LAKE RD

B3808P133 12/30/2011 B3265P19 03/15/2007

523.55

60.00

261.78 (1)

261.77 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-015-002

38,40069 RAMSDELL, DANIEL 101,100 16,750 122,750

RAMSDELL, KANDEE

1355 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1355 CUTLER RD

B2558P194

1,736.91

0.80 50 Homestead.......

868.46 (1)

868.45 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-034-000

95,200637 RAMSDELL, JAMES 0 0 95,200

RAMSDELL, TAMMY

P.O.BOX 31

PEMBROKE ME 04666

15 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2322P74

1,347.08

2.37

673.54 (1)

673.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-009

157,700476 RAMSDELL, RANDY G 150,600 0 308,300

RAMSDELL, BRENDA L

P.O. BOX 183

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

103 GADDIS RD

B2323P144

4,362.45

2.54

2,181.23 (1)

2,181.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-011-000

37,100227 RAMSDELL-COFFIN, MANDY
L

47,300 0 84,400

COFFIN, FRANK P

PO BOX 665

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

66 SPRING HILL DR

B4800P139 06/25/2021 B1684P60

1,194.26

0.26

597.13 (1)

597.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-003-000

103,70068 REARDON III, STUART S 301,800 0 405,500

REARDON, JILL A

479 PLAIN MEETING HOUSE

WEST GREENWICH RI 02817

1357 CUTLER RD

B5012P286 05/26/2023 B4716P216 10/20/2020

5,737.83

5.18

2,868.92 (1)

2,868.91 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

Includes Lot 35

001-034-00A
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21,300379 REDMON II, BRUCE
CARLTON

92,700 16,750 97,250

REDMON, JANA S

P.O. BOX 96

WHITING ME 04691

290 US RTE 1

B4632P255 01/03/2020

1,376.09

0.80 50 Homestead.......

688.05 (1)

688.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-011-000

158,500469 REVELLE, PENELOPE L
(TRUSTEE)

79,700 0 238,200

REVELLE QUALIFIED
PERSONAL RES TRUST

100 FIFER LANE

LEXINGTON MA 02420

50 LAKESIDE WEST

B3866P264 12/29/2011 B2119P264

3,370.53

2.12

1,685.27 (1)

1,685.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-004-000

33,500263 REYNOLDS,
FRANCIS,RHONNIE,KARI-
ANN,

0 0 33,500

REYNOLDS, TRENT

291 AYERS  JCT  RD

PEMBROKE ME 04666

GARDNER LAKE RD

B1865P293

474.03

24.50

237.02 (1)

237.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-007-00A

20,300264 REYNOLDS,
FRANCIS,RHONNIE,KARI-
ANN,

0 0 20,300

REYNOLDS, TRENT

291 AYERS  JCT  RD

PEMBROKE ME 04666

GARDNER LAKE RD

B1865P293

287.25

22.70

143.63 (1)

143.62 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-007-00B

1,200501 REYNOLDS, SCOTT F 0 0 1,200

PO BOX 176

MACHIAS ME 04654

HALLS MILLS RD

B4173P4 07/28/2015 B1141P72

16.98

0.25

8.49 (1)

8.49 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-008-000
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90,600470 RICHARDSON, EDITH E. &
PAUL W.(1/3INT)

27,100 0 117,700

RICHARDSON, SUSAN L.
(1/3 INT)SARAH E.
STANLEY(1/3)

35 PLEASANT STREET

BAR HARBOR ME 04609

62 LAKESIDE WEST

B3844P143 03/07/2012 B2787P273 B1665P61

1,665.46

2.20

832.73 (1)

832.73 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-005-000

78,40096 RICKARDS, EZRA A 62,400 0 140,800

30450 marina rd

dagsboro DE 19939

65 SUNSET WAY

B4140P221 02/21/2015 B3055P190

1,992.32

8.80

996.16 (1)

996.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-001

25,700811 RICKARDS, EZRA A 0 0 25,700

30450 marina rd

dagsboro DE 19939

SUNSET WAY

B4123P270 12/31/2014 B3846P302 05/10/2012 B3278P251
04/27/2007

363.66

5.90

181.83 (1)

181.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-012

38,400801 RICKARDS, EZRA A 0 0 38,400

30450 marina rd

dagsboro DE 19939

SUNSET WAY

B4140P221 02/21/2015 B3055P109

543.36

3.60

271.68 (1)

271.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-002

27,600400 RIER, SHERRY E 2,900 0 30,500

91 SPRUCE POINT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

100 SPRUCE POINT LN

B3797P39 11/18/2011 B3251P43 02/16/2007

431.58

0.23

215.79 (1)

215.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-001-000
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139,300401 RIER, SHERRY E 97,400 16,750 219,950

91 SPRUCE POINT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

91 SPRUCE POINT LN

B5157P51 12/06/2024 B3797P39 11/18/2011 B3251P43
02/16/2007

3,112.29

1.44 50 Homestead.......

1,556.15 (1)

1,556.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-002-000

6,400310 RIER, SHERRY E 0 0 6,400

91 SPRUCE POINT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

US RTE 1

B3797P39 11/18/2011 B3251P43 02/16/2007

90.56

41.00

45.28 (1)

45.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

13.00

28.00

0.00

1,794

4,648

0

006-010-000

23,400442 RIGGS, HERBERT M 28,400 16,750 35,050

RIGGS, LAUREL M

PO BOX 34

EAST MACHIAS ME 04691

1308 US RTE 1

B4771P90 03/30/2021

495.96

1.50

50 Homestead....... 247.98 (1)

247.98 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-045-000

16,300525 RIGGS, JOEL M 13,400 16,750 12,950

291 HALLS MILLS ROAD

WHITING ME 14691

291 HALLS MILLS RD

B4412P94 10/31/2017 B4039P152 02/12/2014 B676P459

183.24

0.44 50 Homestead.......

91.62 (1)

91.62 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-018-000

40,000165 RIGGS, MICHELE A 178,800 16,750 202,050

P O BOX  82

WHITING ME 04691

411 US RTE 1

B3309P241 07/20/2007

2,859.01

10.05 50 Homestead.......

1,429.51 (1)

1,429.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-010-000

37,900160 RIGONO, LINDA M 66,700 0 104,600

222 LITTLE CITY ROAD

HIGGANUM CT 06441

55 US RTE 1

B5094P198 03/28/2024 B4464P67 06/01/2018 B2852P296

1,480.09

32.50

740.05 (1)

740.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-034-000
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24,600904 RIVERS, NEIL C 0 0 24,600

RIVERS, DANIELLE E

670 GOLDEN RIDGE ROAD

SHERMAN ME 04776

LUCAS LN

B5005P215 04/25/2023

348.09

3.48

174.05 (1)

174.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-023-000

63,300405 ROBERTS, JAMES L 9,500 0 72,800

ROBERTS, GAIL J

392 MAIN STREET

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

67 SPRUCE POINT LN

B4557P115 05/24/2019 B2340P347

1,030.12

0.50

515.06 (1)

515.06 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-006-000

50,300232 ROBERTS, WILLIAM A 144,100 0 194,400

243 STONEHEDGE LANE

GUILFORD CT 06437

111 MUNSON HEAD RD

B2408P327

2,750.76

0.57

1,375.38 (1)

1,375.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-007-000

32,300320 ROBINSON, DAVID 77,900 0 110,200

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

8 PIDGEON POINT RD

B3055P190

1,559.33

13.40

779.67 (1)

779.66 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

12.40

0

0

1,860

006-020-000

28,900321 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 28,900

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

HALLS MILLS RD

B4651P246 04/21/2020

408.94

42.75

204.47 (1)

204.47 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-022-000

69,800579 ROBINSON, DAVID A 222,900 16,750 275,950

ROBINSON, OFELIA C

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

74 SUNRISE WAY

B4349P25 04/05/2017 B3055P190

3,904.69

1.40 50 Homestead.......

1,952.35 (1)

1,952.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-007
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10,800924 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 10,800

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

HALLS MILLS RD

B4651P246 04/21/2020

152.82

4.00

76.41 (1)

76.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-013-00B

9,900955 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 9,900

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B3055P190

140.09

2.10

70.05 (1)

70.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001-4

11,500956 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 11,500

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B3055P190

162.73

5.50

81.37 (1)

81.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001-5

30,600957 ROBINSON, DAVID A 44,700 0 75,300

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B3055P190

1,065.49

30.00

532.75 (1)

532.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

25.00

0.00

0

4,150

0

006-020-001-6

5,800961 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 5,800

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B3055P190

82.07

17.00

41.04 (1)

41.03 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

4.00

10.00

0.00

552

1,660

0

006-020-001-10

9,300962 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 9,300

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B3055P190

131.60

16.00

65.80 (1)

65.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

3.00

11.00

0.00

414

1,826

0

006-020-001-11
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1,900963 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 1,900

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B3055P190

26.89

12.00

13.45 (1)

13.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

3.00

9.00

0.00

414

1,494

0

006-020-001-12

11,500964 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 11,500

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B3055P190

162.73

13.60

81.37 (1)

81.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

5.00

7.00

0.00

690

1,162

0

006-020-001-13

29,100965 ROBINSON, DAVID A 27,400 0 56,500

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

PIDGEON POINT ROAD

B3055P190

799.47

18.50

399.74 (1)

399.73 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

3.00

9.00

0.00

414

1,494

0

006-020-001-14

11,500952 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 11,500

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

PIDGEON POINT ROAD

B3055P190

162.73

11.50

81.37 (1)

81.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

9.00

0.00

0

1,494

0

006-020-001-1

9,900953 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 9,900

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B3055P190

140.09

2.20

70.05 (1)

70.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001-2

10,900869 ROBINSON, DAVID A 0 0 10,900

P O BOX 351

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

HALLS MILLS RD

B4821P177 08/20/2021

154.23

4.25

77.12 (1)

77.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-022-001
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64,200459 ROBINSON, JAMES JR 0 0 64,200

ROBINSON, ANGELA

11 ROCKWELL ROAD

JONESPORT ME 04649

SUNRISE WAY

B5076P255 01/10/2024

908.43

3.60

454.22 (1)

454.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001

10,300705 ROBITAILLE, ROLAND E
(L/E)

3,300 0 13,600

ROBITAILLE, JAMES R

167 WHITE SCHOOL HOUSE
ROAD

MADISON ME 04950

LIVELY BROOK

B3497P3

192.44

52.00

96.22 (1)

96.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

41.50

10.30

0

6,889

1,545

003-027-017

26,400187 ROCKWELL, JAMES M 189,100 16,750 198,750

ROCKWELL, SUSAN J

P.O. BOX 23

WHITING ME 04691

37 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3190P82 09/08/2006

2,812.31

8.00 50 Homestead.......

1,406.16 (1)

1,406.15 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-049-00C

99,800188 ROCKWELL, JAMES M 0 0 99,800

ROCKWELL, SUSAN J

P.O. BOX 23

WHITING ME 04691

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B5171P268 02/06/2025

1,412.17

48.64

706.09 (1)

706.08 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-050-000

126,800189 ROCKWELL, JAMES M 0 0 126,800

ROCKWELL, SUSAN J

P.O. BOX 23

WHITING ME 04691

37 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3190P78 09/08/2006

1,794.22

18.39

897.11 (1)

897.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-050-00A
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8,800543 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A LLC 0 0 8,800

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

ROCKY LAKE/BOAT ACCESS

B3662P242 08/25/2010

124.52

0.14

62.26 (1)

62.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-013-000

24,300544 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A LLC 0 0 24,300

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

ROCKY LAKE/BOAT ACCESS

B3662P242 08/25/2010

343.85

3.00

171.93 (1)

171.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-012-000

23,900545 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A LLC 0 0 23,900

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

ROCKY LAKE

B3662P242 08/25/2010

338.19

2.00

169.10 (1)

169.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-011-000

3,300546 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A LLC 0 0 3,300

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

ROCKY LAKE

B3662P242 08/25/2010

46.70

28.10

23.35 (1)

23.35 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

20.90

0.00

0.00

2,884

0

0

011-005-000

19,900532 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A LLC 0 0 19,900

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

JOSH POND

B3544P194 07/02/2009

281.58

155.90

140.79 (1)

140.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

21.90

72.40

0.00

3,022

12,018

0

010-006-000
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93,900533 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A LLC 0 0 93,900

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

ROCKY LAKE

B3662P242 08/25/2010

1,328.69

596.00

664.35 (1)

664.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

213.90

244.40

0.00

29,518

40,570

0

010-007-000

10,200738 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A LLC 0 0 10,200

F7W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

SIX LAKES

B4076P135 07/15/2014 B3199P352 10/04/2006 B2684P14

144.33

66.80

72.17 (1)

72.16 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

19.70

7.10

34.40

2,719

1,179

5,160

010-011-004

200627 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A,
LLC.

0 0 200

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

Montpelier VT 05602

INDIAN LAKE

B4201P229 10/23/2015 B3054P341

2.83

1.40

1.42 (1)

1.41 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

1.40

0.00

0

232

0

B3054P0341

006-003-008

300620 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A,
LLC.

0 0 300

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

Montpelier VT 05602

INDIAN LAKE

B4201P229 10/23/2015 B1609P140

4.25

2.88

2.13 (1)

2.12 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

1.15

0.00

0

191

0

B3054P341

006-003-001

143,800301 ROCKY LAKE FOREST A,
LLC.

0 0 143,800

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

Suite 301

Montpelier VT 05602

RTE 1

B4201P229 10/23/2015 B3054P341

2,034.77

633.52

1,017.39 (1)

1,017.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

73.70

490.45

0.00

10,171

81,415

0

006-003-000
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141,400599 ROCKY LAKE FOREST B LLC 1,604,900 0 1,746,300

BROADWAY VIDEO GROUP,
INC

610 FIFTH AVE SUITE 612

KATHERINE MILLER,
EXECUTIVE VP

NEW YORK NY 10020

200 JOSH POND RD

B3544P196 07/02/2009

24,710.15

112.80

12,355.08

12,355.07

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

20.80

23.20

0.00

2,870

3,851

0

010-010-000

13,800737 ROCKY LAKE FOREST B LLC 0 0 13,800

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 RIVER ST.

St. Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

SIX LAKES

B4078P20 07/01/2014 B2683P348

195.27

66.30

97.64 (1)

97.63 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

57.00

0.00

0.00

7,866

0

0

010-011-003

26,800750 ROCKY LAKE FOREST B LLC 0 0 26,800

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 RIVER ST.

St. Suite 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

ROCKY LAKE -W SIDE

B3662P245 08/25/2010

379.22

30.10

189.61 (1)

189.61 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

21.70

0.00

0.00

2,995

0

0

011-006-000

33,400867 ROCKY LAKE FOREST C LLC 226,100 0 259,500

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

SUITE 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

SUNKEN LAKE

B3544P204 07/02/2009

3,671.93

87.80

1,835.97 (1)

1,835.96 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

12.20

18.70

0.00

1,684

3,104

0

010-011-002

173,500457 ROCKY LAKE FOREST C LLC 0 0 173,500

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

SUITE 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

GARDNER LAKE RD

B3544P204 07/02/2009

2,455.03

1308.00

1,227.52 (1)

1,227.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

645.10

227.30

31.30

89,024

37,732

4,695

009-011
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80,000295 ROCKY LAKE FOREST C LLC 283,100 0 363,100

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St.

SUITE 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

227 GARDNER LAKE RD

B3839P40 04/20/2012 B3613P254 02/20/2010

5,137.87

148.40

2,568.94 (1)

2,568.93 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

112.40

0.00

0

18,658

0

005-021-000

10,000529 ROCKY LAKE FOREST C,
LLC.

0 0 10,000

F & W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 RIVER ST, SUITE 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

RIDGE RD

B4450P198 03/21/2018 B4376P204 07/20/2017 B4173P4
07/28/2015 B1421P294

141.50

60.20

70.75 (1)

70.75 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

60.20

0.00

0

9,993

0

010-003

56,90075 ROCKY LAKE FOREST C,
LLC.

0 0 56,900

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 River St. Suite 301

Montpelier VT 05602

RTE 1

B4292P283 09/06/2016 B3163P263 07/06/2006

805.14

43.00

402.57 (1)

402.57 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-001-00A

37,100898 ROCKY LAKE FOREST C,
LLC.

0 0 37,100

F&W FORESTRY SERVICES
INC

79 RIVER ST, SUITE 301

MONTPELIER VT 05602

RIDGE RD

B4450P198 03/21/2018 B4376P204 07/20/2017 B4173P4
07/28/2015 B1421P294

524.97

17.60

262.49 (1)

262.48 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-003-001

25,600918 ROSALES, IVONNE 0 0 25,600

HODGES, JUSTIN D

4093 NW CINNAMON TREE
CIRCLE

JENSEN BEACH FL 34957

CUTLER RD

B4755P257 12/22/2020

362.24

1.10

181.12 (1)

181.12 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-020-00D
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42,60035 ROSALES, IVONNE 156,000 0 198,600

HODGES, JUSTIN D

4093 NW CINNAMON TREE
CIRCLE

JENSEN BEACH FL 34957

1186 CUTLER RD

B4755P257 12/23/2020

2,810.19

2.00

1,405.10 (1)

1,405.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-022-000

53,80028 ROSALES, IVONNE 0 0 53,800

HODGES, JUSTIN D

4093 NW CINNAMON TREE
CIRCLE

JENSEN BEACH FL 34957

CUTLER RD

B4755P257 12/23/2020

761.27

96.00

380.64 (1)

380.63 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-016-00B

115,60081 ROSTER, JOSEPH 5,700 0 121,300

C/O MARY ROBBINS

4627 MONTEREY DR

WITCHITA FALLS TX 76310

RTE 1

B1533P106

1,716.40

59.07

858.20 (1)

858.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-003-000

119,400754 RUDERSHAUSEN, PAUL 74,400 0 193,800

303 COLLEGE CIRCLE

MOREHEAD CITY NC 28557

170 CEMETERY RD

B4814P131 07/30/2021

2,742.27

4.30

1,371.14 (1)

1,371.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

UNF BSMT

010-001-006

11,800788 RUKAJ, VATA 2,800 0 14,600

907 county rd 28

south new berlin NY
13843

534 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4758P279 02/23/2021

206.59

40.50

103.30 (1)

103.29 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

34.50

0.00

0

5,727

0

004-002-013
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21,100216 RUSHTON, JESSICA J 33,500 0 54,600

9 CORN HILL ROAD

MACHIASPORT ME 04655

2276 US RTE 1

B4952P201 09/15/2022

772.59

1.00

386.30 (1)

386.29 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

015-002-000

27,600133 RYAN, DENNIS W 500 0 28,100

923 US RT 1

ROBBINSTON ME 04671

608 US RTE 1

B3470P252

397.62

29.92

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-041-000

23,100690 SALMON, MARY G 0 0 23,100

1114 washington circle

NORTHVILLE MI 48167

LIVELY BROOK

B3814P296 12/08/2011 B2623P146

326.87

30.40

163.44 (1)

163.43 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-001

28,100691 SALMON, MARY G 0 0 28,100

1114 washington circle

NORTHVILLE MI 48167

LIVELY BROOK

B3814P296 12/08/2011 B2623P146

397.62

41.00

198.81 (1)

198.81 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-002

17,600909 SBA TOWERS III, LLC 116,900 0 134,500

ATTN: TAX DEPT.-
ME14821-A

8051 CONGRESS AVE.

BOCA RATON FL 33487
1307

RTE 1

1,903.18

1.00

951.59 (1)

951.59 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

ADD TOWER

005-001-0ON
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59,900260 SCHLOMAN(TRUSTEE),
CARLA K

60,200 0 120,100

CILLES(TRUSTEE), CHERYL
K

SCHLOMAN AND CILLES
FAMILY TRUST

PO BOX 383

STOCKTON MO 65785

621 GARDNER LAKE RD

B4895P143 03/23/2022

1,699.42

79.00

849.71 (1)

849.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-005-000

108,800670 SCHORS, DENIS 0 0 108,800

SCHORS, JEAN

193 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

324 GARDNER LAKE RD

B2586P16

1,539.52

3.58

769.76 (1)

769.76 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-014-004

3,000292 SCHORS, DENIS C 0 0 3,000

SCHORS, JEAN h

193 GARDNER'S LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 0469

GARDNER LAKE RD

B3767P87 08/19/2011 B1681P188

42.45

0.25

21.23 (1)

21.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-019-00A

19,900288 SCHORS, JEAN 0 0 19,900

SCHORS, DENIS C

193 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B1552P233

281.58

23.50

140.79 (1)

140.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-016-000

91,600289 SCHORS, JEAN 262,300 16,750 337,150

SCHORS, DENIS C

193 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

193 GARDNER LAKE RD

B1552P233

4,770.67

74.00 50 Homestead.......

2,385.34 (1)

2,385.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-017-000
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4,700290 SCHORS, JEAN 0 0 4,700

SCHORS, DENIS C

193 GARDNER LAKE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

GARDNER LAKE RD

B1552P233

66.51

3.01

33.26 (1)

33.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-018-000

17,200383 SCHULTZ, PATRICIA 136,000 16,750 136,450

P.O. BOX 83

WHITING ME 04691

324 US RTE 1

B3446P301 08/29/2008

1,930.77

0.50 50 Homestead.......

965.39 (1)

965.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

023-014-000

20,100899 SCOTT, D 0 0 20,100

% MARY BECKWITH

PO BOX 15

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B4376P151 07/11/2017 B3690P280 11/19/2010

284.41

24.00

142.21 (1)

142.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-001-001

23,900413 SCOVILLE, KAREN D 158,100 0 182,000

P O BOX 78

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

49 SPRUCE POINT LN

B3489P168 01/29/2009

2,575.30

0.17

1,287.65 (1)

1,287.65 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-012-000

9,100416 SCOVILLE, TODD 0 0 9,100

ROBERTSON, JANET,
SCOVILLE KAREN

1370 US Rt 1

Whiting ME 04691

RTE 1

B3788P218

128.76

2.50

64.38 (1)

64.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-017-000

38,600308 SCOVILLE, TODD 288,700 16,750 310,550

ROBERTSON, JANET &
SCOVILLE, KAREN D

1370 US Rt 1

Whiting ME 04691

1370 US RTE 1

B3788P218 10/25/2011

4,394.28

17.00 50 Homestead.......

2,197.14 (1)

2,197.14 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-008-000
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14,700901 SEDERLUND, ELAINE H 0 0 14,700

165 BLACK POINT RD

SCARBOROUGH ME 04074

EAST OF YELLOW BIRCH

B3702P145 12/23/2010

208.01

110.00

104.01 (1)

104.00 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

67.00

27.00

0.00

9,246

4,482

0

004-002-025-00D

31,800365 SHANK, COLIN E 128,600 0 160,400

GRAFFAM, JODIE A

48 LUBEC RD

WHITING ME 04691

48 LUBEC RD

B4052P58 04/15/2014 B3636P40 05/21/2010

2,269.66

4.00

1,134.83 (1)

1,134.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-014-000

74,900527 SHAW, BRAD 0 0 74,900

19 S HILLS DR

NEW HARTFORD NY 13413

ROCKY LAKE

B4436P226 01/22/2018 B1152P16

1,059.84

2.00

529.92 (1)

529.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-00A

0547 SHEEHAN, EUGENE 3,000 0 3,000

LINKOUS, CATHERINE S

OMLER, KEEGEN

1011 SHENANDOAH DR

HIGH POINT NC 27262

ROCKY LAKE

42.45

21.23 (1)

21.22 (2)

011-006-ON

16,000740 SHOULDICE, EMILEE 0 0 16,000

2501 Theodore St

Cresthill IL 60403

SIX LAKES

B2931P304 10/01/2004

226.40

5.20

113.20 (1)

113.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-011-006

108,400639 SIMMON, CHRIS C 0 0 108,400

SIMMON, MARY E

1810 N ATWOOD

MESA AZ 85207 4215

25 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2041P89

1,533.86

4.73

766.93 (1)

766.93 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

SUBDIVISION

009-009-004
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19,100402 SIMMONDS, JAMES B 0 0 19,100

190 E OLMSTEAD DR H-8

TITUSVILLE FL 32780

79 SPRUCE POINT LN

B4912P89 05/17/2022

270.27

0.28

135.14 (1)

135.13 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-003-000

7,10090 SIMMONS, CHARLES E 144,200 20,770 130,530

26 KAMWAY DR

WHITING ME 04691

26 KAMWAY DR

B3266P66 03/20/2007

1,847.00

1.10 50 Homestead.......

05 Vietnam Non-Res. 923.50 (1)

923.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-008-00A

31,80014 SIMPSON, NATHANIEL 153,900 0 185,700

1042 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1042 CUTLER RD

B4445P172 03/15/2018 B1234P7

2,627.66

0.50

1,313.83 (1)

1,313.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B1980 P199

001-006-00A

30,900317 SIMPSON, ROBERT A 136,000 16,750 150,150

SIMPSON, JOYCE E

1191 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

1191 US RTE 1

B1365P41

2,124.62

2.00 50 Homestead.......

1,062.31 (1)

1,062.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-017-000

23,400464 SINGH SIDHU,
SHIVINDERJIT

162,500 0 185,900

33 S. THIRD STREET #205

SAN JOSE CA 95113

1258 US RTE 1

B4548P32 04/17/2019 B4548P28 04/17/2019

2,630.48

1.50

1,315.24 (1)

1,315.24 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-012-000

25,700633 SINGH SIDHU,
SHIVINDERJIT

0 0 25,700

33 S. THIRD STREET #205

SAN JOSE CA 95113

US RTE 1

B4548P32 04/17/2019 B4548P28 04/17/2019

363.66

36.00

181.83 (1)

181.83 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-013-001
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1,100793 SINGH SIDHU,
SHIVINDERJIT

0 0 1,100

33 S. THIRD STREET #205

SAN JOSE CA 95113

US RTE 1

B4548P32 04/17/2019 B4548P28 04/17/2019

15.57

0.50

7.79 (1)

7.78 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-011-001

2,500245 SKINNER, BARBARA S 0 0 2,500

3815 39TH ST SW

LEHIGH ACRES FL 33976

46 SOUTHERN COVE RD

B3401P105 04/18/2008

35.38

0.08

17.69 (1)

17.69 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-008-000

123,600521 SMALL, JEFFREY W 102,900 0 226,500

1286 BANGOR ROAD

PROSPECT ME 04981

325 HALLS MILLS RD

B5081P128 01/31/2024

3,204.98

9.52

1,602.49 (1)

1,602.49 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-014-000

13,600137 SMALL, WALLACE B. & 0 0 13,600

HOOD, STACIE A

127 NORTH LUBEC RD

LUBEC ME 04652 3201

408 US RTE 1

B2565P268 11/02/2001 B911P99

192.44

10.00

96.22 (1)

96.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-013-00A

11,100697 SMITH(TRUSTEE),
ROCHELLE R

0 0 11,100

THE ROCHELLE R SMITH
REVOCABLE TRUST

P O BOX 164

KINGSTON MA 02364

LIVELY BROOK

B4974P92 12/02/2022

157.07

72.00

78.54 (1)

78.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

16.00

46.00

7.00

2,208

7,636

1,050

003-027-008
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8,200845 SMITH, CRAIG 0 0 8,200

23 east shore rd ext

WHITING ME 04691

GRAVEL PIT

B4794P8 06/03/2021

116.03

11.00

58.02 (1)

58.01 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-00B

19,900209 SMITH, CRAIG 0 0 19,900

23 east shore rd ext

WHITING ME 04691

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3339P112 10/03/2007

281.58

23.50

140.79 (1)

140.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-049-00D

59,000205 SMITH, DANIEL V 0 0 59,000

807 ARROW TRAIL

BOZEMAN MT 59718

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3089P47

834.85

107.00

417.43 (1)

417.42 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00R

124,400655 SMITH, JAMES & ELLEN J 324,900 0 449,300

3394 NEWPORT STREET

DENVER CO 80207

2 SAND BEACH RD

B5104P36 05/14/2024

6,357.59

2.51

3,178.80 (1)

3,178.79 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-017

31,2002 SMITH, KENNETH L 266,800 20,770 277,230

SMITH, JEANNIE D

1000 CUTLER RD

WHITING ME 04691

1000 CUTLER RD

B4962P279 10/28/2022 B4122P185 01/13/2015 B2166P259

3,922.80

15.17 50 Homestead.......

04 Vietnam Res..... 1,961.40 (1)

1,961.40 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-002-000

12,5005 SMITH, KENNETH L 0 0 12,500

SMITH, JEANNIE D

1000 CUTLER RD

WHITING ME 04691

CUTLER RD

B5131P221 08/26/2024 B4747P125 01/04/2021

176.88

7.74

88.44 (1)

88.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

5131/221 SPLIT 1.26AC TO ACCT 1035

001-002-00C
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26,600171 SNYDER, HARRY III 117,500 16,750 127,350

P.O. BOX 20

WHITING ME 04691

110 LUBEC RD

B2933P149

1,802.00

15.00 50 Homestead.......

901.00 (1)

901.00 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

5.00

3.00

5.00

690

498

750

008-038-000

62,600959 SOBOTKA, CARLA 57,500 0 120,100

150 sunrise way

whiting me 04691

SUNRISE WAY

B4914P54 05/27/2022

1,699.42

16.00

849.71 (1)

849.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001-8

48,700960 SOBOTKA, CARLA 0 0 48,700

150 sunrise way

whiting me 04691

SUNRISE WAY

B4914P54 05/27/2022

689.11

16.40

344.56 (1)

344.55 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001-9

21,80071 SPAULDING, BRENTON D 0 0 21,800

RAMIREZ, MARIANELA

PO BOX 448

HAMPTON NH 03843

CUTLER RD

B3142P344 05/11/2006

308.47

30.62

154.24 (1)

154.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-033-001

26,200199 SPENCER, CHARLES ROBERT 0 0 26,200

291 YELLOW BIRCH RD

WHITING ME 04691

293 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4125P182 01/23/2015 B1998P177

370.73

37.00

185.37 (1)

185.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00J

28,300210 SPENCER, CHARLES ROBERT 267,000 16,750 278,550

291 YELLOW BIRCH RD

WHITING ME 04691

293 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4125P182 01/23/2015 B1998P177

3,941.48

21.00 50 Homestead.......

1,970.74 (1)

1,970.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

004-002-00A
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20,100181 SPENCER, STEPHEN 33,400 0 53,500

SPENCER, SUSAN

73 Lubec Rd

Whiting ME 04691

LUBEC RD

B4157P46 06/08/2015 B3532P10 05/28/2009

757.03

14.00

378.52 (1)

378.51 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-046-000

16,900174 SPENCER, STEPHEN S 75,800 0 92,700

73 LUBEC ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

87 LUBEC RD

B2165P50

1,311.71

0.32

655.86 (1)

655.85 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-040-000

61,300180 SPENCER, SUSAN A 227,900 16,750 272,450

SPENCER, STEPHEN

286 Morningside Drive
safe

Bristol CT 06010

73 LUBEC RD

B4157P48 06/08/2015 B2278P235

3,855.17

87.00 50 Homestead.......

1,927.59 (1)

1,927.58 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-045-000

42,40064 SPRAGUE, EARL 135,800 16,750 161,450

PO BOX 440

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

1344 CUTLER RD

B2803P173 09/30/2003

2,284.52

1.60 50 Homestead.......

1,142.26 (1)

1,142.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-033-00F

18,70077 STAGGS, DEBORAH W 0 0 18,700

276 DODGE RD EXT

WHITING ME 04691

276 DODGE RD EXT

B4037P162 02/12/2014 B2365P12

264.60

6.80

132.30 (1)

132.30 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-012-00B

42,800614 STAGGS, DEBORAH W 205,100 16,750 231,150

276 DODGE RD EXT

WHITING ME 04691

276 DODGE RD EXT

B4037P162 02/12/2014 B2082P204

3,270.77

10.91 50 Homestead.......

1,635.39 (1)

1,635.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-038-000
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6,500716 STANGEL, DAVID P 0 0 6,500

154 KANE AVE

MIDDLETOWN RI 02842
5938

LIVELY BROOK

B2667P47

91.98

41.00

45.99 (1)

45.99 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

38.00

0.00

0

6,308

0

003-027-028

81,900931 STANTON, MICHAEL T 6,000 0 87,900

ASHBY, SHERRY

PO BOX 123

JONESBORO ME 04648

B4655P314 05/07/2020

1,243.78

4.40

621.89 (1)

621.89 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-012

50,100567 STARLING, JERI JANINE 174,500 0 224,600

HOGAN, JANE STARLING

13704 149TH STREET

PUYALLUP WA 98374

199 US RTE 1

B4970P204 11/18/2022

3,178.09

22.00

1,589.05 (1)

1,589.04 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-026-000

239,00042 STASUNAS(TRUSTEE),
JAMES D

9,100 0 248,100

JAMES D. STASUNAS REV
LIVING TRUST

PO Box 921

Machias ME 04691

CUTLER RD

B5019P213 06/16/2023 B5017P244 06/09/2023

3,510.62

9.91

1,755.31 (1)

1,755.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-028-000

6,500943 STATE OF MAINE 0 6,500 0

DEPARTMENT OF
TRANSPORTATION

18 STATE HOUSE STATION

AUGUSTA ME 04333

0.00

0.69 41 State of Maine

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-001-A
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93,700231 STEFFENS, CHRISTOPHER 160,200 0 253,900

BAUMAN, LISA

1313 FERGUSON ROAD

SEBASTOPOL CA 95472

117 MUNSON HEAD RD

B4585P222 08/20/2019

3,592.69

1.15

1,796.35 (1)

1,796.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

017-006-000

21,100886 STERN, LINDA K 0 0 21,100

2 SAND BEACH RD

WHITING ME 04691

GARDNER LAKE RD

B4902P284 04/13/2022

298.57

16.00

149.29 (1)

149.28 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-00C

65,500632 STEVENS, JEFFREY 373,400 16,750 422,150

P O BOX 52

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630
0052

13 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B2297P149

5,973.42

19.01 50 Homestead.......

2,986.71 (1)

2,986.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

5.00

11.00

0

830

1,650

009-009-010

41,200979 STEVENS, TERRY W 0 0 41,200

STEVENS, KELLY J

100 BUNKER HILL ROAD

EDMUNDS TWP ME 04628

OFF LIVELY BROOK ROAD

B4802P129 06/25/2021

582.98

69.00

291.49 (1)

291.49 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-028

49,10082 STEVENS, TRENT 84,000 0 133,100

ALLEN, ABBY

15 WEST STREET

MACHIAS ME 04654

80 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4819P68 08/09/2021

1,883.37

50.00

941.69 (1)

941.68 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-001-000

88,300477 STEVENS, WHITNEY R 347,000 0 435,300

85 GADDIS RD

WHITING ME 04691

85 GADDIS RD

B5051P25 09/27/2023

6,159.50

0.94

3,079.75 (1)

3,079.75 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-012-000
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3,700520 STRAND, MICHAEL 0 0 3,700

STRAND, SARAH

304 E PARK AVE #B

savannah GA 31401

HALLS MILLS RD

B4722P275 11/02/2020

52.36

3.95

26.18 (1)

26.18 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-013-000

16,000878 STRETCH, LLC. 0 0 16,000

443 WEST 24TH STREET
APT B

NEW YORK NY 10011

OLD RTE 1

B4903P279 04/13/2022

226.40

5.17

113.20 (1)

113.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-044-004

16,900880 STRETCH, LLC. 0 0 16,900

443 WEST 24TH STREET
APT B

NEW YORK NY 10011

OLD RTE 1

B4903P279 04/13/2022

239.14

7.21

119.57 (1)

119.57 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-044-007

15,200881 STRETCH, LLC. 0 0 15,200

443 WEST 24TH STREET
APT B

NEW YORK NY 10011

OLD RTE 1

B4903P279 04/13/2022

215.08

3.40

107.54 (1)

107.54 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-044-008

15,800882 STRETCH, LLC. 0 0 15,800

443 WEST 24TH STREET
APT B

NEW YORK NY 10011

OLD RTE 1

B4903P279 04/13/2022

223.57

4.82

111.79 (1)

111.78 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-044-005
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6,300762 SUAZO, HENRY C 0 0 6,300

SUAZO, DENIA V

571 KNOTTY OAK ROAD

COVENTRY RI 02816

YELLOW BIRCH MT

B4962P97 10/24/2022

89.15

42.00

44.58 (1)

44.57 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

22.00

18.50

1.50

3,036

3,071

225

008-002-007

16,600785 SULLIVAN, CHRISTOPHER
& MATHEW

0 0 16,600

SULLIVAN, KELLY &
MICHAEL

73 QUAIL RUN

PLYMOUTH MA 02360

EAST STREAM

B4787P260 03/08/2021

234.89

43.00

117.45 (1)

117.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

38.00

3.00

0

6,308

450

004-002-009

9,800954 SUMMERSON, BRANDON 0 0 9,800

SUMMERSON, ALYSSA

307 CHASE MILLS ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

PIDGEON POINT ROAD

B11158P117 10/25/2019

138.67

2.00

69.34 (1)

69.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-001-3

9,400195 SURLES, AARON K 0 0 9,400

16 RAMSDELL LANE

ROBBINSTON ME 04671

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4618P93 09/14/2018

133.01

1.00

66.51 (1)

66.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00F

143,400240 TAN, EDWIN V 0 0 143,400

TAN, MARY A

303 GREELY RD

CUMBERLAND ME 04021

2151 US RTE 1

B3610P124 02/11/2010

2,029.11

3.24

1,014.56 (1)

1,014.55 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

016-002-000

13,800346 TARBELL, WAYNE 14,100 0 27,900

TARBELL, NORMA J

P O BOX 215

EAST MACHAIS ME 04630

170 ORANGE LAKE RD

B3714P13 02/03/2011

394.79

0.11

197.40 (1)

197.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-014-000
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0935 TARPON TOWERS 142,700 0 142,700

6 cityplace dr, ste 800

St. Louis MO 63141

2,019.21

1,009.61 (1)

1,009.60 (2)

006-004-ON

112,500646 TAYLOR, CASEY M 18,900 0 131,400

101 RIDGE ROAD

CUTLER ME 04626

7 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B4774P54 04/06/2021

1,859.31

2.78

929.66 (1)

929.65 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-013

67,600387 THEEMAN, MILES 116,200 0 183,800

45 GROVE ST

BANGOR ME 04401 5309

25 LOON LN

B4206P234 11/06/2015 B896P278

2,600.77

1.14

1,300.39 (1)

1,300.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-001-000

97,200389 THEEMAN, SHARON P 60,300 0 157,500

THEEMAN, MILES

45 GROVE STREET

BANGOR ME 04401

19 LOON LN

B5178P227 03/13/2025

2,228.63

2.62

1,114.32 (1)

1,114.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-003-000

1,600774 THREE OWLS HALFACRE
TRUST

0 0 1,600

1841 GOLETA AVENUE

YOUNGSTOWN OH 44504

REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B4439P146 02/14/2018 B3652P184 07/27/2010

22.64

11.00

11.32 (1)

11.32 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

4.00

6.00

0.00

552

996

0

008-002-018-001

26,200809 TILLER, PHILIP R 0 0 26,200

JURECKI-TILLER, MARIE K

160 GODSHALL ROAD

COLLEGEVILLE PA 19426

PIDGEON POINT RD

B5121P103 07/17/2024

370.73

7.00

185.37 (1)

185.36 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-021-010
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42,10045 TORIELLO CONSTRUCTION,
LLC

7,500 0 49,600

THAT GUY WITH A
TRAILER, LLC.

1161 CUTLER ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

1244 CUTLER RD

B5090P265 03/08/2024

701.84

1.00

350.92 (1)

350.92 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-029-00C

32,300770 TORRES-STRAUBEL,
MONASELIS

0 0 32,300

1 WEBSTER STREET

GLOUCESTER MA 01930

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B5071P244 12/05/2023

457.04

50.00

228.52 (1)

228.52 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

004-002-020

7,100775 TOWNSEND, TIMOTHY 0 0 7,100

TOWNSEND, CHERRELL

741 CAYUGA AVE NE

Palm Bay FL 32905

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B2864P14

100.46

45.00

50.23 (1)

50.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

42.00

0.00

0

6,972

0

004-002-001

100609 TRACY, ROBERT A 0 0 100

19 RAVEN LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

GARDNER  LAKE

B4865P263 12/15/2021

1.42

0.02

0.71 (1)

0.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-014-000

82,500468 TRACY, SYLVIA 206,300 16,750 272,050

19 RAVEN LANE

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

19 RAVEN LN

B1893P278

3,849.51

2.13 50 Homestead.......

1,924.76 (1)

1,924.75 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

013-003-000
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94,100560 TRUBIA, NICHOLAS JOHN 164,600 0 258,700

LIDINGTON, BETH LEANN

319 MAIN ROAD SOUTH

HAMDEN ME 04444

1149 CUTLER RD

B4349P69 04/03/2017 B4250P131 04/29/2016 B2058P300

3,660.61

2.01

1,830.31 (1)

1,830.30 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-017-000

300415 TUCCERI, PAUL 0 0 300

82 FISHER STREET

WESTWOOD MA 02090

RTE 1

B764P275

4.25

0.16

2.13 (1)

2.12 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-016-000

16,90086 TUCKER, ROSE M & ERICA
& DAWN

55,500 0 72,400

C/O MARK TUCKER

70 DODGE ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

70 DODGE RD

B1507P198

1,024.46

0.50

512.23 (1)

512.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-006-000

55,300363 TURDO, KEITH 0 0 55,300

319 east 5th street
aprtment 19

new york NY 10003

LUBEC RD

B5175P249 02/24/2025

782.50

3.90

391.25 (1)

391.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-012-000

12,200773 TURDO, KEITH 6,300 0 18,500

319 east 5th street
aprtment 19

new york NY 10003

191 REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B4365P181 06/08/2017 B2844P153

261.77

46.00

130.89 (1)

130.88 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

43.00

0.00

0.00

5,934

0

0

004-002-026
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0921 U.S. CELLULAR 192,100 0 192,100

Maine RSA #4 Inc c/o
Kroll LLC

P.O Box 2629

Addison TX 75001

213 YELLOW BIRCH RD

2,718.21

1,359.11 (1)

1,359.10 (2)

008-051-00R-0ON

6,80033 VACCARO, LISA 0 0 6,800

HARMON, ABBY

46 EVERETT AVENUE

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

CUTLER RD

B4324P229 09/30/2016 B4311P305 09/30/2016 B4051P74
04/22/2014 B945P196

96.22

0.50

48.11 (1)

48.11 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-020-00C

42,80037 VACCARO, LISA 129,400 0 172,200

HARMON, ABBY

46 EVERETT AVENUE

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

1198 CUTLER RD

B4324P229 09/30/2016 B4311P305 09/30/2016 B4051P74
04/22/2014 B945P196

2,436.63

2.50

1,218.32 (1)

1,218.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-022-00B

29,80085 VANDUNK, STANLEY S 138,200 16,750 151,250

VANDUNK, MICKEY T

845 US RTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

845 US RTE 1

B2912P61

2,140.19

2.77 50 Homestead.......

1,070.10 (1)

1,070.09 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-005-002

29,700431 VANE, MICHAEL A 77,300 0 107,000

VANE, JENNIFER A

131 POUND ROAD

HARRISON ME 04040

15 HOPKINS LN

B4988P199 02/10/2023

1,514.05

0.28

757.03 (1)

757.02 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

018-034-000

81,300594 VAZQUEZ, JESSE HUERTA 0 0 81,300

HUERTA, BRANDY

339 dodge rd ext

whiting me 04691

339 DODGE RD EXT

B4881P28 02/03/2022

1,150.40

31.60

575.20 (1)

575.20 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-036-000
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19,800980 VB EDGE, LLC. 0 0 19,800

750 PARK OF COMMERCE
DRIVE

BOCA RATON FL 33487

RTE 1

B4920P268 06/14/2022

280.17

5.80

140.09 (1)

140.08 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-013-A

3,823,000577 VERSANT POWER 0 0 3,823,000

ATTN PROPERTY TAX
DEPARTMENT

PO BOX 932

BANGOR ME 04402

WHITING

54,095.45

27,047.73

27,047.72

WHITING

33,500202 VINZANI, BERNARD G 159,300 16,750 176,050

VINZANI, PATRICIA L

P.O. BOX 80

WHITING ME 04691

225 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B2462P61

2,491.11

27.50 50 Homestead.......

1,245.56 (1)

1,245.55 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00M

14,000196 VINZANI, BERNARD G 25,800 0 39,800

VINZANI, PATRICIA L

P.O. BOX 80

WHITING ME 04691

222 YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4933P201 07/28/2022

563.17

1.00

281.59 (1)

281.58 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00G

72,200668 VOSE, CHARLES P 290,800 16,750 346,250

VOSE, HEATHER L

PO BOX 42

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

16 SAND BEACH RD

B2422P10

4,899.44

1.18 50 Homestead.......

2,449.72 (1)

2,449.72 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-024

125,000647 VOSE, DONALD 265,300 16,750 373,550

VOSE, LINDA J

VOSE, CHARLES PHILLIP

5 EAST SHORE ROAD EXT

WHITING ME 04691

5 EAST SHORE RD EXT

B4937P85 08/09/2022 B2376P230

5,285.73

3.84 50 Homestead.......

2,642.87 (1)

2,642.86 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-014
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16,900284 VOSE, MICHAH P 94,900 0 111,800

VOSE, CHARLES P

P.O. BOX 42

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

150 GARDNER LAKE RD

B5114P268 06/25/2024

1,581.97

0.50

790.99 (1)

790.98 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-011-000

9,400285 VOSE, MICHAH P 0 0 9,400

VOSE, CHARLES P

P.O. BOX 42

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

150 GARDNER LAKE RD

B5114P268 06/14/2024

133.01

1.00

66.51 (1)

66.50 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-011-00A

4,700500 WADDLETON, ABBY 0 0 4,700

515 HIGH ST

WESTWOOD MA 02090

HALLS MILLS RD

B911P283

66.51

0.50

33.26 (1)

33.25 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

020-007-000

21,800893 WADE, STANLEY A 14,600 0 36,400

WADE, MARSHA M

3365 SUSQUEHANA TRAIL N

YORK PA 17406

105 REYNOLDS BROOK RD

B3658P207 08/13/2010

515.06

18.40

257.53 (1)

257.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-002-018-002

16,600197 WALSH, DEBORAH C 0 0 16,600

3 BITTERSWEET LANE

BOURNE MA 02532

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B1345P58

234.89

16.50

117.45 (1)

117.44 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

008-051-00H

24,900615 WARREN, ASHLEY 18,100 0 43,000

WARREN, DANIEL T

1988 US ROUTE 1

WHITING ME 04691

1988 US RTE 1

B5116P83 06/27/2024 B2115P214

608.45

21.00

304.23 (1)

304.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

17.00

0.00

0

2,822

0

005-013-001
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31,800391 WASSON, KENNETH
G.,HEIRS

77,800 0 109,600

C/O JULIE FOSS

42 MUNN DRIVE

HERMON ME 04401

32 SEAFARER COVE

B3053P294 B2445P264

1,550.84

0.20

775.42 (1)

775.42 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-005-000

20,600707 WECKBACHER, JOHN A JR 0 0 20,600

84 HANCOCK ST

ABINGTON MA 02351

LIVELY BROOK

B2610P168

291.49

51.00

145.75 (1)

145.74 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

7.00

29.00

0.00

966

4,814

0

003-027-019

90,700796 WEGER, JOHN 0 0 90,700

703 NEWELL DRIVE

HUDSON OAKS TX 76087

RTE 1

B5030P227 06/30/2023 B2859P238

1,283.41

678.00

641.71 (1)

641.70 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

313.00

146.00

114.00

43,194

24,236

17,100

005-005-000

72,100667 WESTBROOK, THOMAS 428,800 0 500,900

SCHNIEPP, HEATHER

18 SAND BEACH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

18 SAND BEACH RD

B5069P216 11/30/2023 B2422P7

7,087.74

1.00

3,543.87 (1)

3,543.87 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-025

13,400986 WESTBROOK, THOMAS 0 0 13,400

SCHNIEPP, HEATHER

18 SAND BEACH ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

SAND BEACH ROAD

B5069P216 11/30/2023

189.61

0.91

94.81 (1)

94.80 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

009-009-025-A-1

27,900723 WHEELER, KATHLEEN A. 0 0 27,900

37 OLD GILBERTVILLE
ROAD

WARE MA 01082

LIVELY BROOK

B4614P206 11/13/2019

394.79

40.60

197.40 (1)

197.39 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

003-027-035
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30,700454 WHITE, DUSTIN 65,100 0 95,800

P.O. BOX 273

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

RTE 1

B4744P26 12/31/2020

1,355.57

14.00

677.79 (1)

677.78 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

005-013-000

2,200341 WHITE, SCOTT 0 0 2,200

85 PLUMMER MILL ROAD

DURHAM ME 04222

ORANGE LAKE RD

B1054P184

31.13

0.23

15.57 (1)

15.56 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-008-A

19,900569 WHITING TOWN OFFICE 222,000 241,900 0

WHITING ME 04691

169 US RTE 1

0.00

1.50 42 Town Property..

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-004-000

19,200562 WHITING VILLAGE SCHOOL 110,200 129,400 0

WHITING ME 04691

145 US RTE 1

0.00

0.75 42 Town Property..

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-006-000

25,700561 WHITING,TOWN OF 54,900 80,600 0

CHURCH BUILDING

WHITING ME 04691

153 US RTE 1

B3894P199 09/17/2012 B1023P178 06/06/1978

0.00

2.50 42 Town Property..

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

025-005-000

3,6008 WHITING,TOWN OF 0 3,600 0

WHITING ME 04691

CUTLER RD

0.00

0.38 42 Town Property..

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-003-00A
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15,20024 WHITING,TOWN OF 0 15,200 0

WHITING ME 04691

CUTLER RD

B1504P46

0.00

0.50 42 Town Property..

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-012-000

13,800877 WHYTE, ROBERT F 0 0 13,800

7 ORCHARD STREET

SOUTH PORTLAND ME 04106

OLD RTE 1

B4880P185 01/26/2022

195.27

6.40

97.64 (1)

97.63 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

007-044-003

101,800452 WILD WINDS FARMS INC 0 0 101,800

PO BOX 94

WHITING ME 04691

RTE 1

B2984P70

1,440.47

28.88

720.24 (1)

720.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

024-009-001

48,000343 WILDER, JEEFREY L 128,400 16,750 159,650

WILDER, TANYA R

PO BOX 574

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

156 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4838P95 09/30/2021

2,259.05

0.51 50 Homestead.......

1,129.53 (1)

1,129.52 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-010-000

34,800739 WILLEY, DONALD 0 0 34,800

BLAKE, CHARLOTTE

616 GRAYBEAL HOLLOW

CRESTON NC 28615

SIX LAKES

B2684P10

492.42

265.00

246.21 (1)

246.21 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

6.00

179.00

0.00

828

29,714

0

006-011-005

22,500661 WILLEY, DONALD 0 0 22,500

BLAKE, CHARLOTTE

616 GUAYHEAD HOLLOW

CRESTON NC 28615

RTE 1

B2441P316

318.38

87.40

159.19 (1)

159.19 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

41.00

41.00

0.00

5,658

6,806

0

005-026-000
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25,700120 WILLSON, ELI 15,700 0 41,400

1114 OLD COUNTY ROAD

LUBEC ME 04652

944 US RTE 1

B4630P58 12/26/2019

585.81

12.00

292.91 (1)

292.90 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

B3066P224

007-030-000

8,100771 WINCHESTER, WILLIAM H
(TRUSTEE)

0 0 8,100

WINCHESTER, APRIL
(TRUSTEE)

WINCHESTER FAMILY TRUST

1008 LINGO CIRCLE

OVIEDO FL 32765

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B4244P165 03/14/2016 B2919P176 B2839P30

114.62

49.00

57.31 (1)

57.31 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

1.00

48.00

0.00

138

7,968

0

004-002-018

13,600331 WINSLOW, KYLE 0 0 13,600

304 HALLS MILLS ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

HALLS MILLS RD

B4730P220 11/06/2020 B3810P207 01/05/2012

192.44

10.00

96.22 (1)

96.22 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-027-000

21,500507 WINSLOW, KYLE J 106,400 16,750 111,150

WILLIAMS, SAMANTHA J

304 HALLS MILLS ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

304 HALLS MILLS RD

B4264P317 06/10/2016 B3394P271 03/19/2008

1,572.77

2.00 50 Homestead.......

786.39 (1)

786.38 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-002-000

14,000508 WINSLOW, KYLE J 40,800 0 54,800

WILLIAMS, SAMANTHA J

304 HALLS MILLS ROAD

WHITING ME 04691

308 HALLS MILLS RD

B5072P26 11/17/2023

775.42

0.25

387.71 (1)

387.71 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

021-003-000

43,300636 WRIGHT, JEFFREY 0 0 43,300

P.O.BOX 329

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

983 CUTLER RD

B2428P244

612.69

0.51

306.35 (1)

306.34 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

001-003-004
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38,200612 YATES-GRAY, PERIN W 0 0 38,200

476 JACKSONVILLE ROAD

EAST MACHIAS ME 04630

SUNRISE WAY

B5121P250 07/19/2024

540.53

4.90

270.27 (1)

270.26 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

LOT #11 PIDGEON POINT S/D

006-020-011

18,100350 YOUNG, JAMES D 169,000 0 187,100

YOUNG, MARYANNE D

50 GROUSE LANE

WEST YARMOUTH MA 02673

190 ORANGE LAKE RD

B4759P37 02/04/2021

2,647.46

0.62

1,323.73 (1)

1,323.73 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-020-000

6,500787 YU, MAOCHUN 0 0 6,500

YU, ANGELA

736 N Holly Drive

ANNAPOLIS MD 21409

YELLOW BIRCH RD

B3317P297 08/13/2007

91.98

41.40

45.99 (1)

45.99 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

3.50

34.50

1.00

483

5,727

150

004-002-012

111,200572 YUND, PHILIP 42,500 0 153,700

MEIDEL, SUSANNE

179 HOLLYWOOD BLVD

WHITEFIELD ME 04353

192 CEMETERY RD

B3198P320 09/19/2006

2,174.86

2.18

1,087.43 (1)

1,087.43 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

010-001-001

125,300669 ZAENGLE, FREDERICK R 509,900 16,750 618,450

ZAENGLE, KATHRYN J

42 RABBIT LANE

WHITING ME 04691

42 RABBIT LN

B4781P179 04/29/2021

8,751.07

2.40 50 Homestead.......

4,375.54 (1)

4,375.53 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

019-011-001

44,200339 ZAWISZA, EDWARD 1,500 0 45,700

ZAWISZA, EVELYN

C/O DONNA BOGAN

P O BOX 104

MOODUS CT 06469

17 CARDINAL LN

B650P236

646.66

0.46

323.33 (1)

323.33 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

022-005-000
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47,100597 ZUETELL, DAMON &
JENNIFER

0 0 47,100

65 BEAVER WAY

BOULDER CO 80304

SUNRISE WAY

B5120P80 07/09/2024

666.46

1.70

333.23 (1)

333.23 (2)

Soft:

Acres

Mixed:

Hard:

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

0

0

006-020-009
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